
No. Party Precinct Vuid Name Voted

1 Republican 22 1025049020 AARON, LISA CAROL In Person

2 Republican 22 1025216371 AARON, RONNY EUGENE In Person

3 Republican 18 1200724451 ACAYAN, AILEEN COLINA In Person

4 Republican 22 1014325005 ACKER, ARNOLD PHILIP In Person

5 Republican 22 1143744752 ADAMA, DAVID JAY In Person

6 Republican 1C 1014280754 ADAMS, DERRELL WAYNE In Person

7 Republican 22 1076294562 ADAMS, JAMES ALLEN In Person

8 Republican 7 1014964399 ADAMS, JONATHAN M In Person

9 Republican 6 1002184229 ADAMS, KENNETH DUGUID In Person

10 Republican 1C 1014974042 ADAMS, LISA MICHEAL In Person

11 Republican 22 1076296830 ADAMS, MARY DENISE In Person

12 Republican 7 1014962170 ADAMS, MICHEL DAWN In Person

13 Republican 22 1002230116 ADAMS, ROGER WAYNE In Person

14 Republican 22 1002230100 ADAMS, STEPHANIE PAULINE In Person

15 Republican 7 1002040363 ADDISON, MAX RYAN In Person

16 Republican 22 1010756583 ADSIT, ROBERT DAVID In Person

17 Republican 22 1010760654 ADSIT, VICKI SEARS In Person

18 Republican 8 1002188742 AKINS, JUDY GIPSON In Person

19 Republican 12 2194509195 ALDER, JENNICA JUNE VEILLIEUX In Person

20 Republican 12 2194508922 ALDER, MEGHANN SHEMARYAH VEILLIEUX In Person

21 Republican 12 1002204751 ALDRIDGE, CHRISTOPHER GLEN In Person

22 Republican 11 1019038339 ALDRIDGE, LARRY CRABLE In Person

23 Republican 18 1055890481 ALEXANDER, CHARLES ANTHONY In Person

24 Republican 3 1083657663 ALEXANDER, DAVID LEE In Person

25 Republican 22 2121056244 ALEXANDER, DENIS JAMES In Person

26 Republican 22 1193982103 ALEXANDER, JANICE RUTH In Person

27 Republican 22 1177558665 ALEXANDER, MARY LOU In Person

28 Republican 22 1193493652 ALEXANDER, OTIS In Person

29 Republican 3 1159294384 ALEXANDER, SHERRI HOLLEY In Person

30 Republican 22 1076151720 ALEXANDER-ALLEN, KANDI RENE In Person

31 Republican 2 2196907060 ALFORD, LISA MEILINGER In Person

32 Republican 2 1091177503 ALFORD, TERRY WAYNE In Person

33 Republican 18 1086615323 ALLAIN, JOSEPH RAYMOND In Person

34 Republican 4C 1002242065 ALLEN, CHARLES RAY In Person

35 Republican 8 2191851761 ALLEN, CHRISTOPHER JOHN In Person

36 Republican 12 1090049254 ALLEN, JAMES MICHAEL In Person

37 Republican 4C 1002242678 ALLEN, JENANN In Person

38 Republican 6 2001677265 ALLEN, LAURIE DELINE In Person

39 Republican 12 1090030037 ALLEN, MELISSA C In Person

40 Republican 6 2001677306 ALLEN, MICHAEL MUSTAFFA In Person

41 Republican 8 2192036543 ALLEN, MITZI TONJA In Person

42 Republican 6 1217412237 ALLEN, TRAVISE DEETTE In Person

43 Republican 6 2187434404 ALLEN, WILLIAM HARRIS In Person

44 Republican 1C 1183403015 ALONSO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO In Person

45 Republican 12 1002202536 ALPHIN, DAVID GWENN In Person

46 Republican 12 1002202656 ALPHIN, VIRGINIA LEE In Person
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47 Republican 10 1220616574 ALRED, TANNER WADE In Person

48 Republican 10 2144239865 ALTSHULER, PEGGY JO In Person

49 Republican 11 2175523286 ALVARADO BARNARD, MARIAH LYNN In Person

50 Republican 2 2133138390 ALVARADO, ARNULFO In Person

51 Republican 21 1002221987 AMARAL, SHARON ANN In Person

52 Republican 18 1002209360 ANDERLE, ANNETTE LOUISE In Person

53 Republican 4 1002161502 ANDERLE, BRENDA HAVERKAMP In Person

54 Republican 21 2162285929 ANDERLE, CALEB DOUGLAS In Person

55 Republican 10 1165099263 ANDERSON, ARLENE WHATLEY In Person

56 Republican 12 1002202639 ANDERSON, KREG EDWARD In Person

57 Republican 7 1002271565 ANDERSON, LAURA LEA In Person

58 Republican 10 1164483592 ANDERSON, PERRY JOE In Person

59 Republican 6 1149055807 ANDREWS, BARBARA ANN In Person

60 Republican 11 1207656202 ANDREWS, CRYSTAL PAULINE In Person

61 Republican 6 1119648291 ANDREWS, JOHN THOMAS In Person

62 Republican 11 1002165219 ANDREWS, MICHAEL DAVID In Person

63 Republican 22 1090600646 ANDREWS, TONI JEAN In Person

64 Republican 22 1009018574 ANSELMI, JOHN R In Person

65 Republican 22 1009069025 ANSELMI, MAUREEN SPELLACY In Person

66 Republican 22 1074231935 ANSELMO, JOSEPH DAVID In Person

67 Republican 12 1002203613 ARANDA, DANA LEE In Person

68 Republican 1C 1020151259 ARANT, JAMES SCOTT In Person

69 Republican 1C 1020151244 ARANT, JANA ALANE In Person

70 Republican 4 2133518323 ARELLANO, ELIZABETH MARIE In Person

71 Republican 3 1059795455 AREND, BRADLEY ALAN In Person

72 Republican 3 1002219721 AREND, CHARLES EDWARD In Person

73 Republican 3 1146737984 AREND, RHONDA JUNE In Person

74 Republican 21 1002224455 ARENDT, DAVID CLEMENS In Person

75 Republican 17 1198547184 ARENDT, HEATHER HESS In Person

76 Republican 21 1002221215 ARENDT, SHARON In Person

77 Republican 2 1199003639 ARMSTRONG, LINDA JEAN In Person

78 Republican 4C 1165234680 ARNETT, JASON LYNN In Person

79 Republican 4C 1158411664 ARNETT, KIMBERLY ANN In Person

80 Republican 6 1015651926 ARRINGTON, CYNTHIA KAY In Person

81 Republican 2 1002186741 ARRINGTON, JOHN ROBERT In Person

82 Republican 6 1023284380 ARTERBURY, KENNETH DWAYNE In Person

83 Republican 6 1022738171 ARTERBURY, KENNETH W In Person

84 Republican 6 1023222724 ARTERBURY, NANCY CULP In Person

85 Republican 11 1002236842 ASTON, JEFFERY HUGH In Person

86 Republican 8 1002272039 ATKINSON, DONNELL JEAN In Person

87 Republican 8 1002182450 ATKINSON, EDWARD BRIAN In Person

88 Republican 1C 2187224049 AUSTIN, JAMES WESLEY In Person

89 Republican 10 1170944231 AUSTIN, JOSEPH KEVIN In Person

90 Republican 4C 1166864562 AUTRY, JOHN ROSS In Person

91 Republican 4C 1002250487 AUTRY, MARJORIE PLUMLEE In Person

92 Republican 4C 1002197226 AVILA, ROMAN ANTHONY In Person

93 Republican 22 1002230365 AVINGER, GENEVIEVE In Person

94 Republican 10 2152816410 AWBREY, JUSTIN LANE In Person

95 Republican 10 2152817282 AWBREY, TRACY In Person

96 Republican 11 1169596969 BACHMAN, GREGORY CHARLES In Person

97 Republican 11 1156057043 BACHMAN, TIFFANY LYNN In Person

98 Republican 18 2180520269 BADGETT, ANDREW VERNON In Person



99 Republican 8 1002184728 BAGGETT, DALE DEAN In Person

100 Republican 8 1002184744 BAGGETT, DEBRA BALLOU In Person

101 Republican 2 2213558791 BAGGS, JUDY KAY In Person

102 Republican 17 1014594214 BAIN, ROGER LEE In Person

103 Republican 17 1014594625 BAIN, SHERRY RENEE In Person

104 Republican 10 2140327400 BAISERI, TONY In Person

105 Republican 6 2164971838 BAJAR, LISA KRISTINA In Person

106 Republican 6 2162186313 BAJAR, ROBERT ANDREW In Person

107 Republican 11 2121279212 BAKER, APRIL DAWN In Person

108 Republican 11 1180018257 BAKER, BARBARA MARY In Person

109 Republican 10 1089916104 BAKER, GARY DWAYNE In Person

110 Republican 3 2160315741 BAKER, LONNIE PAUL In Person

111 Republican 11 2165683981 BAKER, TEENA A In Person

112 Republican 10 1089804568 BAKER, TERESA LUANN In Person

113 Republican 6 2208118153 BAKER, TIMOTHY DEAN In Person

114 Republican 22 1004917736 BALDERAS, DEBORAH LYNNE In Person

115 Republican 22 1153366115 BALDERAS, RICHARD ADAM In Person

116 Republican 10 1006969852 BALDRIDGE, CAROLYN SUE In Person

117 Republican 10 1006955966 BALDRIDGE, GARY MELVIN In Person

118 Republican 8 1002214816 BALDWIN, ALAN WAYNE In Person

119 Republican 4 2150393488 BALDWIN, BRADLEY RYAN In Person

120 Republican 4 1002159131 BALDWIN, CAROLYN MOZINGO In Person

121 Republican 1C 2138127891 BALDWIN, HOLLI RENEE In Person

122 Republican 8 1009080883 BALDWIN, LARRY CHRIS In Person

123 Republican 1C 2133518766 BALDWIN, SHELLI MARIE In Person

124 Republican 8 1002165843 BALDWIN, SHERRI RAINS In Person

125 Republican 12 2197915293 BALDWIN, TAYLOR DEANN In Person

126 Republican 11 2222462894 BALENCIE, KIMBERLY GLISSON In Person

127 Republican 6 1013607415 BALLARD, TUXIE EUGENE In Person

128 Republican 6 1090926573 BALLEW, JENNIFER LYNN In Person

129 Republican 11 1010447881 BARCLAY, LINDA KAY In Person

130 Republican 18 1040019376 BARFKNECHT, CHARLES GRAHAM In Person

131 Republican 18 1040013190 BARFKNECHT, JANE KATHERINE In Person

132 Republican 22 1081902078 BARKER, MARGARET ALICE In Person

133 Republican 22 1082051649 BARKER, RICKY LYNN In Person

134 Republican 2 1211730371 BARNARD, KATHREENE RENEE In Person

135 Republican 18 1047257168 BARNES, MICHAEL DENNIS In Person

136 Republican 10 1089694561 BARNETT, DAVID WAYNE In Person

137 Republican 18 1002216467 BARNHILL, JANET ELIZABETH In Person

138 Republican 18 1002215919 BARNHILL, MONTE RAYMOND In Person

139 Republican 18 1173490116 BARNHILL, ROSE CATHERINE In Person

140 Republican 18 1021259800 BARNHILL, ZACHARY ARTHUR In Person

141 Republican 6 2000880763 BARR, LONNY DEAN In Person

142 Republican 6 1217095472 BARR, RHONDA KAE In Person

143 Republican 21 1015432216 BARRETT, JERRYE PIERCE In Person

144 Republican 22 1040436920 BARRETT, PENELOPE RISK In Person

145 Republican 6 2003373044 BARRIENTOS, HENRY In Person

146 Republican 10 1089812571 BARTEL, STEVEN MARK In Person

147 Republican 11 1002189090 BARTHOLD, BOBBY LEE In Person

148 Republican 12 2001143756 BARTHOLD, MACKENZIE PAIGE In Person

149 Republican 11 1021293741 BARTHOLD, MARY P In Person

150 Republican 11 1162363044 BARTHOLD, RICKY LYNN In Person



151 Republican 1 1170118542 BARTHOLD, SHELLEY DAWN In Person

152 Republican 11 1002196732 BARTHOLD, SHELLEY SUZANNE In Person

153 Republican 1 2121470043 BARTHOLD, STEVE LEWIS In Person

154 Republican 11 1002196721 BARTHOLD, TERRY GLENN In Person

155 Republican 6 1002196922 BARTHOLD, TRACYE HARMON In Person

156 Republican 21 1002220649 BARTLETT, MARTY KEVIN In Person

157 Republican 22 1057677674 BARTON, JOE CLARENCE In Person

158 Republican 17 1196607297 BARTON, JOHN DAVID In Person

159 Republican 22 1057648691 BARTON, LAQUITA B In Person

160 Republican 11 1193814631 BARTRAM, ANTONIA GAIL In Person

161 Republican 18 1146132527 BARTUSH HESS, CYNTHIA JEAN In Person

162 Republican 18 1002213474 BARTUSH, ALANE AGNES In Person

163 Republican 18 1002212858 BARTUSH, CHARLES FRANCIS In Person

164 Republican 18 1002921778 BARTUSH, JOHN DANIEL In Person

165 Republican 18 1002213461 BARTUSH, JOHN STEPHEN In Person

166 Republican 18 1002213643 BARTUSH, JUNE MARIE In Person

167 Republican 18 1002232215 BARTUSH, KATRINKA KAY In Person

168 Republican 18 1017204015 BARTUSH, MALONY GIEB In Person

169 Republican 18 1002214454 BARTUSH, MICHAEL GREGORY In Person

170 Republican 18 1022850426 BARTUSH, STEPHEN CHARLES In Person

171 Republican 11 3382697052 BARTZ, STEVEN ALEX In Person

172 Republican 11 3382697070 BARTZ, VICTORIA In Person

173 Republican 22 1013321389 BASKETT, CATHERYN THIEN In Person

174 Republican 1C 2185337175 BASS, CYNTHIA ELAINE In Person

175 Republican 1C 2185337181 BASS, JEFFREY LEE In Person

176 Republican 6 1014297960 BASS, THOMAS WHITFIELD In Person

177 Republican 18 1002208234 BAUER, KATHY RANEY In Person

178 Republican 18 1002208247 BAUER, ROBERT JOSEPH In Person

179 Republican 6 2192884700 BAUMANN, ANDREA REANN In Person

180 Republican 6 2192884737 BAUMANN, RYAN MICHAEL In Person

181 Republican 21 1215401065 BAYER, ANNA MARIE In Person

182 Republican 18 1002209302 BAYER, ANNETTE BLOCK In Person

183 Republican 18 1002218050 BAYER, BRANDON JOEL In Person

184 Republican 18 1002214289 BAYER, CARL JOSEPH In Person

185 Republican 18 1002209413 BAYER, CAROLYN RAE In Person

186 Republican 18 1017165151 BAYER, CRAIG JOSEPH In Person

187 Republican 3 1031539542 BAYER, CRYSTAL MAE In Person

188 Republican 18 1013045161 BAYER, CURT JOHN In Person

189 Republican 17 1011622586 BAYER, DIANA ELIZABETH In Person

190 Republican 21 1007605591 BAYER, JOHN EDWARD In Person

191 Republican 21 1196140681 BAYER, KRISTIE LEE In Person

192 Republican 18 1002209497 BAYER, LEONARD JOHN In Person

193 Republican 18 1203091830 BAYER, LINDA MICHELLE In Person

194 Republican 21 1002222384 BAYER, MARY JEAN In Person

195 Republican 18 1002209445 BAYER, MARY KNABE In Person

196 Republican 21 1031308932 BAYER, MELVIN ROBERT In Person

197 Republican 18 1147724479 BAYER, PATRICIA M In Person

198 Republican 18 1002213322 BAYER, PATRICIA STRENG In Person

199 Republican 21 1006836473 BAYER, PATRICK DANIEL In Person

200 Republican 3 1019229657 BAYER, PHILIP ANDREW In Person

201 Republican 18 1017165180 BAYER, PRUDENCE MICHELLE In Person

202 Republican 18 1002209523 BAYER, REGI JOSEPH In Person



203 Republican 18 1002215829 BAYER, RITA PELS In Person

204 Republican 21 1002215302 BAYER, RONNIE JOSEPH In Person

205 Republican 18 1002215339 BAYER, RYAN JON In Person

206 Republican 18 1015071753 BAYER, SANDRA A In Person

207 Republican 18 1002214742 BAYER, SHAREN CATHERINE In Person

208 Republican 18 1002213295 BAYER, WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER In Person

209 Republican 18 2110067073 BEALL, ANNA MARIE In Person

210 Republican 10 1089182392 BEAR, JOSEPH DONALD In Person

211 Republican 33 1002139828 BEAUDIN, ANGELA MARIE In Person

212 Republican 33 2172226259 BEAUDIN, JACK COLLIER In Person

213 Republican 18 1002217004 BEAULIEU, CHRISTINE DIANE In Person

214 Republican 3 1022227444 BEAULIEU, JOYCE DIANA In Person

215 Republican 6 1203642785 BEAVER, DAVID ALLEN In Person

216 Republican 6 1020647941 BEAVER, DAVID LEE In Person

217 Republican 6 1014608690 BEAVER, EVELYN In Person

218 Republican 1C 2130732087 BEAVERS, JO D In Person

219 Republican 21 1002225693 BECK, JIMMY WAYNE In Person

220 Republican 3 1002271078 BECK, LARRY GENE In Person

221 Republican 3 1002165131 BECK, SARAH BELSHER In Person

222 Republican 3 1015910666 BECKER, BILLIE JEAN In Person

223 Republican 18 1002213913 BECKER, BRENDA JEAN In Person

224 Republican 18 1015357001 BECKER, JOHN ALBERT In Person

225 Republican 17 1009538179 BECKER, JOSEPH PAUL In Person

226 Republican 17 1015478186 BECKER, KRISTIE KAYE In Person

227 Republican 3 1002206044 BECKER, MELISSA KAYE In Person

228 Republican 3 1017185477 BECKER, MICHAEL JOSEPH In Person

229 Republican 18 1017164329 BECKER, ROSEMARY S In Person

230 Republican 3 1002205784 BECKER, WAYNE DAVID In Person

231 Republican 3 1002206118 BECKHAM, DANIEL JOE In Person

232 Republican 3 1002206187 BECKHAM, VICKIE ANN In Person

233 Republican 22 1002233212 BEEBE, MIRIAM ELIZABETH In Person

234 Republican 22 1002233208 BEEBE, WILLIAM HENRY In Person

235 Republican 10 1089630315 BEEDLE, LISA ANN In Person

236 Republican 4C 2140324772 BELL, JONATHAN MICHAEL In Person

237 Republican 4C 2149717173 BELL, KRISTEN ELIZABETH In Person

238 Republican 2 2211069841 BELL, LARRY DALE In Person

239 Republican 3 2000209417 BELLOWS, LAURA ELAYNE In Person

240 Republican 3 1060085021 BELLOWS, LYLE RAY In Person

241 Republican 4C 1002239428 BELZ, DAVID RAY In Person

242 Republican 21 1002222949 BENGFORT, JOYCE In Person

243 Republican 21 1002222931 BENGFORT, MICHAEL JOSEPH In Person

244 Republican 1 1002274637 BENNETT, LISA CAROL In Person

245 Republican 1 1002248506 BENNETT, TIMOTHY PAT In Person

246 Republican 11 1128617315 BENSON, BELINDA LYNN In Person

247 Republican 11 1128411909 BENSON, GEORGE ROBERT In Person

248 Republican 12 1146714669 BENTLEY, KEITH WAYNE In Person

249 Republican 12 1002251586 BENTLEY, MICHAEL EUGENE In Person

250 Republican 3 1002219745 BENTLEY, ROXANNE In Person

251 Republican 10 2135850664 BEOUGHER, RALEIGH DAVIS In Person

252 Republican 22 1002232262 BERGBOWER, BARBARA ANN In Person

253 Republican 22 1002232270 BERGBOWER, ROBERT JOHN In Person

254 Republican 10 1002190095 BERGLUND, MARVIN LEWIS In Person



255 Republican 10 2002255742 BERKLEY, KIMBERLYN MICHELLE In Person

256 Republican 6 1010999736 BERNHARDT, ARMIN VICTOR In Person

257 Republican 6 1010999704 BERNHARDT, CAROLYN MYERS In Person

258 Republican 10 1015599210 BERRY, CHRISTOPHER KEITH In Person

259 Republican 33 2180184501 BERRY, HAYDEN REECE In Person

260 Republican 10 1015588436 BERRY, KIMBERLY MICHELLE In Person

261 Republican 33 2193043428 BERRY, LIBERTY JANE ADELINE In Person

262 Republican 12 1164450514 BERRY, REANAE MARSH In Person

263 Republican 12 1014959028 BEUTHIEN, DONALD JAMES In Person

264 Republican 12 1015403195 BEUTHIEN, TAMMY LEE In Person

265 Republican 18 1020938869 BEVERS, GAYLE NICOLE In Person

266 Republican 11 1083405550 BEVERS, SCOTT ALLEN In Person

267 Republican 21 1080085931 BEYER, GARY WAYNE In Person

268 Republican 21 1002220259 BEZNER, ANDREW PAUL In Person

269 Republican 21 1002222822 BEZNER, BARBARA ANN In Person

270 Republican 21 1002224486 BEZNER, BRUCE JOSEPH In Person

271 Republican 21 1002242927 BEZNER, CATHERINE BOGNER In Person

272 Republican 7 1002176729 BEZNER, CATHY MARIE In Person

273 Republican 7 1002176182 BEZNER, CHARLES EDWARD In Person

274 Republican 21 1002220285 BEZNER, DAN B In Person

275 Republican 21 1060648092 BEZNER, GINA NICOLE In Person

276 Republican 21 1002223512 BEZNER, JOSEPH JOHN In Person

277 Republican 21 1002147939 BEZNER, KENNETH PAUL In Person

278 Republican 18 1002220762 BEZNER, MATTHEW ARNOLD In Person

279 Republican 21 1002220581 BEZNER, PATRICK ALPHONSE In Person

280 Republican 1C 1110408832 BEZNER, ROBERT WAYNE In Person

281 Republican 21 1002220302 BEZNER, SUSAN BARBARA In Person

282 Republican 21 1164520276 BEZNER, SUZANNE FLUSCHE In Person

283 Republican 21 1002220926 BEZNER, TAMMY SUE In Person

284 Republican 21 1002242856 BEZNER, WILLIAM ANTHONY In Person

285 Republican 11 1048735538 BICKLEY, ROBERT EUGENE In Person

286 Republican 18 1220956144 BIERSCHENK, KENNETH ALVIN In Person

287 Republican 11 1002281771 BIERSCHENK, LISA In Person

288 Republican 18 1220956159 BIERSCHENK, MARILYN L In Person

289 Republican 11 1002196980 BIERSCHENK, WAYNE ANTHONY In Person

290 Republican 22 2128924290 BIFFLE, CHRISTOPHER DAVID In Person

291 Republican 22 1183112599 BIFFLE, JOSHUA ARTHUR In Person

292 Republican 11 1143047320 BIGGS, JEFFERY WADE In Person

293 Republican 12 1013275470 BIGGS, KEITH ALLEN In Person

294 Republican 6 1002156969 BILLER, NICOLE In Person

295 Republican 6 1015920656 BILLER, STEVEN CARL In Person

296 Republican 1C 1002167812 BILLS, JACK L In Person

297 Republican 18 1197623630 BINDEL, BENEDICT JOSEPH In Person

298 Republican 18 1002209608 BINDEL, BETTY KLEMENT In Person

299 Republican 18 1017175363 BINDEL, DARREN JOHN In Person

300 Republican 18 1002214270 BINDEL, TINA In Person

301 Republican 21 1080328303 BINDER, MARY ELIZABETH In Person

302 Republican 18 1002145233 BINFORD, SAMUEL BARKSDALE In Person

303 Republican 18 1002144366 BINFORD, STACEY RENEE In Person

304 Republican 18 1029224240 BINFORD, THOMAS DWAINE In Person

305 Republican 10 2153917943 BIRG, JEFFREY PATRICK In Person

306 Republican 10 2153776090 BIRG, MARY ELIZABETH In Person



307 Republican 2 1002253213 BISHOP, LONNIE MILBURN In Person

308 Republican 2 1002253221 BISHOP, LUCILLE KAY In Person

309 Republican 12 1055630725 BLACK, CHARLES ANTHONY In Person

310 Republican 12 1014187217 BLACK, CONNIE JEAN In Person

311 Republican 10 1022188208 BLACK, DONNIE RAY In Person

312 Republican 12 1143672004 BLACK, HANNAH JAE In Person

313 Republican 10 1022756090 BLACK, PHYLLIS LOUISE In Person

314 Republican 21 1002205277 BLACK, ROSE In Person

315 Republican 21 1002205644 BLACK, SHARON DEEANN In Person

316 Republican 21 1002205399 BLACK, WENDELL RAY In Person

317 Republican 22 1014145204 BLACKMON, ALAN WAYNE In Person

318 Republican 22 1210779791 BLACKMON, GAYLA MCMILLION In Person

319 Republican 22 2128315022 BLACKWELL, SCOTT ALAN In Person

320 Republican 22 1002233277 BLACKWELL, THOMAS LEROY In Person

321 Republican 18 1080719005 BLAIR, JANELDA DUKE In Person

322 Republican 1C 1002165203 BLAKELY, LAMAR GLENN In Person

323 Republican 1 1158427097 BLAKEY, LACEY CARTER In Person

324 Republican 3 2128745316 BLALOCK, ALISSA GRACE In Person

325 Republican 3 1002147757 BLALOCK, DAINAH JO In Person

326 Republican 11 1143929736 BLALOCK, JAMES KYLE In Person

327 Republican 3 1002147431 BLALOCK, JEFFREY LYNN In Person

328 Republican 4C 1002180782 BLAND, JOSEPH GORDON In Person

329 Republican 11 1089759403 BLANKENAU, ANDREW JAMES In Person

330 Republican 1C 2185574530 BLANKENSHIP, DONNA JO In Person

331 Republican 1C 2184329680 BLANKENSHIP, ROBERT LEE In Person

332 Republican 11 2211069860 BLAYLOCK, DEANNA HELAINE In Person

333 Republican 11 1049397234 BLISS, KARYN MARIE In Person

334 Republican 21 1002224464 BLOCK, BRENDA ANN In Person

335 Republican 21 1002224747 BLOCK, GLENN MICHAEL In Person

336 Republican 21 1002223111 BLOCK, KEVIN JOSEPH In Person

337 Republican 22 1010367904 BLOUNT, JACOB RANGER In Person

338 Republican 22 1039860593 BLOUNT, JESSICA JO In Person

339 Republican 10 2191857316 BOAZ, JAMES CLINTON In Person

340 Republican 11 1002190523 BOAZ, PAMELA CLARK In Person

341 Republican 11 1002190547 BOAZ, TIMOTHY RAY In Person

342 Republican 1C 1002139551 BOEKO, WALTER W In Person

343 Republican 18 1028763292 BOHL, GREGORY In Person

344 Republican 10 1002251921 BOND, DAWN KATHLEEN In Person

345 Republican 10 1002270033 BOND, GEORGE LORAN In Person

346 Republican 6 1055814402 BOND, KRISTIN FRANN In Person

347 Republican 8 1010101752 BONN, MICHAEL LEE In Person

348 Republican 18 1002214892 BONNER, KATHLEEN YOSTEN In Person

349 Republican 8 1143372988 BONN-WILSON, BRANDY LEA In Person

350 Republican 22 1077272848 BONZO, DEBRA OSHAN In Person

351 Republican 22 1077327973 BONZO, KENNETH LEE In Person

352 Republican 1C 2162994817 BOODOO, DEYBI AZUCENA In Person

353 Republican 22 1024967024 BOOTHE, GINGER PHILLIPS In Person

354 Republican 22 1024967030 BOOTHE, THOMAS EARL In Person

355 Republican 1C 1002158348 BOROWY, CARLY NICOLE In Person

356 Republican 1C 2129698422 BOROWY, JASON VINCENT In Person

357 Republican 7 2157283552 BOTTGER, JEFFREY DAVID In Person

358 Republican 6 1002170438 BOULDIN, DOROTHY In Person



359 Republican 6 1002170440 BOULDIN, ROY HAROLD In Person

360 Republican 8 1092030270 BOUNDS, BILLY DON In Person

361 Republican 1C 2148497874 BOUNDS, CHARLES EDWARD In Person

362 Republican 8 1089678225 BOUNDS, KATHERINE ANN In Person

363 Republican 10 1020937006 BOWLES, KYLIE SUMMER In Person

364 Republican 10 1007199163 BOWLES, NATHAN JOHN In Person

365 Republican 10 1207732312 BOWLIN, ELAINE FELTS In Person

366 Republican 10 1129611659 BOWLIN, IMOGENE CRISWELL In Person

367 Republican 10 1091088993 BOWLIN, TERREL L In Person

368 Republican 21 1143173051 BOWMAN, JESSICA MARIE In Person

369 Republican 21 1089877518 BOWMAN, LORRAINE GAYLE In Person

370 Republican 21 2156391393 BOWMAN, MATTHEW EVAN In Person

371 Republican 21 1147034292 BOWMAN, ZACHRY NEAL In Person

372 Republican 12 1009414131 BOYD, AMY ATKINS In Person

373 Republican 11 1002197108 BOYKIN, JEFF ALLEN In Person

374 Republican 12 1168749600 BOYNTON, ROBERT LEE In Person

375 Republican 10 1213090373 BOYSEN, HUNTER WADE In Person

376 Republican 10 1010011318 BOYSEN, JOHN ALEX In Person

377 Republican 10 1019158532 BOYSEN, LYNDA JEANNE In Person

378 Republican 1 1002243641 BOYTER, BRANDON ALAN In Person

379 Republican 4C 1002178513 BOZARTH, LOY DEAN In Person

380 Republican 6 1024967893 BRADDOCK, KIMBERLY CHESNEY In Person

381 Republican 11 1048362993 BRADSHAW, WILLIAM MATTHEW In Person

382 Republican 4C 1025512433 BRANDON, AMY ALLEIN In Person

383 Republican 22 1022437819 BRANHAM, REBECCA PELTIER In Person

384 Republican 11 1002195746 BRANNAN, CONNIE In Person

385 Republican 11 2125024497 BRANNAN, ROBERT THOMAS In Person

386 Republican 11 1002272934 BRANNAN, WILLIAM CHARLES In Person

387 Republican 6 1002165699 BRANYAN, LAVANA JUANELL In Person

388 Republican 8 1025437253 BREIDENSTEIN, MELISSA SUE In Person

389 Republican 22 1146089853 BREKKE, DOROTHY LYNN In Person

390 Republican 22 1141667881 BREKKE, ROBERT LEE In Person

391 Republican 21 1022979987 BRENNAN, PATRICIA OLLER In Person

392 Republican 21 1020574190 BRENNAN, WILLIAM CHARLES In Person

393 Republican 4C 1002168024 BREWER, JANICE MARIE In Person

394 Republican 4C 1002165827 BREWER, JUSTIN KACE In Person

395 Republican 8 1195798884 BREWER, KAREN LEE In Person

396 Republican 1C 1002232236 BREWER, TIMOTHY LANE In Person

397 Republican 22 1083253484 BREWTON, KAREN PLUNK In Person

398 Republican 22 1164342562 BREWTON, ROBERT J In Person

399 Republican 11 1002197385 BRIDGES, JAMES EDWIN In Person

400 Republican 7 1009075719 BRIDGES, L A In Person

401 Republican 7 2148427428 BRIDGES, OGENE COMER In Person

402 Republican 11 1002197392 BRIDGES, PATTI JEAN In Person

403 Republican 10 1222088323 BRIDWELL, BROOK LEIGH In Person

404 Republican 11 1022822875 BRIGHT, JAMES E In Person

405 Republican 11 1022822823 BRIGHT, LINDA M In Person

406 Republican 1C 2133381518 BRILLHART, SHAWN ODIS In Person

407 Republican 18 1186012211 BRINEY, GRANT HUSTON In Person

408 Republican 17 2135503881 BRINKLEY, DEVON LEON In Person

409 Republican 22 1189555701 BRINLEE, MICHAEL JAMES In Person

410 Republican 2 1002167798 BRITAIN, BLAINE BIRT In Person



411 Republican 17 1181801025 BRITAIN, ROY DOUGLAS In Person

412 Republican 2 1195239181 BRITAIN, SAMANTHA TEGAN In Person

413 Republican 11 1021304288 BRODNAX-SMITH, JACKIE W In Person

414 Republican 6 1002184201 BROOKS, CHERYL LANETTE In Person

415 Republican 6 1002183934 BROOKS, DOUGLAS GLENN In Person

416 Republican 10 1092545993 BROUGHTON, HOWARD LEE In Person

417 Republican 22 1115700078 BROUGHTON, JOANN CIANO In Person

418 Republican 10 2127446008 BROUGHTON, LISA ANN In Person

419 Republican 22 1115700066 BROUGHTON, WILLIAM B In Person

420 Republican 22 1014065437 BROWN, APRIL In Person

421 Republican 6 1092050226 BROWN, BENJAMIN HARRISON In Person

422 Republican 6 1176483834 BROWN, BEVERLY KAY In Person

423 Republican 12 1002201858 BROWN, CLINTON WAYNE In Person

424 Republican 22 1015431834 BROWN, GARLAND W In Person

425 Republican 4 1002185032 BROWN, JILL JARVIS In Person

426 Republican 12 1019069010 BROWN, JOANNA MARIE In Person

427 Republican 10 1050225673 BROWN, KATHERINE RICE In Person

428 Republican 6 1002170821 BROWN, KATHLEEN LEORA In Person

429 Republican 22 1022188404 BROWN, MARCIA JOHNSON In Person

430 Republican 12 1002273007 BROWN, MARGARET CLIFTON In Person

431 Republican 22 1022188436 BROWN, ROBERT DEAN In Person

432 Republican 10 1155391089 BROWN, ROBERT ERNEST In Person

433 Republican 4 1002160708 BROWN, RODNEY GENE In Person

434 Republican 6 2139000234 BROWN, TROY DEAN In Person

435 Republican 18 1002271045 BRULE, ALESIA ANN In Person

436 Republican 1C 2215278564 BRUNS, LORRAINE P In Person

437 Republican 2 1002152807 BRYAN, HARRY ALAN In Person

438 Republican 2 1002152797 BRYAN, MELISSA SHARLENE In Person

439 Republican 18 2148172642 BRYANT, AMY MARIE In Person

440 Republican 22 1049913047 BRYANT, BEVERLY JEAN In Person

441 Republican 12 1002198435 BRYANT, DONALD RAY In Person

442 Republican 18 2003642110 BRYANT, LINDA KAY In Person

443 Republican 12 1002272910 BRYANT, REBECCA ANN In Person

444 Republican 22 1045882159 BRYANT, THOMAS MICHAEL In Person

445 Republican 18 2147427138 BRYANT, TIMOTHY CARLISLE In Person

446 Republican 11 1049930684 BUBAN, ANTONIA M In Person

447 Republican 22 1002225947 BUCHANAN, GREGORY MARTIN In Person

448 Republican 1C 2184886167 BUCKALOO, COURTNEY CHARLETTE In Person

449 Republican 1C 1023414066 BUCKALOO, JOHN COOVER In Person

450 Republican 7 1205585030 BUCKHANAN, LINDA ANN In Person

451 Republican 7 1204155346 BUCKHANAN, WILLIAM GILBERT In Person

452 Republican 11 1002192425 BUCKLEY, GEORGE CLAYTON In Person

453 Republican 7 1002224192 BUDGE, BRUCE ELLIOTT In Person

454 Republican 7 1002224205 BUDGE, CYNTHIA DIANE In Person

455 Republican 4C 2151960046 BUICE, SYNTHIA JO In Person

456 Republican 6 2130300210 BULGIER, JOHNNY WILLIAM In Person

457 Republican 17 1002201014 BULLARD, CARLA HUDSON In Person

458 Republican 4C 1183169270 BULLARD, ROBERT DARROLL In Person

459 Republican 17 1002201022 BULLARD, TIMOTHY WAYNE In Person

460 Republican 4C 1002246676 BURGESS, CARROLL GENE In Person

461 Republican 1C 1163978928 BURGESS, DEBORAH GALE In Person

462 Republican 6 1205551393 BURGESS, KIMBERLY JANETTE In Person



463 Republican 22 1089421506 BURKE, DENISE MARIE In Person

464 Republican 22 1089421510 BURKE, PATRICK WILLIAM In Person

465 Republican 18 1041657596 BURKEPILE, JACQUELINE MARY In Person

466 Republican 18 1170364350 BURKEPILE, MATHEW DOUGLAS In Person

467 Republican 4C 1025279031 BURKHART, WILLIAM MICHAEL In Person

468 Republican 11 1112891540 BURKS, BRIAN WADE In Person

469 Republican 10 1091190499 BURNETT, MARK A In Person

470 Republican 10 1091181056 BURNETT, SHERI E In Person

471 Republican 10 1091190729 BURNETT, STEPHEN JAMES In Person

472 Republican 6 1048351300 BURPO, TIMOTHY WAYNE In Person

473 Republican 7 2143194836 BURR, DENNIS LEE In Person

474 Republican 7 2178540351 BURR, MATTHEW ALEXANDER In Person

475 Republican 1C 2163480963 BURROWS, JAMES E In Person

476 Republican 7 2148195991 BURSON-ODLE, LINDA DARLENE In Person

477 Republican 22 1077692332 BUSCH, DANIEL FRANCIS In Person

478 Republican 6 1002237586 BUSH, SHEILA GAIL In Person

479 Republican 6 1010573077 BUSH, TIMOTHY RAY In Person

480 Republican 11 1002197566 BUTLER, LATUS CRANE In Person

481 Republican 10 2177794047 BUTTS, TANA ROSE In Person

482 Republican 10 1181984286 BYAS, BRENDA CASH In Person

483 Republican 22 1089180437 BYERS, KATHLEEN DOHERTY In Person

484 Republican 22 1089323717 BYERS, WHITFIELD WEST In Person

485 Republican 6 1052775430 BYNUM, ROBIN NICHOLE In Person

486 Republican 22 1012337533 BYRD, PATRICIA ANN In Person

487 Republican 22 1012350285 BYRD, WILLIAM BEN In Person

488 Republican 6 1002186889 BYROM, DANA KAY In Person

489 Republican 6 1009456857 BYROM, OTIS MANUEL In Person

490 Republican 22 1092591767 CADE, CYNTHIA RHEUDASIL In Person

491 Republican 22 2128722210 CADE, JAY RANDALL In Person

492 Republican 6 1002171210 CAGLE, SAMUEL LEE In Person

493 Republican 6 1002170781 CAGLE, SHANNON LYNN In Person

494 Republican 18 1002214262 CAIN, CHRIS MICHAEL In Person

495 Republican 18 1002214258 CAIN, JANICE WILDE In Person

496 Republican 4C 2145369276 CALABRESE, MARC ANTHONY In Person

497 Republican 6 1198748214 CALDWELL, AUSTIN LANE In Person

498 Republican 6 1002187093 CALDWELL, NATHAN JODY In Person

499 Republican 1C 1092038275 CALDWELL, SHERRI RENEE In Person

500 Republican 7 1005049688 CALLAWAY, BARBARA LYNN In Person

501 Republican 7 1008948959 CALLAWAY, JOHN LEE In Person

502 Republican 10 2184886957 CAMACHO, JORGE In Person

503 Republican 10 2184887003 CAMACHO, MOLLY MILLER In Person

504 Republican 7 1165607947 CAMPBELL, BRENDA MICHELE In Person

505 Republican 1C 1007366864 CAMPBELL, DERRICK ARTHUR In Person

506 Republican 1C 1015662445 CAMPBELL, MARIAN KAYE In Person

507 Republican 7 1022329714 CAMPBELL, MICHAEL DALE In Person

508 Republican 6 2133533698 CAMPBELL, RICHARD DALE In Person

509 Republican 3 1002191695 CANADA, BOBBY LEE In Person

510 Republican 4C 1002239557 CANADAY, LAURA In Person

511 Republican 10 1089238958 CANNON, CHRIS LAYNE In Person

512 Republican 10 1089210322 CANNON, CRISTI ANN In Person

513 Republican 22 1074490271 CANNON, FRANKIE DALE In Person

514 Republican 33 1002234789 CANNON-MILLOWAY, KATRINA LOUISE In Person



515 Republican 12 1155210025 CANTRELL, KLAYTON ZACKARY In Person

516 Republican 22 2193085723 CAPPS, STEVEN RICHARD In Person

517 Republican 1 1002252727 CARAWAY, MICHAEL RACE In Person

518 Republican 1 1009180712 CARAWAY, VANESSA COBB In Person

519 Republican 18 1074499467 CAREY, LINDA JAN In Person

520 Republican 18 1074492460 CAREY, RICKY CLINT In Person

521 Republican 22 1147686378 CAREY, SAMMIE BOTHWELL In Person

522 Republican 6 1015063878 CARLQUIST, APRIL DIANE In Person

523 Republican 6 1014323641 CARLQUIST, ERIC TODD In Person

524 Republican 11 1002195975 CARLTON, MONTY RAY In Person

525 Republican 22 1089380336 CARO, MARY JO In Person

526 Republican 22 2149171811 CARO, RICARDO F In Person

527 Republican 22 1011488718 CARPENTER, PEGGY JENKINS In Person

528 Republican 4 1002250674 CARPENTER, SHARON ELIZABETH In Person

529 Republican 12 1178524119 CARR, CAROLYN SUE In Person

530 Republican 7 1195244249 CARR, JOHN EDWARD In Person

531 Republican 1C 2151439389 CARR, SHERYL RENEE In Person

532 Republican 22 2215719471 CARRINGTON, BOBBIE KAY In Person

533 Republican 22 2214930164 CARRINGTON, PATRICK JAMES In Person

534 Republican 22 2161259650 CARRIZAL, WILLIAM A In Person

535 Republican 18 2125007869 CARROLL, BRIDGETTE ROSE In Person

536 Republican 11 2143964071 CARROLL, CHRISTOPHER TODD In Person

537 Republican 22 1002167002 CARROLL, DAVID WILLIAM In Person

538 Republican 10 1002194185 CARROLL, KAREN SCHULBA In Person

539 Republican 4C 1002173502 CARROLL, LUTEEN FRANCES In Person

540 Republican 10 1002194171 CARROLL, MICHAEL DEAN In Person

541 Republican 8 1003701809 CARTER, CYNTHIA SUE In Person

542 Republican 8 1005413919 CARTER, JACK EARL In Person

543 Republican 22 1002231070 CARTER, JAMES In Person

544 Republican 8 1209013303 CARTER, KIRK WALLACE In Person

545 Republican 22 1002231062 CARTER, MARGARET MCGINNIS In Person

546 Republican 7 1002172546 CASE, KAY DIANE In Person

547 Republican 7 1002173824 CASE, KENNETH DALE In Person

548 Republican 4C 1002160643 CASEY, MARGARET LYNN In Person

549 Republican 4C 1007024500 CASEY, ROBERT LEE In Person

550 Republican 6 1077388866 CASH, JANICE NICOLE In Person

551 Republican 11 1025488798 CASHION, LAUREN JANN In Person

552 Republican 11 1024788599 CASHION, WADE LADELL In Person

553 Republican 11 1002246871 CASON, BRETT DANIEL In Person

554 Republican 11 1002250015 CASON, GINA TERESE In Person

555 Republican 4 2123343464 CASON, JAMES JEFFERY In Person

556 Republican 4 1016946964 CASON, LANA GWENDALEN In Person

557 Republican 10 1002243308 CASON, LASHA DENISE In Person

558 Republican 10 1002243312 CASON, RICKY JOE In Person

559 Republican 21 2141176264 CASTRO, ALEXIS NICOLE In Person

560 Republican 1C 1091191255 CATALAN, EBONI STARR In Person

561 Republican 6 1135152611 CATES, CARY CHARLES In Person

562 Republican 10 1167403919 CATES, RYAN CHRISTINE In Person

563 Republican 7 1033307655 CATRON, TIMOTHY PAUL In Person

564 Republican 7 1022329588 CAVIN, LEWIS WILLIAM In Person

565 Republican 22 2137976664 CAWTHON, MARK CHARLES In Person

566 Republican 11 1215455302 CAZARES, GABRIELA In Person



567 Republican 6 2183767629 CHADWICK, MICHAEL LEE In Person

568 Republican 6 2183767640 CHADWICK, SUSAN KAY In Person

569 Republican 11 1184557089 CHALK, RAYMON MICHAEL In Person

570 Republican 11 1204276517 CHAMBERS, KYLE ALDEN In Person

571 Republican 12 2164142363 CHANCE, VICTORIA BETH In Person

572 Republican 22 2135738488 CHANCEY, JOHN MATTHEW In Person

573 Republican 7 1025573955 CHANDLER, SARAH JOY In Person

574 Republican 2 1172411794 CHANEY, HANNAH GRACE In Person

575 Republican 1C 1219253961 CHAPA, BIANCA In Person

576 Republican 7 1008661151 CHAPA, SHELLY DEE In Person

577 Republican 22 1002703318 CHAPMAN, GEORGE ALLEN In Person

578 Republican 11 1090100235 CHARLESS, WILLIAM A In Person

579 Republican 21 1026264052 CHASE, CADE MICHAEL In Person

580 Republican 1C 1002139166 CHEANEY, BRUCE RICHTER In Person

581 Republican 1C 1002138969 CHEANEY, KAREN ANN In Person

582 Republican 1 1002252198 CHEANEY, LESLIE GALE In Person

583 Republican 11 1168859412 CHEANEY, PATRICIA KAY In Person

584 Republican 1 1002252200 CHEANEY, PATRICK GREGORY In Person

585 Republican 11 1002188355 CHEANEY, TOMMY RICKY In Person

586 Republican 1C 2151552249 CHESNUTT, WILLIAM FORD In Person

587 Republican 2 1002193304 CHESTER, TIMOTHY ALLEN In Person

588 Republican 10 1149047548 CHILDRESS, ALVIN RAY In Person

589 Republican 10 1025408707 CHILDRESS, STACY MACHELLE In Person

590 Republican 18 1002217172 CHISM, DALANA WALTERSCHEID In Person

591 Republican 10 1011973430 CHOWN, MARY JEAN In Person

592 Republican 10 1002192559 CHOWN, ROBERT LEN In Person

593 Republican 11 1089858536 CHRISTIAN, CAROL MILLS In Person

594 Republican 12 1175224345 CIMA, NANCY MAE In Person

595 Republican 4C 1002250070 CLARE, KENNETH ROBERT In Person

596 Republican 6 3382536265 CLARK, AMANDA LYNN In Person

597 Republican 1C 1002142572 CLARK, BARRETT WALKER In Person

598 Republican 3 1002272849 CLARK, BRENDA LOUISE In Person

599 Republican 4C 1218665893 CLARK, BROOKE LAINE In Person

600 Republican 4C 1217005433 CLARK, GRANT THOMAS In Person

601 Republican 3 1002248069 CLARK, JASON HAROLD In Person

602 Republican 1C 2146791058 CLARK, JASON WALKER In Person

603 Republican 18 1146680869 CLARK, JAY DEE In Person

604 Republican 12 1023288459 CLARK, JOHN CHRISTOPHER In Person

605 Republican 22 1148252064 CLARK, KERMIT LEE In Person

606 Republican 10 1002187436 CLARK, LARRY GENE In Person

607 Republican 12 1027273927 CLARK, LAURA ALLISON In Person

608 Republican 18 1193940852 CLARK, REBECCA BREANNE In Person

609 Republican 12 1013372978 CLARK, REBECCA ROSE In Person

610 Republican 6 2119574175 CLARK, RODGER WILLIAM In Person

611 Republican 22 1148251991 CLARK, SHIRLEY M In Person

612 Republican 7 3382837583 CLAYMAN, ANNA CATHERINE In Person

613 Republican 4C 1165204172 CLEGG, BOBBY KEITH In Person

614 Republican 4C 1026982036 CLEMENT, SANDRA RENE In Person

615 Republican 7 1002177749 CLEMENTS, JOHNNY DUANE In Person

616 Republican 7 1002177160 CLEMENTS, PAULA MICHELE In Person

617 Republican 8 2167788321 CLEMONS, STEFANIE BOYD In Person

618 Republican 8 1002181351 CLENDENING, JOHN MARK In Person



619 Republican 8 1002181379 CLENDENING, PAMELA JURHEE In Person

620 Republican 17 1002208724 CLER, MARK ALVIN In Person

621 Republican 17 1002208822 CLER, TONY DALE In Person

622 Republican 21 1177915085 CLIFFORD, MICHELLE ELIZABETH In Person

623 Republican 21 1192586563 CLIFFORD, SEAN MICHAEL In Person

624 Republican 7 1154033854 CLOUGH, DEBRA LYNN In Person

625 Republican 7 2160061657 CLOUGH, NEELY SHAE In Person

626 Republican 33 1074013732 CLOUSE, AARON JEROLD In Person

627 Republican 22 2151984127 COBB, DAVY L In Person

628 Republican 22 1042006678 COBB, REBECCA DAWN In Person

629 Republican 22 1179839489 COCHRAIN, DEBRA SUE In Person

630 Republican 22 1179839375 COCHRAIN, DENNIS S In Person

631 Republican 22 1002232567 COHOON, LESLIE CHARLES In Person

632 Republican 6 2200108042 COLDIRON, LAUREN FRANCIS In Person

633 Republican 10 2001668785 COLEMAN, MARGARET OLIVIA In Person

634 Republican 11 2189809085 COLLETT, ASHLEY NICOLE In Person

635 Republican 11 1002196017 COLLETT, PAMELA ANN In Person

636 Republican 4C 2187367995 COLLINS, BARBARA JEAN In Person

637 Republican 4C 2187368031 COLLINS, ROGER STEPHEN In Person

638 Republican 11 2121473307 COLLIS, EMMA ELIZABETH In Person

639 Republican 11 2121473395 COLLIS, GREGORY ALLEN In Person

640 Republican 10 1001853048 COLLORD, PATRICIA KIRN In Person

641 Republican 10 1001853069 COLLORD, ROBIN PATRICK In Person

642 Republican 6 1002185287 COLTERYAHN, JANA CAROL In Person

643 Republican 6 1002183191 COLTERYAHN, KEITH DAVID In Person

644 Republican 21 1013007655 COLWELL, JANELLE ANN In Person

645 Republican 1C 1186356903 COLWELL, WILLIAM BAILEY In Person

646 Republican 4C 1143735814 COMER, JOHN BAILEY In Person

647 Republican 1 1002251230 COMPTON, FRANCES In Person

648 Republican 1C 1155282869 COMPTON, MATTHEW EVERETT In Person

649 Republican 1 1002250920 COMPTON, MICHAEL EVERETT In Person

650 Republican 22 1077160350 CONAWAY, JOHN CHARLES In Person

651 Republican 2 1138609646 CONAWAY, MICHAEL LEE In Person

652 Republican 22 1077160378 CONAWAY, TERESE MARIA In Person

653 Republican 4C 1002160071 CONNER, JAMES PAUL In Person

654 Republican 4C 1002160085 CONNER, LATRICA DARLENE In Person

655 Republican 21 1002223944 CONNETT, RICHARD ALVIN In Person

656 Republican 6 2191351999 CONTRERAS, ALBERT In Person

657 Republican 6 1002272162 CONYERS, RONNIE LOYD In Person

658 Republican 2 1129968556 COOK, JARED EUGENE In Person

659 Republican 1C 1025412033 COOK, TRACY DIANE In Person

660 Republican 4C 1002245242 COOLEN, LINDA RUTH In Person

661 Republican 1C 1206895983 COOPER, GARRETT THOMAS In Person

662 Republican 1C 1002225094 COOPER, JOANN NOGGLER In Person

663 Republican 1C 1013031893 COOPER, MICHAEL W In Person

664 Republican 6 1092220994 COOPER, ROBERT DELL In Person

665 Republican 21 1011836943 COPELAND, KEVIN DELL In Person

666 Republican 33 1052732441 CORCORAN, CORI GAIL In Person

667 Republican 33 1015195834 CORCORAN, PATRICK WILLIAM In Person

668 Republican 33 1002221150 CORCORAN, STEVE JOHN In Person

669 Republican 22 1002177945 CORTES, JEANETTE ELAINE In Person

670 Republican 22 1184438098 CORTES, TIMOTHY In Person



671 Republican 10 2166106223 COSTA, FREDERICK JOHN In Person

672 Republican 4C 1198346381 COTTEN, JANELL RAYE In Person

673 Republican 4C 2171831866 COTTEN, JON CODY In Person

674 Republican 22 1076449006 COUCH, ANNETTE JOHNSON In Person

675 Republican 22 1076419362 COUCH, BRADLEY SCOTT In Person

676 Republican 22 1218570122 COUCH, JARED SCOTT In Person

677 Republican 22 1011440114 COULTER, CAROLE ELAINE In Person

678 Republican 22 1011440704 COULTER, GERALD RICHARD In Person

679 Republican 11 2153496513 COURTNEY, JOANN ORNELAS In Person

680 Republican 22 2185752418 COVERS, CARLA KANE In Person

681 Republican 11 2132944094 COWLING, LAUREN MARIE In Person

682 Republican 4C 1002239693 COX, BARBARA WINTERS In Person

683 Republican 18 3382539843 COX, BENJAMIN THOMAS In Person

684 Republican 21 2155336414 COX, CASSIE ELAINE In Person

685 Republican 21 1194117650 COX, DAVID LEON In Person

686 Republican 18 1186267960 COX, DEREK PAUL In Person

687 Republican 21 1001406573 COX, KACI N In Person

688 Republican 21 2129754209 COX, THOMAS JACOB In Person

689 Republican 10 1018540398 COXSEY, DARRELL WAYNE In Person

690 Republican 10 1018811069 COXSEY, PAULETTE SITZES In Person

691 Republican 7 2130396233 CRADDOCK, HUGH WINSTON In Person

692 Republican 7 1090092386 CRADDOCK, MELISSA ANN In Person

693 Republican 17 2171858993 CRAFT, ADAM NEIL In Person

694 Republican 17 2171853745 CRAFT, WHITNEY JAE In Person

695 Republican 18 1034756549 CRAIG, MARY KATHRYN In Person

696 Republican 7 2127583505 CRAIG, NATALIA OCTAVIA In Person

697 Republican 18 1034601585 CRAIG, ROY ORAN In Person

698 Republican 10 1009248700 CRANFILL, BRIAN DAVID In Person

699 Republican 10 1009240671 CRANFILL, SHELBY ANN In Person

700 Republican 4C 2121136936 CRAWFORD, STEVEN DOUGLAS In Person

701 Republican 6 1044015435 CRAWLEY, NANCY SINCLAIR In Person

702 Republican 11 1077607642 CREEL, PEGGY HOGAN In Person

703 Republican 11 1077535818 CREEL, SHELBY GILBERT In Person

704 Republican 6 1025444315 CRISP, BRENDA JOYCE In Person

705 Republican 6 1025433594 CRISP, JACKIE NELSON In Person

706 Republican 4C 1025070686 CRISP, KELLIE MILLER In Person

707 Republican 1C 1163031227 CRITTENDEN, JENNIFER LYNN LUCIK In Person

708 Republican 1C 1011751075 CRITTENDEN, JUSTIN DIBS In Person

709 Republican 1C 1090008721 CRONIN, STEPHEN MARK In Person

710 Republican 22 1077324931 CROSBY, JULIE DAWN In Person

711 Republican 7 1153168165 CROWE, CARLTON T In Person

712 Republican 11 1082125083 CROWLEY, STEPHEN PATRICK In Person

713 Republican 18 1047581474 CROWSEY, ANTHONY HOWARD In Person

714 Republican 18 1047581490 CROWSEY, MELANIE ANN In Person

715 Republican 4C 1197870120 CROWSEY, TAMMI LIN In Person

716 Republican 22 1156045839 CUKR, AMELITA ORTIZ In Person

717 Republican 4C 1002239733 CULLUM, DUWAYNA SUE In Person

718 Republican 4C 1207686519 CULP, KATHY AMOROSO In Person

719 Republican 4C 1002164531 CUMMINGS, LINDA In Person

720 Republican 2 1159752907 CUMMINS, BRENDA SUE In Person

721 Republican 2 1159871466 CUMMINS, DAVID CALVIN In Person

722 Republican 21 1002220069 CUNNINGHAM, JANET In Person



723 Republican 12 1049295098 CUNNINGHAM, ROBIN LYNN In Person

724 Republican 8 1135360923 CURRY, NORA ADELINE In Person

725 Republican 10 1024512492 DAFFRON, DOUGLAS MANUEL In Person

726 Republican 10 1024084214 DAFFRON, LINDA CHILDRESS In Person

727 Republican 7 2180420618 DAHL, THOMAS ANTHONY In Person

728 Republican 10 1091847075 DAILEY, CHRISTINA LYNN In Person

729 Republican 22 1074805560 DALEY, ASHLEY DENISE In Person

730 Republican 8 1051739183 DALLEY, ALLYSON MARIE In Person

731 Republican 8 1052512768 DALLEY, ROBERT DONALD In Person

732 Republican 11 1019159115 DALTON, JOHN HARRY In Person

733 Republican 11 1174886129 DALTON, SCOTT DAVID In Person

734 Republican 17 1002208592 DANGELMAYR, AMY FETTE In Person

735 Republican 17 1002218241 DANGELMAYR, CATHERINE LYNN In Person

736 Republican 18 1002207890 DANGELMAYR, CHRIS ANTHONY In Person

737 Republican 17 1009412888 DANGELMAYR, DARRELL WAYNE In Person

738 Republican 17 1002273360 DANGELMAYR, DENISE FUHRMANN In Person

739 Republican 17 1002206662 DANGELMAYR, JACK AUGUSTINE In Person

740 Republican 17 1002218406 DANGELMAYR, JAMES T In Person

741 Republican 17 2124303277 DANGELMAYR, JARED VICTOR In Person

742 Republican 17 2190530338 DANGELMAYR, JENA DENISE In Person

743 Republican 17 1002208140 DANGELMAYR, JOE HENRY In Person

744 Republican 18 1171463868 DANGELMAYR, JOHN ALBERT In Person

745 Republican 18 1002216915 DANGELMAYR, KAREN ANN In Person

746 Republican 17 1011993883 DANGELMAYR, KERRY ANN In Person

747 Republican 18 1002216361 DANGELMAYR, MARY YOUNG In Person

748 Republican 17 1002207241 DANGELMAYR, PAMELA In Person

749 Republican 18 1002215450 DANGELMAYR, PENNI MARIE In Person

750 Republican 18 1002207358 DANGELMAYR, RICHARD JOSEPH In Person

751 Republican 18 1002216904 DANGELMAYR, RONALD JOSEPH In Person

752 Republican 6 1024920255 DANIEL, GEORGE TODD In Person

753 Republican 4 1020150020 DAUGHTRY, PATSY KUHNLY In Person

754 Republican 10 1089970670 DAVID, JEREMY KYLE In Person

755 Republican 18 2159132646 DAVIDSON, CHARLES MICHAEL In Person

756 Republican 10 1157100352 DAVIDSON, MARY ANNE In Person

757 Republican 12 1013762754 DAVIES, LORI MACFARLANE In Person

758 Republican 22 1002230144 DAVIS, CECILIA ANNE In Person

759 Republican 4C 1002249268 DAVIS, CHARLES BYRON In Person

760 Republican 12 1092643858 DAVIS, CHRISTINA ANN In Person

761 Republican 10 2136964066 DAVIS, DELIA In Person

762 Republican 10 1163750589 DAVIS, GREGORY KEITH In Person

763 Republican 22 1021259742 DAVIS, JIMMIE M In Person

764 Republican 17 1003909801 DAVIS, KAREN SARAH In Person

765 Republican 17 1023603119 DAVIS, KELLY JAY In Person

766 Republican 1C 1002160282 DAVIS, KENNETH DWAINE In Person

767 Republican 11 1206606802 DAVIS, MICHAEL RAY In Person

768 Republican 12 1215921811 DAVIS, RICHARD EUGENE In Person

769 Republican 17 2180596461 DAVIS, SARAH LYNN In Person

770 Republican 22 1021259761 DAVIS, STEVEN M In Person

771 Republican 22 1194951289 DAVIS, STEVIE MARIE In Person

772 Republican 4 2003375421 DAVIS, TIFFANY ANN In Person

773 Republican 22 1161810796 DAVIS, TRACY ANDERSEN In Person

774 Republican 11 1022229724 DAWDY, ASHLEY GAIL In Person



775 Republican 11 1022229674 DAWDY, TIMOTHY K In Person

776 Republican 6 1003703932 DAWLEY, PEGGY In Person

777 Republican 10 1002191431 DAY, CHAD ASHLEY In Person

778 Republican 6 1002184319 DAY, MASON BEAUREGARD In Person

779 Republican 6 1002185434 DAY, MICHELLE LEA In Person

780 Republican 10 1002189543 DAY, PAIGE CLARK In Person

781 Republican 22 2123541834 DEAL, ELIZABETH MCMANUS In Person

782 Republican 11 1174105868 DEAN, DANIEL RAY In Person

783 Republican 11 1172972848 DEAN, SHEILA JOYCE In Person

784 Republican 22 1031555835 DEATON, RUSSELL EDWARD In Person

785 Republican 22 1168809189 DEATON, TAMARA GALE In Person

786 Republican 22 1002232068 DEBORDE, CYNTHIA RUTH In Person

787 Republican 33 1002223182 DEBORDE, JACK WILBUR In Person

788 Republican 33 1002223195 DEBORDE, LORETTA In Person

789 Republican 22 1002232081 DEBORDE, WILLIAM ARTHUR In Person

790 Republican 6 1014280211 DEFREECE, MELINDA M In Person

791 Republican 6 1014977080 DEFREECE, ROBERT MARK In Person

792 Republican 6 1159024492 DEGEARE, MICHAEL JOSEPH In Person

793 Republican 18 1124374892 DEJONG, CHERYL TJEERDSMA In Person

794 Republican 18 1124374902 DEJONG, DONALD CASPER In Person

795 Republican 18 1169518628 DEL OLMO, MARY ELIZABETH In Person

796 Republican 7 1002142538 DEMENT, SANDRA RONDELLE In Person

797 Republican 11 1020939066 DEMPSEY, SHARI LYN In Person

798 Republican 10 1002188533 DENNIS, BRADY CHARLES In Person

799 Republican 10 2175523785 DENNIS, CASSIE ANNE In Person

800 Republican 6 1042793399 DENNIS, DEBRA WILLIAMS In Person

801 Republican 21 1157445631 DENNIS, MARCUS DOUGLAS In Person

802 Republican 10 2137265575 DENNIS, SCOTT MATTHEW In Person

803 Republican 21 1002223287 DENNIS, VIRGINIA PELZEL In Person

804 Republican 6 1217232889 DENNIS, WHIT CHARLES In Person

805 Republican 21 1002223202 DENNIS, WILLARD DOUGLAS In Person

806 Republican 21 1002219518 DENNISON, MARCIA CLER In Person

807 Republican 6 1164362800 DETERLY, MELODY LYNN In Person

808 Republican 11 1002148399 DEVERS, LEE ALPHONSE In Person

809 Republican 11 1002148824 DEVERS, REBECCA DIANE In Person

810 Republican 1C 1048814801 DEVITO, DEREK MICHAEL In Person

811 Republican 18 2190127581 DEWEBER, KAYLA LYNNE In Person

812 Republican 11 2209918116 DICKENS, HEATHER LYNN In Person

813 Republican 22 1165979747 DICKERSON, EDWARD LYNN In Person

814 Republican 22 1065759396 DICKERSON, JAMES MCCOMAS In Person

815 Republican 4C 1002245177 DICKERSON, REBECCA MITCHELL In Person

816 Republican 22 2133554232 DICKHUT, JOSEPH PATRICK In Person

817 Republican 1C 1002166837 DICKSON, HARRIETT ROCHELLE In Person

818 Republican 8 1145030542 DICKSON, MATTHEW EDWARD In Person

819 Republican 22 1086063268 DICKSON, SHAWNYA LEE In Person

820 Republican 21 1010091553 DIETER, BRANDI TURNER In Person

821 Republican 21 1002224948 DIETER, GINGER KAY In Person

822 Republican 21 1002225002 DIETER, JOHN DOUGLAS In Person

823 Republican 1C 1183402819 DIETER, KATIE MARIE In Person

824 Republican 21 1010091645 DIETER, MIKE FRANK In Person

825 Republican 4 1002160913 DIETER, RHONDA KAYE In Person

826 Republican 21 1154961075 DIETER, RONALD JOSEPH In Person



827 Republican 7 1171038357 DIETRICH, JAMES BAKER In Person

828 Republican 7 1154528344 DIETRICH, WENDY BRIDGE In Person

829 Republican 12 1156546404 DILL, SCOTT MICHAEL In Person

830 Republican 8 2171829631 DIOQUINO, MICHAEL CERAME In Person

831 Republican 8 2171829789 DIOQUINO, VANESSA LOUISE In Person

832 Republican 11 2196904343 DISON, BILLY WAYNE In Person

833 Republican 11 1091726906 DISON, LANEVA THERESE In Person

834 Republican 18 1002218148 DITTFURTH, PATRICIA KATHLEEN In Person

835 Republican 12 1091431332 DOANE, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM In Person

836 Republican 12 1175006338 DOANE, TANYA KAY In Person

837 Republican 11 2141765072 DOBBS, NETA WILLIAMS In Person

838 Republican 11 1052398043 DOBBS, TIMOTHY CHARLES In Person

839 Republican 4 1002161174 DOBSON, JANE ELLEN In Person

840 Republican 10 1015066902 DODGE, CATHY EDITH In Person

841 Republican 10 1015066871 DODGE, RONALD EUGENE In Person

842 Republican 4C 1002243694 DODSON, GARY DEAN In Person

843 Republican 11 1044887135 DOMINGUEZ, DONNELLYN A In Person

844 Republican 22 1010961501 DORMAN, DELORAS JEAN In Person

845 Republican 22 1013321577 DORMAN, JOSEPH DEAN In Person

846 Republican 6 1182817261 DOTSON, EILEEN ESTHER In Person

847 Republican 6 2194792793 DOTSON, SAMUEL BRIAN In Person

848 Republican 6 1002186120 DOUGHERTY, DOUGLAS DWAIN In Person

849 Republican 21 2125953578 DOUGHTY, APRIL LYNN In Person

850 Republican 10 1135554976 DOVERSPIKE, DEBRA CATRETT In Person

851 Republican 10 1135564608 DOVERSPIKE, RANDY CURTIS In Person

852 Republican 12 1040172426 DOWDEN, EDWARD RAY In Person

853 Republican 12 1040253738 DOWDEN, KATHY ROGERS In Person

854 Republican 10 1011941688 DOWNEY, BILLY WAYNE In Person

855 Republican 10 1011941690 DOWNEY, CHERYL ANN In Person

856 Republican 1C 1019026061 DOWNEY, CLIFFTON JOE In Person

857 Republican 1C 1019026090 DOWNEY, DEANNA ELAINE In Person

858 Republican 6 2168361481 DRAKE, JUDITH MARY In Person

859 Republican 1C 2185548503 DRUMMONDO, COURTNEY I In Person

860 Republican 2 1043484942 DUBOIS, SHARON D In Person

861 Republican 11 1091167070 DUFFY, BRIAN THOMAS In Person

862 Republican 22 1187223380 DUGAN, WILLIAM ERIC In Person

863 Republican 1C 1002258828 DUGGER, SUSAN JILL In Person

864 Republican 1C 1154051616 DULOCK, AMELIA JOY In Person

865 Republican 1C 1019026128 DULOCK, STEVEN PATRICK In Person

866 Republican 11 2152652606 DUNCAN, DAVID MARK In Person

867 Republican 11 1010848642 DUNCAN, DEBRA NEWMAN In Person

868 Republican 4C 1002253865 DUNCAN, MARY SOWDER In Person

869 Republican 1C 1002657991 DUNCAN, VIRGEL ANTHONY In Person

870 Republican 22 1083387823 DUNHAM, JIMMIE LEE In Person

871 Republican 22 1080722198 DUNHAM, MICHAEL DAVID In Person

872 Republican 4C 1002245843 DUNLAP, CARL EDWARD In Person

873 Republican 22 2139997389 DUNLAP, CASSIE WOODS In Person

874 Republican 22 2172068223 DUNLAP, ROBERT MATTHEW In Person

875 Republican 17 1010857993 DUNN, CHARLIE WELDON In Person

876 Republican 22 1046891740 DUNN, JOHN EDWARD In Person

877 Republican 22 1169563586 DUNN, LARRYSUE In Person

878 Republican 6 1135294638 DURHAM, KAREN CRISTINE In Person



879 Republican 6 2154570471 DURHAM, RANDY DALE In Person

880 Republican 6 1014071147 DURRETT, EVERETT MELTON In Person

881 Republican 21 2002704723 DUTTON, CODY CLOUD In Person

882 Republican 21 1191309030 DUTTON, RAHCHELLE DAWN In Person

883 Republican 11 1002196220 DUVALL, KIMBERLY BARTHOLD In Person

884 Republican 10 2127377410 DWYER, BRANDON SCOTT In Person

885 Republican 10 1166655274 DWYER, BRIAN T In Person

886 Republican 10 1074988797 DYER, AUSTIN ANTHONY In Person

887 Republican 18 1002273409 DYER, CAROL In Person

888 Republican 4C 1002242841 EARLEY, BOB LEE In Person

889 Republican 8 1159124563 EATON, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT In Person

890 Republican 1C 1002255916 EBERHART, ANNE ELIZABETH In Person

891 Republican 6 1002164622 EBERHART, KATHERYN JO In Person

892 Republican 6 1002164481 EBERHART, LARRY JOE In Person

893 Republican 21 1002223861 EBERHART, PATRICIA F In Person

894 Republican 21 1002223857 EBERHART, TOMMY EDWARD In Person

895 Republican 11 1002198913 EBERT, GLORIA In Person

896 Republican 18 1168163119 ECKART, BETTY JANE In Person

897 Republican 18 1015670307 ECKART, DONALD RAYMOND In Person

898 Republican 6 1009736512 EDDINGTON, ALVIN DOUGLAS In Person

899 Republican 18 1002207826 EDDLEMAN, LESLIE HESS In Person

900 Republican 22 1019888308 EDDLEMAN, LOREE JOY In Person

901 Republican 6 2003326197 EDSON, CAROLYN ANN In Person

902 Republican 6 2220441934 EDWARDS, MARC ALLEN In Person

903 Republican 21 2127742719 EGGLESTON, MICHAEL DANIEL In Person

904 Republican 18 1090652448 EHLEN, SARAH CATHERINE In Person

905 Republican 8 1002179266 ELDREDGE, JOE LEE In Person

906 Republican 8 1009444678 ELDREDGE, JOEL DANIEL In Person

907 Republican 18 1022231678 ELDRIDGE, CURTIS ALAN In Person

908 Republican 12 2163417172 ELDRIDGE, LEWIS M In Person

909 Republican 12 2000900153 ELDRIDGE, RYAN AARON In Person

910 Republican 21 1023709099 ELLENDER, ANTHONY PATRICK In Person

911 Republican 1C 1141093106 ELLES, KENNA JEAN In Person

912 Republican 18 1219361248 ELLIOTT, CATHERINE ANN In Person

913 Republican 11 1021258694 ELLIS, JACK KENNETH In Person

914 Republican 2 3382783867 ELLNER, LAUNA LOUISE In Person

915 Republican 11 1090613192 EMERSON, ROBERT SAMUEL In Person

916 Republican 11 1165392319 EMERSON, SHERI WALTERS In Person

917 Republican 33 2133044300 EMMERT, AARON CHRISTOPHER In Person

918 Republican 11 2137037367 EMMERT, VIRGINIA DIANE In Person

919 Republican 1C 1020727962 ENDERBY, JAMIE MICHELE In Person

920 Republican 17 1038068323 ENDRES, BRAD DONALD In Person

921 Republican 17 1002208949 ENDRES, DEBBIE D In Person

922 Republican 18 1002214477 ENDRES, GARY JOSEPH In Person

923 Republican 17 1002209082 ENDRES, JACQUE KYLE In Person

924 Republican 17 1002207803 ENDRES, JAMES JOSEPH In Person

925 Republican 18 1002213670 ENDRES, JANET SUE In Person

926 Republican 3 1002157791 ENDRES, JANICE In Person

927 Republican 33 1002213156 ENDRES, KAREN SIBLEY In Person

928 Republican 17 2145405599 ENDRES, LAMONT STEPHENS In Person

929 Republican 18 2125575594 ENDRES, MARLENE ELLEN In Person

930 Republican 17 2190697036 ENDRES, MARY CLARE In Person



931 Republican 18 1002214522 ENDRES, MARY LOUISE In Person

932 Republican 3 1002157789 ENDRES, PATRICK JEROME In Person

933 Republican 18 1002218389 ENDRES, PHIL In Person

934 Republican 33 1002213141 ENDRES, SAMUEL DAVID In Person

935 Republican 17 1002273302 ENDRES, SHIRLEY MARIE In Person

936 Republican 17 1002208954 ENDRES, TIM A In Person

937 Republican 7 1220737810 ENGELHAUPT, JOSHUA ANDREW In Person

938 Republican 1C 1002166289 ENGLEBRIGHT, WILLIAM BRIAN In Person

939 Republican 6 1138813156 ENGLISH, MARGARET MEDFORD In Person

940 Republican 22 2000494170 ENRIGHT, CLARK ENNIS In Person

941 Republican 22 1077002522 ENRIGHT, GAY MITCHELL In Person

942 Republican 11 1074496784 ENTROP, EDWARD WILLIAM In Person

943 Republican 11 1074496853 ENTROP, FRANCES DIANE In Person

944 Republican 22 1188716367 EON, ROY ARTHUR In Person

945 Republican 22 1188716333 EON, SUSAN ANN In Person

946 Republican 11 2190479713 EPICH, TREY MATHEW In Person

947 Republican 2 1002256359 ERB, DEBORAH In Person

948 Republican 6 1169588422 ERLANDSON, BARBARA LYNN In Person

949 Republican 7 1002178226 ERLANDSON, LISA GAIL In Person

950 Republican 7 1002178235 ERLANDSON, RICKY ARVID In Person

951 Republican 6 1002172317 ERLANDSON, TONY CRAIG In Person

952 Republican 18 1002215387 ERWIN, GEORGE LEE In Person

953 Republican 18 1011492128 ERWIN, JOHN WESLEY In Person

954 Republican 18 1002215394 ERWIN, MAURINE MOSLEY In Person

955 Republican 8 1212410993 ERWIN, MOLLY MARIE In Person

956 Republican 12 1011035293 ESCOBEDO, BARRY LEE In Person

957 Republican 17 1002205663 ESCOBEDO, TERRY LEE In Person

958 Republican 17 1002205671 ESCOBEDO, VALENTIN In Person

959 Republican 22 1010770225 ESSEX, SANDRA BENNETT In Person

960 Republican 4C 1090062910 ESTES, BILL WAYNE In Person

961 Republican 4C 1090062812 ESTES, BONNIE N In Person

962 Republican 1C 1202472002 ESTES, KAREN DENISE In Person

963 Republican 11 1011573104 ESTES, TAMARA JOSEPH In Person

964 Republican 6 1002181712 EUGSTER, CHASTITY DAWN In Person

965 Republican 6 1002180441 EUGSTER, DONALD BRENT In Person

966 Republican 1 1002145969 EURICH, DAVID LEE In Person

967 Republican 1 1002252631 EURICH, PAMELA SUE In Person

968 Republican 1 2160061776 EURICH, TIFFANY LAUREN In Person

969 Republican 11 1076344002 EUTING, TIMOTHY ROBERT In Person

970 Republican 2 1002150315 EVANS, BEVERLY CONNORS In Person

971 Republican 7 1013123796 EVANS, CHRISTOPHER DAVID In Person

972 Republican 4C 1163583612 EVANS, PAMELA DIANE In Person

973 Republican 2 1002243969 EVANS, PAMELA WEAVER In Person

974 Republican 18 1178705330 EVANS, ROBERT GREYSON In Person

975 Republican 21 2000210049 EVANS, ROSEMARY F In Person

976 Republican 21 1007605687 EVANS, SCOTT THOMAS In Person

977 Republican 21 1007231413 EVANS, STACEY TODD In Person

978 Republican 21 1147356656 EVANS, STACIE BEZNER In Person

979 Republican 7 1002172579 EVINS, CALVIN DWAYNE In Person

980 Republican 7 1002174568 EVINS, CRAIG RANDALL In Person

981 Republican 7 1002174801 EVINS, PATSY GERALDEAN In Person

982 Republican 7 1002176013 EVINS, SERENA KAY In Person



983 Republican 7 1002173404 EVINS, SHELLY In Person

984 Republican 1C 2161717595 FACIO, ETHAN THOMAS In Person

985 Republican 1C 1010782000 FADDIS, JOE MAC In Person

986 Republican 7 1077425661 FAGAN, MARK ANDREW In Person

987 Republican 7 1212095372 FAGAN, SYLVIA In Person

988 Republican 17 1046322190 FAGERSTONE, DENNIS EUGENE In Person

989 Republican 17 1046322208 FAGERSTONE, SUSAN CHRISTINE In Person

990 Republican 7 1057766528 FAIN, CASEY WAYNE In Person

991 Republican 7 1032147292 FAIN, JENNY RUTH In Person

992 Republican 22 1025528995 FAIRBANKS, BRENDA TAYLOR In Person

993 Republican 22 1026864383 FAIRBANKS, GARY LEW In Person

994 Republican 11 1092206268 FAIRFIELD, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT In Person

995 Republican 11 1092119262 FAIRFIELD, MARGARET MCCLAIN In Person

996 Republican 8 2138967259 FALLIS, MACKENZIE RAE In Person

997 Republican 22 2213715109 FALLON, CLAUDETTE ANN In Person

998 Republican 22 2213715150 FALLON, PETER EDWARD In Person

999 Republican 10 1089777005 FARLEY, PHILLIP SCOTT In Person

1000 Republican 22 1002249172 FARQUHAR, CATHY GARRETT In Person

1001 Republican 22 1002249880 FARQUHAR, JAMES ERVIN In Person

1002 Republican 6 2165818310 FARR, CALVIN W In Person

1003 Republican 6 2165818811 FARR, DEANNA J In Person

1004 Republican 6 1014658788 FARR, JEANETTE DAVIS In Person

1005 Republican 12 1002203357 FARRELL, LINDA A In Person

1006 Republican 12 2162226498 FARRELL, WILLIAM EDWARD In Person

1007 Republican 8 2133414471 FAUGHTENBERRY, JASON BRYAN In Person

1008 Republican 8 1089168177 FEICKERT, MELINDA PHELPS In Person

1009 Republican 18 1002207260 FELDERHOFF, BARBARA In Person

1010 Republican 18 1002208223 FELDERHOFF, DALE ARTHUR In Person

1011 Republican 4C 1002242303 FELDERHOFF, GARRY JOE In Person

1012 Republican 18 1002207971 FELDERHOFF, JULIE JANET In Person

1013 Republican 17 1002207772 FELDERHOFF, KIMBERLY M In Person

1014 Republican 18 1002215216 FELDERHOFF, RAMONA LYNN In Person

1015 Republican 18 1002209988 FELDERHOFF, ROSS DEAN In Person

1016 Republican 18 1002213627 FELDERHOFF, TIMOTHY FRANK In Person

1017 Republican 18 1060085202 FELDERHOFF, TRAVIS JOSEPH In Person

1018 Republican 8 2185752487 FENLEY, ROBERT WAYNE In Person

1019 Republican 8 2185752494 FENLEY, SANDRA LEA In Person

1020 Republican 6 1198655225 FERGUSON, MARY MILLER In Person

1021 Republican 12 1002202365 FERRELL, DEBORAH PHILLIPP In Person

1022 Republican 12 1002201566 FERRELL, ROBERT JAMES In Person

1023 Republican 17 1002206538 FETTE, MARLA GREWING In Person

1024 Republican 22 1092284418 FIFE, MICHAEL THOMAS In Person

1025 Republican 18 1091748621 FILLOON, EDDIE SCOTT In Person

1026 Republican 22 1091818949 FINCHER, TODD BRANDON In Person

1027 Republican 4C 1002242582 FISH, ANN T In Person

1028 Republican 21 1135789536 FISHER HENNIGAN, JODY BROOKE In Person

1029 Republican 18 1020117390 FISHER, ASHLEY DAWN In Person

1030 Republican 6 1010773449 FISHER, BOBBY RAY In Person

1031 Republican 6 1010090358 FISHER, CHANEY CHEATHAM In Person

1032 Republican 18 1002208635 FISHER, COY MICHAEL In Person

1033 Republican 18 1010272831 FISHER, ERIC JAMISON In Person

1034 Republican 17 1002208366 FISHER, FRANCIS RICHARD In Person



1035 Republican 17 1002209216 FISHER, HERBERT RAYMOND In Person

1036 Republican 18 1060602971 FISHER, JACLYNN ROSE In Person

1037 Republican 21 1002216785 FISHER, JIMMY DON In Person

1038 Republican 21 1009368795 FISHER, LAURA ANN In Person

1039 Republican 21 2165817653 FISHER, NICHOLAS JON In Person

1040 Republican 17 1002209180 FISHER, RUTH EILEEN In Person

1041 Republican 17 1002217439 FISHER, SUSAN TRACHTA In Person

1042 Republican 17 1002206712 FISHER, WILLIAM DALE In Person

1043 Republican 18 1135089762 FITTS, BRADEN TURNER In Person

1044 Republican 12 2175503466 FLAHERTY, KEITH ROBERT In Person

1045 Republican 3 1002225686 FLANAGAN, ANGELA MARIE In Person

1046 Republican 1C 1195911721 FLANAGAN, MICAH KALE In Person

1047 Republican 2 2134814625 FLATT, CYNTHIA ANN In Person

1048 Republican 18 1026442983 FLEITMAN, ALFRED BERNARD In Person

1049 Republican 21 1002221412 FLEITMAN, ANNETTE ANGELINE In Person

1050 Republican 3 1008652919 FLEITMAN, CYNTHIA GARZA In Person

1051 Republican 18 1002210115 FLEITMAN, DOROTHY In Person

1052 Republican 18 1002217366 FLEITMAN, DOUGLAS JOHN In Person

1053 Republican 6 1214586715 FLEITMAN, ERIC SCOTT In Person

1054 Republican 17 2222031102 FLEITMAN, HAYDEN JOHN KNAUF In Person

1055 Republican 17 1007108968 FLEITMAN, JODY PAUL In Person

1056 Republican 21 1002224472 FLEITMAN, KENNETH WAYNE In Person

1057 Republican 18 1002210127 FLEITMAN, RAYMOND HERMAN In Person

1058 Republican 21 1011472699 FLEITMAN, RUSSELL JAMES In Person

1059 Republican 21 1002273961 FLEITMAN, SUSAN In Person

1060 Republican 17 1006959408 FLEITMAN, TANYA KNAUF In Person

1061 Republican 8 2148176404 FLEITMAN, TRACY JOHN In Person

1062 Republican 18 1002215534 FLEITMAN, VICKIE LYNN In Person

1063 Republican 3 1008652942 FLEITMAN, WAYNE EDWARD In Person

1064 Republican 8 3382618988 FLEPS, THOMAS In Person

1065 Republican 18 1092426128 FLETCHER, ROBERT CHARLES In Person

1066 Republican 10 1015923174 FLINT, MICHAEL HOWARD In Person

1067 Republican 3 1002206314 FLOOK, VICKI ANNE In Person

1068 Republican 1 2165647960 FLORES, DANIEL JAMES In Person

1069 Republican 1 1002155138 FLORES, SULEMA LOZANO In Person

1070 Republican 21 2158597492 FLUSCHE ACUNA, ADRIA CHARMAINE In Person

1071 Republican 18 1002217769 FLUSCHE, BRENDA DIANNE In Person

1072 Republican 18 1002214047 FLUSCHE, DAVID ANTHONY In Person

1073 Republican 18 1002214533 FLUSCHE, DAVID ANTHONY In Person

1074 Republican 18 2186983878 FLUSCHE, HALEY RAE In Person

1075 Republican 18 1002210143 FLUSCHE, HAROLD EARL In Person

1076 Republican 21 1002223218 FLUSCHE, JAMES ROBERT In Person

1077 Republican 18 1165667071 FLUSCHE, JARED STEPHEN In Person

1078 Republican 18 1002210158 FLUSCHE, JEANNINE HOFBAUER In Person

1079 Republican 18 1002217898 FLUSCHE, JEFFREY PATRICK In Person

1080 Republican 18 1007024619 FLUSCHE, JENNIFER LEE In Person

1081 Republican 18 1002212739 FLUSCHE, JUDY In Person

1082 Republican 18 1002214505 FLUSCHE, LAURIE ANN In Person

1083 Republican 18 1002213230 FLUSCHE, LINDA ROSE In Person

1084 Republican 18 1007013142 FLUSCHE, MICHAEL ANDREW In Person

1085 Republican 18 1002217753 FLUSCHE, PHILLIP KEVIN In Person

1086 Republican 18 1002212597 FLUSCHE, RONALD MARK In Person



1087 Republican 21 1002224687 FLUSCHE, SARA MARGARET In Person

1088 Republican 18 1002216240 FLUSCHE, SHAWN MICHAEL In Person

1089 Republican 18 1002210162 FLUSCHE, THOMAS ALFRED In Person

1090 Republican 18 1002214052 FLUSCHE, WANDA WHITMAN In Person

1091 Republican 21 1004917432 FOGLE, JENNIFER LEIGH In Person

1092 Republican 22 1137399885 FOLSOM, GARY WAYNE In Person

1093 Republican 22 1137480525 FOLSOM, PATRICIA GAIL In Person

1094 Republican 6 1091046347 FOMBY, ALLEN JACKSON In Person

1095 Republican 33 1002189088 FOMBY, KENNETH RUSSELL In Person

1096 Republican 22 1025183965 FORD, ANDREA WALLER In Person

1097 Republican 22 1169735571 FORD, HANNAH RUTH In Person

1098 Republican 12 1002204733 FORD, JERRY WAYNE In Person

1099 Republican 1C 1192462472 FORD, MARLA JEAN BALLEW In Person

1100 Republican 22 1025183949 FORD, MILLARD EDWARD In Person

1101 Republican 12 1028762831 FORD, REBECCA LONG In Person

1102 Republican 18 1021164000 FORSHEE, JON DYLAN In Person

1103 Republican 18 1002216524 FORSHEE, STACIE RENEE In Person

1104 Republican 11 1002196249 FORTENBERRY, BETTY SUE In Person

1105 Republican 11 1199156730 FOSTER, BRENDA LEE In Person

1106 Republican 33 1195723209 FOSTER, MONICA LEIGH In Person

1107 Republican 4C 2152636133 FOSTER, SHANNON MARIE In Person

1108 Republican 1 1002274766 FOWLER, BRENDA CAROLINE In Person

1109 Republican 8 1021241168 FOX, RICHARD CALVIN In Person

1110 Republican 8 1021303544 FOX, TERESA ANN In Person

1111 Republican 10 1076203059 FOX, WESLEY JOEL In Person

1112 Republican 10 1002187797 FOX, WILLIAM DONALD In Person

1113 Republican 8 1004964612 FRANCHER, DAVID BRYAN In Person

1114 Republican 6 1002170660 FRANCIS, GEORGE MICHAEL In Person

1115 Republican 22 1077757867 FRANK, ROBERT WILLIAM In Person

1116 Republican 18 2129298103 FRANZ, MATTHEW DUANE In Person

1117 Republican 18 1089370955 FRANZ, SANDRA LEIGH In Person

1118 Republican 2 2176270541 FRAZIER, JAY MARSHALL In Person

1119 Republican 2 1192208129 FRAZIER, MISTY DESHAWN In Person

1120 Republican 1C 2122864205 FREDERICK, RICHARD DEE In Person

1121 Republican 12 1089325232 FREEMAN, LAYNE RAY In Person

1122 Republican 12 1089791805 FREEMAN, SAMANTHA REMORENKO In Person

1123 Republican 6 1001485627 FRIDDELL, JUSTIN DANIEL In Person

1124 Republican 4 1002242054 FRIDDELL, MARY VOTH In Person

1125 Republican 4 1002242388 FRIDDELL, WILLIAM ROBERT In Person

1126 Republican 22 2185876417 FRIEND, LAURA LEA In Person

1127 Republican 22 2185876641 FRIEND, TERRY WILLIAM In Person

1128 Republican 4 1152932738 FRIESEN, AMELIA ANNE In Person

1129 Republican 4 2205116423 FRIESEN, JOSEPH ROY In Person

1130 Republican 22 1220055910 FROH, JERRY MICHAEL In Person

1131 Republican 17 1002207698 FROST, CAROL In Person

1132 Republican 12 1092114541 FUGATE, DANIEL WAYNE In Person

1133 Republican 12 1092199631 FUGATE, DERENDA LYNN In Person

1134 Republican 21 2133143212 FUHRMANN, ABE CLEMENT In Person

1135 Republican 21 1156091909 FUHRMANN, AMELIA LYNN In Person

1136 Republican 21 1002223389 FUHRMANN, ANDREW HERBERT In Person

1137 Republican 21 1002221454 FUHRMANN, ARNOLD In Person

1138 Republican 21 1010776486 FUHRMANN, ASHLEY BRENT In Person



1139 Republican 21 1002223304 FUHRMANN, CAROL ANN In Person

1140 Republican 18 1006835207 FUHRMANN, CAROL PELS In Person

1141 Republican 21 1002223577 FUHRMANN, CECILIA DOYE In Person

1142 Republican 2 1002168736 FUHRMANN, CHARISSE ANN In Person

1143 Republican 21 1023471341 FUHRMANN, CHERYL CATHERINE In Person

1144 Republican 18 1019069113 FUHRMANN, CHRISTOPHER JOHN In Person

1145 Republican 21 1146628513 FUHRMANN, CLETUS JOHN In Person

1146 Republican 18 1015662715 FUHRMANN, DANA MICHELLE In Person

1147 Republican 21 1163775332 FUHRMANN, DANIEL HENRY In Person

1148 Republican 2 1002158039 FUHRMANN, DAVID JOSEPH In Person

1149 Republican 18 1009318568 FUHRMANN, DEREK MICHAEL In Person

1150 Republican 21 1002223772 FUHRMANN, GLENN RAY In Person

1151 Republican 21 1027433540 FUHRMANN, JACOB THOMAS In Person

1152 Republican 18 1006835230 FUHRMANN, JAMES DAVID In Person

1153 Republican 21 1002222879 FUHRMANN, JAMES HENRY In Person

1154 Republican 21 1002221567 FUHRMANN, JOLENE In Person

1155 Republican 21 1002224562 FUHRMANN, JUDY MARIE In Person

1156 Republican 21 1171213065 FUHRMANN, KAILEIGH HESS In Person

1157 Republican 17 1040297106 FUHRMANN, KYLE JOSPEH In Person

1158 Republican 21 2142794940 FUHRMANN, LAURA LEA In Person

1159 Republican 17 1002207256 FUHRMANN, LINDA In Person

1160 Republican 21 1002224982 FUHRMANN, LINUS BERNARD In Person

1161 Republican 17 1002208062 FUHRMANN, MARCUS HENRY In Person

1162 Republican 21 1002224222 FUHRMANN, MELINDA LEAVELLE In Person

1163 Republican 21 1002223842 FUHRMANN, PATRICK RAYMOND In Person

1164 Republican 21 1002223391 FUHRMANN, PAUL FRANCIS In Person

1165 Republican 18 1149864935 FUHRMANN, PIPER MICHELLE In Person

1166 Republican 21 1002223764 FUHRMANN, SCOTT A In Person

1167 Republican 21 1002224536 FUHRMANN, TED ERWIN In Person

1168 Republican 8 1060319745 FUJIKAWA, NANCY SUE In Person

1169 Republican 8 1171291121 FUJIKAWA, TED TADAO In Person

1170 Republican 11 2184925304 FULFORD, PATRICIA JOY In Person

1171 Republican 6 2158563239 FULK, FERMINA DANYLLE In Person

1172 Republican 12 1022190276 FULLER, JENNIFER SAVIDGE In Person

1173 Republican 12 1022190314 FULLER, ROBERT In Person

1174 Republican 22 2157110292 FULLINGTON, ALISA GARRETT In Person

1175 Republican 22 1089785587 FULLINGTON, RONALD EUGENE In Person

1176 Republican 21 1009248737 FULTON, MURRAY STEPHEN In Person

1177 Republican 22 1067150928 FULTS, LISA STOUT In Person

1178 Republican 6 1023973276 FUQUA, JONATHAN WAYNE In Person

1179 Republican 4C 1089259017 FUTCH, LARRY EUGENE In Person

1180 Republican 1 1198210450 GABRIELLI, VINCENT ALLEN In Person

1181 Republican 33 1150954491 GALUBENSKI GRIFFIN, STEPHAN RHEA-CLAI In Person

1182 Republican 33 1002234076 GALUBENSKI, CHARLES BLAIR In Person

1183 Republican 33 1002233951 GALUBENSKI, CONSTANCE LEIGH In Person

1184 Republican 22 1074269369 GAMMILL, LISA MARIE In Person

1185 Republican 1C 2202267203 GANN, COREY TYSON In Person

1186 Republican 7 1002174200 GANN, MICHELE LEE In Person

1187 Republican 7 1002271481 GANN, RAYMOND H In Person

1188 Republican 1C 1190530596 GANTT, DOUGLAS ALLEN In Person

1189 Republican 18 1040200224 GANZON, ROSE FELDERHOFF In Person

1190 Republican 1C 2167377498 GARCIA, LANCE JESSE In Person



1191 Republican 7 1006980230 GARDNER, GERALDINE T In Person

1192 Republican 7 1006980211 GARDNER, GERRY DAVID In Person

1193 Republican 7 1022640251 GARDNER, SUSAN ALICE In Person

1194 Republican 7 1022612873 GARDNER, WILLIAM CARL In Person

1195 Republican 21 1166329403 GARNER, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE In Person

1196 Republican 22 1198793742 GARNER, GILROY HOUSTON In Person

1197 Republican 6 2179509332 GARRETT, KAREN JO In Person

1198 Republican 6 2179509402 GARRETT, RICHARD MICHAEL In Person

1199 Republican 6 1013630180 GARVIN, VIRGINIA In Person

1200 Republican 22 1014328373 GARY, JACKIE HUDGINS In Person

1201 Republican 22 1014328387 GARY, JIMMY CHARLES In Person

1202 Republican 22 2174579812 GARZA, ADAM SCOTT In Person

1203 Republican 22 1178157202 GARZA, MAREN LYNN In Person

1204 Republican 22 2168526849 GARZA, SCOTT AUSTIN In Person

1205 Republican 6 2001864727 GASSER, RICKEY ALLEN In Person

1206 Republican 6 1024966128 GASTON, DOUGLAS RICHARD In Person

1207 Republican 6 1024966116 GASTON, LORI COCHRAN In Person

1208 Republican 22 1074687260 GATWOOD, KELLY JO In Person

1209 Republican 22 2136858135 GATWOOD, ZACKARY RYAN In Person

1210 Republican 12 3382608832 GAUNTT, HOLLIE ROSENBERG In Person

1211 Republican 12 3382608867 GAUNTT, ROBERT REUBEN In Person

1212 Republican 11 1013372731 GAYLORD, JANENE SNEED In Person

1213 Republican 11 1013299824 GAYLORD, STEPHEN M In Person

1214 Republican 7 1001851256 GENTRY, DEBBIE GRAY In Person

1215 Republican 2 1002175414 GEORGE, EVELYN HELT In Person

1216 Republican 1C 1002148489 GEORGE, GUY HAVARD In Person

1217 Republican 1C 1002148208 GEORGE, KATHRYN C In Person

1218 Republican 3 1002156128 GERAY, FRANK JOSEPH In Person

1219 Republican 3 1002156799 GERAY, LORRIE LUTTMER In Person

1220 Republican 1C 1002270756 GERAY, STEPHEN PAUL In Person

1221 Republican 3 1010419402 GERNGROSS, JASON PAUL In Person

1222 Republican 7 1002215114 GERSTBERGER, JOSEPH FRANCIS In Person

1223 Republican 3 1032192346 GETTE, NANCY ANN In Person

1224 Republican 3 1002171268 GETTE, RONALD DUANE In Person

1225 Republican 11 1002142593 GEYER, ERIC JOHN In Person

1226 Republican 11 1002143014 GEYER, SANDRA JEAN In Person

1227 Republican 4C 1002242609 GIBSON, BARBARA NEWMAN In Person

1228 Republican 7 1002249441 GIBSON, DEBRA LYNN In Person

1229 Republican 22 1022375862 GIBSON, GEORGE HARVEY In Person

1230 Republican 10 1022764202 GIBSON, JOHN DAVID In Person

1231 Republican 11 1151524229 GIBSON, LOUANNE In Person

1232 Republican 8 1049878445 GIBSON, RICKIE JOE In Person

1233 Republican 22 1158820670 GIBSON, SHARON RAMEY In Person

1234 Republican 10 1018540102 GIBSON, SUSAN GRACE In Person

1235 Republican 8 1049516238 GIBSON, TINA SUE In Person

1236 Republican 11 1002194298 GIBSON, WILLIAM BRADLEY In Person

1237 Republican 18 1002214871 GIEB, GREG JEROME In Person

1238 Republican 18 1002216632 GIEB, MISTY DAWN In Person

1239 Republican 18 1002160403 GIEB, WYNONA IDELL In Person

1240 Republican 21 1002220838 GILBERT, KLAY ETHAN In Person

1241 Republican 21 1010091759 GILBERT, MOLLY KATHLEEN In Person

1242 Republican 11 1021863152 GILBREATH, GREGORY THOMAS In Person



1243 Republican 21 1002225808 GILPIN, EIKEY CARROLL In Person

1244 Republican 21 1002225535 GILPIN, ESTELLE MARIE In Person

1245 Republican 7 1019027620 GLEATON, JOSHUA TEAL In Person

1246 Republican 6 2119470284 GLEESON, KALEB TATE In Person

1247 Republican 6 2003688250 GLEESON, MACKENZIE LEE In Person

1248 Republican 4C 1002241824 GLENN, MARY In Person

1249 Republican 7 1004964683 GLENN, SHERRY WILSON In Person

1250 Republican 10 1091793749 GLOTTA, ERNEST IDON In Person

1251 Republican 18 1185630369 GOLDEN, GRISELDA BENITEZ In Person

1252 Republican 7 1195967389 GOMEZ, JOEL BRAULIO In Person

1253 Republican 1C 1010888148 GOMEZ, JOHN MICHAEL In Person

1254 Republican 1C 1013818088 GOMEZ, JULIE MARIE In Person

1255 Republican 21 1022822636 GOMULAK, MYRON MATTHEW In Person

1256 Republican 11 2172301946 GONZALEZ, ISAIAH SHANE In Person

1257 Republican 11 1009080722 GONZALEZ, JOHN PHILLIP In Person

1258 Republican 11 1090076135 GONZALEZ, LORA MITCHELL In Person

1259 Republican 4C 1183229463 GOODMAN, CYNTHIA JEAN In Person

1260 Republican 4C 1183229459 GOODMAN, RAYMOND CHARLES In Person

1261 Republican 12 1091931219 GOODWYN, BRUCE ALVIN In Person

1262 Republican 12 1091797309 GOODWYN, MARIE-JOSE ELISABETH In Person

1263 Republican 4C 1002206102 GORE, LEAH JEAN In Person

1264 Republican 18 2139009280 GOSS, PENNY MARIE In Person

1265 Republican 8 1089860644 GOTHARD, ANTHONY RAY In Person

1266 Republican 8 1089860659 GOTHARD, SHEREE DAWN In Person

1267 Republican 33 1015142723 GOULD, GEORGE JAY In Person

1268 Republican 18 1157204174 GOURLEY, RALPH H In Person

1269 Republican 4C 2177045854 GRADY, MELISSA CAROL In Person

1270 Republican 6 1175642444 GRADY, ROBERT FRANCIS In Person

1271 Republican 8 1150420237 GRAHAM, JACQUELINE In Person

1272 Republican 1C 1002156602 GRAHAM, KAREN In Person

1273 Republican 11 1002189171 GRAHAM, WILBURITA ALENE In Person

1274 Republican 18 1076219030 GRANT, KARA LEE In Person

1275 Republican 10 1002191006 GRAVES, HERLINDA ALEJANDRA In Person

1276 Republican 10 1002189995 GRAVES, JERRY HADEN In Person

1277 Republican 8 1002180384 GRAVES, JOHNNY MONROE In Person

1278 Republican 6 1002252387 GRAVES, MITZI YVETTE In Person

1279 Republican 33 1002252935 GRAVES, NATALIE C In Person

1280 Republican 33 1002271740 GRAVES, ROBERT LOUIS In Person

1281 Republican 8 1002179849 GRAVES, TERRI L In Person

1282 Republican 6 1020936162 GRAVES, TIMOTHY LEE In Person

1283 Republican 1C 1211694201 GRAVES, ZACHARIAH LEE In Person

1284 Republican 22 1002274142 GRAY, ALAN DALE In Person

1285 Republican 10 2125896661 GRAY, MICHAEL WAYNE In Person

1286 Republican 10 2141916116 GRAY, SHERRY LYNN In Person

1287 Republican 22 1002229936 GRAY, TAMMY GIST In Person

1288 Republican 18 1002273547 GREEN, BRENDA ROSE In Person

1289 Republican 4C 1002918976 GREEN, DIANE KAY In Person

1290 Republican 18 1009335892 GREEN, JIMMY EUDEAL In Person

1291 Republican 12 1002203390 GREEN, MARY JOHNSON In Person

1292 Republican 6 1011836818 GREEN, MICHAEL LYNN In Person

1293 Republican 4C 1007311522 GREEN, RAYNARD MICHAEL In Person

1294 Republican 4C 1002249949 GREEN, RYAN MICHAEL In Person



1295 Republican 12 1092246815 GREEN, TERENCE DAVIS In Person

1296 Republican 4C 1002261421 GREEN, TISHA JANE In Person

1297 Republican 22 1200406568 GREENWAY, MARK WESLEY In Person

1298 Republican 12 1007635165 GREER, CHAD ANTHONY In Person

1299 Republican 6 1002171206 GREER, LESLIE SUSAN In Person

1300 Republican 6 1018523738 GREER, SHANE In Person

1301 Republican 6 1024026117 GREGG-WEST, NATALIE AMANDA In Person

1302 Republican 18 1002273373 GRESSETT, CAROL WIMMER In Person

1303 Republican 18 1042397768 GRESSETT, MICHELLE RENEE In Person

1304 Republican 18 1013043467 GREWING, ANTHONY FRED In Person

1305 Republican 18 1010272767 GREWING, BILLIE RAE In Person

1306 Republican 18 1002214329 GREWING, CAROL LEE In Person

1307 Republican 21 1007174155 GREWING, CHRISTOPHER EARL In Person

1308 Republican 18 1002207888 GREWING, DIANE YOSTEN In Person

1309 Republican 18 1002207874 GREWING, JAMES MICHAEL In Person

1310 Republican 17 1002208275 GREWING, MARY KATHERINE In Person

1311 Republican 21 1007447420 GREWING, PAMELA LUTKENHAUS In Person

1312 Republican 18 1011940948 GREWING, RANDY STEPHEN In Person

1313 Republican 18 1002210278 GREWING, SHIRLEY W In Person

1314 Republican 3 1201840215 GREWING, TERRELL MICHAEL In Person

1315 Republican 1C 1166464422 GRIFFIN, AARON KYLE In Person

1316 Republican 21 2150336196 GRIFFIN, ARIC ARNO In Person

1317 Republican 6 1209138040 GRIFFIN, GORDON CORWIN In Person

1318 Republican 22 1209902432 GRIFFIN, JEFFERY LANE In Person

1319 Republican 33 2140184142 GRIFFIN, JORDON AARON In Person

1320 Republican 6 1003880203 GRIFFIN, KARLA LEY In Person

1321 Republican 1C 1217942233 GRIFFIN, MIRANDA YEATTS In Person

1322 Republican 4C 1011033415 GRIFFIN, PHYLLIS ANNE In Person

1323 Republican 17 2195504176 GRIFFITH, CAROLLEE MARCOULLIER In Person

1324 Republican 17 1002208402 GRIFFITH, JAYNA SUE In Person

1325 Republican 17 2195370037 GRIFFITH, LAWRENCE BRADLEY In Person

1326 Republican 18 1012287208 GRIME, JON JEREMY In Person

1327 Republican 18 1012287443 GRIME, ROBYN HORRELL In Person

1328 Republican 22 1207985966 GROSS, CRAIG LEE In Person

1329 Republican 6 1002193153 GROUNDS, JAMES RYAN In Person

1330 Republican 6 1180634287 GROUNDS, MYRA LYNNE In Person

1331 Republican 12 2134999718 GROUNDS, VICTORIA ANN In Person

1332 Republican 7 1202471890 GROVE, KELLI JEAN In Person

1333 Republican 22 1083586940 GROVES, CURTIS RITCHHART In Person

1334 Republican 22 1082936749 GROVES, SHERI LYNNEAH In Person

1335 Republican 11 1025462016 GRUBBS, JAMES EDWARD In Person

1336 Republican 12 1002203361 GRUNDY, DAN ALDON In Person

1337 Republican 12 1022763205 GRUNDY, MARY ALICE In Person

1338 Republican 12 1011863481 GRUNDY, REX EWING In Person

1339 Republican 12 1002178448 GUESS, LANDIS GAYLE In Person

1340 Republican 21 1138986808 GUM, LISA RENEE In Person

1341 Republican 21 1002201986 GUM, RICHARD REID In Person

1342 Republican 10 2137865002 GUMBERT, BRIAN JAMES In Person

1343 Republican 21 2139126631 GUTIERREZ, ASHTYN LIN In Person

1344 Republican 6 1189531418 HAAS, JUSTIN GENE In Person

1345 Republican 11 1002198276 HACKER, BARBARA JEAN In Person

1346 Republican 21 2214583882 HACKER, BARBARA JEANETTE In Person



1347 Republican 11 1002272952 HACKER, GREGORY ROBERT In Person

1348 Republican 33 1025078475 HACKER, LOUIS BERNARD In Person

1349 Republican 33 1164711800 HACKER, PAULA IDELL In Person

1350 Republican 21 1002205732 HACKER, SHERRY KAY In Person

1351 Republican 6 1013536514 HACKLER, JAMES RAY In Person

1352 Republican 6 1013536567 HACKLER, JANIS RILEY In Person

1353 Republican 10 1007635476 HADEL, CHARLES HOUSTON In Person

1354 Republican 10 1194900643 HADEL, GRACE-ANN PARRISH In Person

1355 Republican 10 1009221244 HADEL, KANINA In Person

1356 Republican 7 2127993864 HALE, DALE ANNE In Person

1357 Republican 7 1166074064 HALEY, WILLIAM RAYMOND In Person

1358 Republican 1C 1020561935 HALL, BRADLY WALKER BRISCOE In Person

1359 Republican 4C 1025301304 HALL, DELORES IRENE In Person

1360 Republican 1 1182350592 HALL, HAROLD BRYON In Person

1361 Republican 1 1182350585 HALL, SANDRA KAY In Person

1362 Republican 1C 1011623597 HALL, TINA VICTORIA In Person

1363 Republican 10 2138489125 HALL, WILLIAM LEE In Person

1364 Republican 18 1167894060 HAMILTON, ALEXANDER DALE In Person

1365 Republican 18 2150701936 HAMILTON, CATHERINE MICHELLE In Person

1366 Republican 21 1009160334 HAMILTON, JAMES DALE In Person

1367 Republican 21 1002225590 HAMILTON, KIMBERLY ANN In Person

1368 Republican 17 1023405879 HAMILTON, PATRICIA DAVIS In Person

1369 Republican 8 2167788332 HAMILTON, QUENTIN JAMES In Person

1370 Republican 22 2192076553 HAMILTON, TERESA GAYLE In Person

1371 Republican 18 2149425143 HAMMER, CHASE AARON In Person

1372 Republican 18 1185186591 HAMMER, PAIGE MADISON In Person

1373 Republican 11 1002197051 HAMPTON, SUE ANN In Person

1374 Republican 11 1092011006 HANEL, BRIAN ANDREW In Person

1375 Republican 11 1193914204 HANEL, DAWN MICHELLE In Person

1376 Republican 33 1002234114 HANKS, CHRISTOPHER GLENN In Person

1377 Republican 33 2152063497 HANKS, CHRISTOPHER WADE In Person

1378 Republican 10 1002189440 HANSARD, JEANNE BURT In Person

1379 Republican 10 1002189455 HANSARD, NOBLE WELDON In Person

1380 Republican 21 1002220665 HANSON, GREGORY LEE In Person

1381 Republican 21 1002220654 HANSON, KAREN ANN In Person

1382 Republican 18 1150284722 HARALSON, CHRISTINA MARIE In Person

1383 Republican 8 1007447533 HARDIE, TAMMY LYNN In Person

1384 Republican 1C 1002187017 HARDIN, RANDY LEE In Person

1385 Republican 11 1089717427 HARDING, MICHAEL NORRIS In Person

1386 Republican 11 2119561812 HARDING, VIKKI DEANNA In Person

1387 Republican 11 1089842436 HARDWICK, WENZAL MARLIN In Person

1388 Republican 22 1013031855 HARE, ANGELA TAYLOR In Person

1389 Republican 22 1013031829 HARE, JOHN SELDEN In Person

1390 Republican 8 2135384654 HARENDT, AARON HEATH In Person

1391 Republican 8 1002179526 HARENDT, CYNTHIA In Person

1392 Republican 1C 1011909718 HARGESHEIMER, MARY P In Person

1393 Republican 11 2175646212 HARGIS, LINDA GAIL In Person

1394 Republican 11 1074081389 HARLESS, DEENA MARIE In Person

1395 Republican 22 1009054401 HARPER, CAROLYN KAY In Person

1396 Republican 22 1002232505 HARPER, CRAIG WILLIAM In Person

1397 Republican 22 2110022423 HARPER, JOHNATHON ROBERT In Person

1398 Republican 22 2156341736 HARPER, MACIE MCKAE In Person



1399 Republican 22 1089231307 HARRAL, ERIC WAYNE In Person

1400 Republican 1C 1002143131 HARRELL, ALISHA MECHAL In Person

1401 Republican 1C 1008657347 HARRELL, BALLARD REX In Person

1402 Republican 11 1013878667 HARRELL, LAURA MICHELLE In Person

1403 Republican 33 1002234791 HARRELL, THOMAS GENE In Person

1404 Republican 11 1006835380 HARRELL, WILLIAM DAYTON In Person

1405 Republican 6 2126653848 HARRINGTON, ARLEN GENE In Person

1406 Republican 6 2000252171 HARRINGTON, SHERRY JOAN In Person

1407 Republican 1C 1092040633 HARRIS, KELLIN DEAN In Person

1408 Republican 10 1022974895 HARRIS, SHARON KAY In Person

1409 Republican 1C 1090962426 HARRIS, SHIRLEY CHEWNING In Person

1410 Republican 10 1022974824 HARRIS, THOMAS LEE In Person

1411 Republican 18 1007645421 HARRIS, WILLIAM PATRICK In Person

1412 Republican 18 1002214372 HARRISON, LAURA LEE In Person

1413 Republican 7 1014869053 HART, NORMA HOLLAND In Person

1414 Republican 18 1011511918 HARTMAN, CRAIG THOMAS In Person

1415 Republican 17 1002207508 HARTMAN, DEBORAH In Person

1416 Republican 17 1002206754 HARTMAN, DONALD LOUIS In Person

1417 Republican 17 1176276756 HARTMAN, ELIZABETH ANN In Person

1418 Republican 17 1002206777 HARTMAN, IRENE In Person

1419 Republican 17 1002207499 HARTMAN, KATHLEEN In Person

1420 Republican 18 1002213749 HARTMAN, KENNETH JOHN In Person

1421 Republican 17 1201270131 HARTMAN, LAURA ERIN In Person

1422 Republican 18 1158911098 HARTMAN, NOLAN EDWARD In Person

1423 Republican 18 1002213689 HARTMAN, RHONDA ENDRES In Person

1424 Republican 17 1158297931 HARTMAN, SHANNON MARIE In Person

1425 Republican 17 1002207614 HARTMAN, THOMAS JOHN In Person

1426 Republican 10 2192063999 HARVEY, EMILY DARLENE In Person

1427 Republican 22 1002177379 HARVICK, DELWIN KENT In Person

1428 Republican 11 1002191960 HASTINGS, SUSAN NICHOLS In Person

1429 Republican 10 1220054171 HATCH, DIANA M In Person

1430 Republican 10 1220054205 HATCH, MICHAEL L In Person

1431 Republican 6 1018522931 HATCHEL, CRAIG ALLEN In Person

1432 Republican 6 1007299902 HATCHEL, LAURA RAVEN In Person

1433 Republican 6 1032147394 HATTEN, SARAH RENEE In Person

1434 Republican 3 1002219951 HAVERKAMP, AMY SUE In Person

1435 Republican 18 1012296375 HAVERKAMP, DUANE LEONARD In Person

1436 Republican 3 1002219914 HAVERKAMP, GREGG JOSEPH In Person

1437 Republican 18 1182716597 HAVERKAMP, JAMES RAY In Person

1438 Republican 18 1002214449 HAVERKAMP, JOAN CLARA In Person

1439 Republican 21 2127096574 HAVERKAMP, STEVEN RAY In Person

1440 Republican 3 1002158672 HAWKINS, BENJAMIN THOMAS In Person

1441 Republican 22 1089281863 HAWKINS, CHAD ALAN In Person

1442 Republican 11 1215920978 HAWN, JAMES RUSSELL In Person

1443 Republican 11 2002874886 HAWN, ROMONA LEA In Person

1444 Republican 8 1002271944 HAWTHORNE, CATHY LYNN In Person

1445 Republican 11 1009258855 HAYMAKER, TODD EUGENE In Person

1446 Republican 10 1002190654 HAYNIE, BRADY DALTON In Person

1447 Republican 10 1002190649 HAYNIE, CHERYL ANN In Person

1448 Republican 8 2178845224 HAYS, AUSTIN SHANE In Person

1449 Republican 8 1178074075 HAYS-KENT, JULIA NICOLE In Person

1450 Republican 22 2122167524 HAZEL, ASHLIE LYNN In Person



1451 Republican 21 1002158158 HEDRICK, LEWIS VAN In Person

1452 Republican 21 1002158485 HEDRICK, ROBYN MICHELLE In Person

1453 Republican 7 1009301181 HEEREN-ROHRBOUGH, BARBARA ANN In Person

1454 Republican 18 1002217912 HEERS, LOU ANN In Person

1455 Republican 18 1002217920 HEERS, THEODORE ALFRED In Person

1456 Republican 1 1002274721 HEFFRON, DONNA HERR In Person

1457 Republican 4C 1191828651 HEFFRON, KATIE DAWN In Person

1458 Republican 21 2131398360 HELLINGER, CRAIG JOSEPH In Person

1459 Republican 21 1002222724 HELLINGER, CYNTHIA GERAY In Person

1460 Republican 21 2131415770 HELLINGER, JEANNIE MARIE In Person

1461 Republican 21 1201001367 HELLINGER, ROSE ALENA In Person

1462 Republican 21 1002221676 HELLINGER, ROY LAWRENCE In Person

1463 Republican 21 1022192609 HELLINGER, SAMUEL JAMES In Person

1464 Republican 21 1196261928 HELLINGER, SAMUEL RAY In Person

1465 Republican 21 1002223045 HELLMAN, ALICE WALTER In Person

1466 Republican 18 1002206403 HELLMAN, DEANNA LYNN In Person

1467 Republican 21 1204606219 HELLMAN, HANNAH ROSE In Person

1468 Republican 18 1002214068 HELLMAN, JANELLE MARIE In Person

1469 Republican 21 1141906273 HELLMAN, JEFFREY GREGG In Person

1470 Republican 17 1002236803 HELLMAN, KATHY SLUDER In Person

1471 Republican 18 2126229426 HELLMAN, LIA MARIE In Person

1472 Republican 21 1005051881 HELLMAN, RUDY THOMAS In Person

1473 Republican 7 3382567073 HENDERSON, DARRIN GREGG In Person

1474 Republican 7 3382531418 HENDERSON, JENNIFER ANN In Person

1475 Republican 21 1005110563 HENDRIX, JOEL BRIAN In Person

1476 Republican 2 2152944084 HENDRY, ERNEST ROY In Person

1477 Republican 6 1163612281 HENLEY, JERRY DON In Person

1478 Republican 1C 1077616921 HENLEY, ROBERT PAUL In Person

1479 Republican 18 1060421696 HENNIGAN, AMMIE JOANN In Person

1480 Republican 18 1041657622 HENNIGAN, ANGELA KAY In Person

1481 Republican 18 2176898134 HENNIGAN, CHRIS BENJAMIN In Person

1482 Republican 18 1002214598 HENNIGAN, CHRIS JOSEPH In Person

1483 Republican 18 3382669929 HENNIGAN, CLAUDIA LOUISE In Person

1484 Republican 18 1002216181 HENNIGAN, DOUGLAS EDWARD In Person

1485 Republican 18 1002213276 HENNIGAN, JANIE G In Person

1486 Republican 18 1002209244 HENNIGAN, JOSEPH DALE In Person

1487 Republican 18 1002209237 HENNIGAN, KIMBERLY ELDRED In Person

1488 Republican 18 1002212843 HENNIGAN, LORA JEAN In Person

1489 Republican 18 1002210416 HENNIGAN, MICHAEL JOSEPH In Person

1490 Republican 18 1089565854 HENNIGAN, MICHELLE ANN In Person

1491 Republican 18 1002218508 HENNIGAN, NICOLE MARIE In Person

1492 Republican 18 1060421654 HENNIGAN, RICHARD MICHAEL In Person

1493 Republican 21 1197423172 HENNIGAN, RYAN ANTHONY In Person

1494 Republican 18 1210068648 HENNIGAN, RYAN THOMAS In Person

1495 Republican 18 1002274830 HENNIGAN, STEPHEN ANTHONY In Person

1496 Republican 18 1002213875 HENNIGAN, THOMAS DAVID In Person

1497 Republican 18 1002210444 HENNIGAN, TIMOTHY JAMES In Person

1498 Republican 4C 1002246941 HENRY, BOBBY SCOTT In Person

1499 Republican 12 2162747286 HENRY, BRIAN EDWARD In Person

1500 Republican 21 1002220942 HENRY, JOHN JOSEPH In Person

1501 Republican 18 1015650700 HENRY, NATHAN WILL In Person

1502 Republican 21 1002220935 HENRY, PATRICE ARMSTRONG In Person



1503 Republican 12 1138609481 HENRY, SARAH MARIE In Person

1504 Republican 18 1002210492 HENSCHEID, CAROL In Person

1505 Republican 18 2120242652 HENSCHEID, CHAD LEE In Person

1506 Republican 18 1002210463 HENSCHEID, ELIZABETH B In Person

1507 Republican 18 1002218434 HENSCHEID, LONNIE ALBERT In Person

1508 Republican 18 1002210503 HENSCHEID, RUFUS HENRY In Person

1509 Republican 18 1002213564 HENSCHEID, STEPHEN MICHAEL In Person

1510 Republican 18 1002216989 HENSCHEID, VALERIE In Person

1511 Republican 11 2198203832 HENSLEY, ADAM MATTHEW In Person

1512 Republican 18 1002215961 HERMES, AMY DAWN In Person

1513 Republican 18 1002217931 HERMES, CHARLES WAYNE In Person

1514 Republican 8 1002179952 HERMES, CHRISTOPHER M In Person

1515 Republican 21 1002224813 HERMES, DAVID LEE In Person

1516 Republican 10 1002156486 HERMES, DEBORAH HORNER In Person

1517 Republican 21 1002223596 HERMES, DIANE REGINA In Person

1518 Republican 21 1002221726 HERMES, EDNA MARIE ANNA In Person

1519 Republican 21 1002221742 HERMES, GILBERT T In Person

1520 Republican 21 1002223554 HERMES, JAMES THEODORE In Person

1521 Republican 18 1002212668 HERMES, JANET WIMMER In Person

1522 Republican 18 1009398994 HERMES, JESSAMY JEAN In Person

1523 Republican 21 1002221774 HERMES, JOHN A In Person

1524 Republican 3 1175972522 HERMES, KATHRYN KLEMENT In Person

1525 Republican 21 1089201433 HERMES, KENNETH RAY In Person

1526 Republican 18 2149985940 HERMES, KODY JOHN In Person

1527 Republican 3 1002157872 HERMES, LARRY J In Person

1528 Republican 18 2186338260 HERMES, MAKENNA KATHERINE In Person

1529 Republican 21 1002220599 HERMES, MICHAEL RAYMOND In Person

1530 Republican 8 1002179733 HERMES, MICHELLE RENAE In Person

1531 Republican 21 1089201342 HERMES, PAULA JEAN In Person

1532 Republican 10 1002156493 HERMES, RALPH JOSEPH In Person

1533 Republican 21 1002221800 HERMES, RICHARD PAUL In Person

1534 Republican 18 1002210519 HERMES, ROBERT JOSEPH In Person

1535 Republican 21 1014065416 HERMES, ROBIN ELIZABETH In Person

1536 Republican 18 1002215510 HERMES, SUSAN DENISE In Person

1537 Republican 18 1091710591 HERMES-FILLOON, CONNIE SUE In Person

1538 Republican 10 2135457815 HERNANDEZ, ELIZABETH In Person

1539 Republican 10 1133061624 HERNANDEZ, FEDERICO In Person

1540 Republican 10 2130723350 HERNANDEZ, JANELLE In Person

1541 Republican 18 1164006781 HERR, DARRELL WAYNE In Person

1542 Republican 4 1002160823 HERR, MARGARET KENDALL In Person

1543 Republican 18 1002210542 HERR, VIRGILLA SCHILLING In Person

1544 Republican 12 1180556689 HERREN, BRENT JAMES In Person

1545 Republican 22 1148423462 HERVEY, ONEY ALEXANDER In Person

1546 Republican 18 1009182632 HESS, AARON DALE In Person

1547 Republican 22 1048796381 HESS, AMY LOVELL In Person

1548 Republican 18 1188642607 HESS, ANGEL NICOLE In Person

1549 Republican 18 1002143448 HESS, ANNE MARGARET In Person

1550 Republican 18 1002215053 HESS, BRENT ARTHUR In Person

1551 Republican 17 1002217313 HESS, BRIAN ALBERT In Person

1552 Republican 18 1165349602 HESS, CHARLES EUGENE In Person

1553 Republican 17 1002216238 HESS, DANNA RAE In Person

1554 Republican 21 1002223013 HESS, DEBORAH MARIE In Person



1555 Republican 18 1171554494 HESS, DEBORAH RANDOLPH In Person

1556 Republican 18 1002207531 HESS, DEBORAH SUSAN In Person

1557 Republican 21 1012671737 HESS, DENNIS JOHN In Person

1558 Republican 17 1002210601 HESS, DENNIS JOSEPH In Person

1559 Republican 18 1009620365 HESS, DONALD FRANK In Person

1560 Republican 21 1002220244 HESS, DONNA KAY In Person

1561 Republican 18 1002207520 HESS, DOYLE EDWARD In Person

1562 Republican 21 1168335446 HESS, ERIC JOHN In Person

1563 Republican 18 1020740660 HESS, ERIC LEE In Person

1564 Republican 17 1002207447 HESS, FRANKIE JOHN In Person

1565 Republican 21 1002221109 HESS, GARY AUGUST In Person

1566 Republican 17 1002206834 HESS, GERALD JOHN In Person

1567 Republican 18 2161659322 HESS, HANNAH MAE In Person

1568 Republican 22 1050213064 HESS, JAMES ALLEN In Person

1569 Republican 18 1002214987 HESS, JANETTE MARIE In Person

1570 Republican 17 1002210638 HESS, KATHLEEN HELEN In Person

1571 Republican 21 1004961833 HESS, LAMBERT JOHN In Person

1572 Republican 21 1002222707 HESS, LILLIAN FISHER In Person

1573 Republican 21 2198199308 HESS, LOGAN TRAVIS In Person

1574 Republican 21 1002225250 HESS, MARGO MITCHELL In Person

1575 Republican 18 1002210655 HESS, MARTHA CLAY In Person

1576 Republican 18 1002213501 HESS, MARY ANN In Person

1577 Republican 18 1198776270 HESS, MEGHAN WILLIAMS In Person

1578 Republican 21 1199737028 HESS, MICHELLE RENEE In Person

1579 Republican 17 1002206847 HESS, MONICA FETTE In Person

1580 Republican 18 1020928408 HESS, NOAH GERHART In Person

1581 Republican 21 1002221844 HESS, PAUL JOHN In Person

1582 Republican 3 1002225191 HESS, RANDY WILLIAM In Person

1583 Republican 21 1002220263 HESS, RICKEY FRANCIS In Person

1584 Republican 18 1002213490 HESS, ROBERT JOSEPH In Person

1585 Republican 3 1002208996 HESS, ROBIN ROSE In Person

1586 Republican 21 1002216272 HESS, RUDY PAUL In Person

1587 Republican 17 1002217833 HESS, RYAN JON In Person

1588 Republican 18 1002216860 HESS, SAMUEL JOSEPH In Person

1589 Republican 18 1011514365 HESS, SARAH ANN In Person

1590 Republican 11 1031227241 HESS, SHARON KAY In Person

1591 Republican 18 1013904317 HESS, SHAWN TYLER In Person

1592 Republican 18 1002212652 HESS, SHIRLEY BECKER In Person

1593 Republican 3 1002225189 HESS, STANLEY JOSEPH In Person

1594 Republican 11 1019034646 HESS, TERRANCE RICHARD In Person

1595 Republican 18 1002218294 HESS, TIMOTHY RAYMOND In Person

1596 Republican 17 1002273599 HESS, TINA ISBELLE In Person

1597 Republican 3 1006998038 HESS, TONYA FISHER In Person

1598 Republican 18 1189316928 HESS, TREVOR JON In Person

1599 Republican 17 1009538133 HESS, WAYLAN JESSE In Person

1600 Republican 18 1002210672 HESSE, BERNARD ALOIS In Person

1601 Republican 18 1006971037 HESSE, CURTIS STEPHEN In Person

1602 Republican 18 1002208268 HESSE, JENNIFER LEIGH In Person

1603 Republican 18 1002210686 HESSE, LUCILLE ROSE In Person

1604 Republican 18 1002210693 HESSE, THOMAS STEPHEN In Person

1605 Republican 11 1192685610 HESTER, JEANNETTE MAWYER In Person

1606 Republican 11 2123552533 HESTER, TANNER MAC In Person



1607 Republican 22 2191372275 HETHCOAT, WANDA GAIL In Person

1608 Republican 8 1011679179 HEWARD, KAREN MCGUAIRT In Person

1609 Republican 8 1021850535 HEWARD, MORRIS PAUL In Person

1610 Republican 11 2151053135 HICKEY, GAYLE ANNE In Person

1611 Republican 22 1207393864 HICKLE, WILLIAM GREYDEN In Person

1612 Republican 1C 2193233008 HICKS, KATHRYN MARIE In Person

1613 Republican 6 1049196314 HICKS, LINDA GAIL In Person

1614 Republican 1C 2207441892 HICKS, TIMOTHY SHANE In Person

1615 Republican 3 1014065025 HIEGEL, CHRISTOPHER LEE In Person

1616 Republican 3 2177622935 HIEGEL, ROBERT VINCENT In Person

1617 Republican 1C 2133201323 HIELCKERT, CAROL YUVONNE In Person

1618 Republican 1C 1002194320 HIELCKERT, ROBERT MICHAEL In Person

1619 Republican 11 2159841093 HIESLER, CHRIS EVAN In Person

1620 Republican 11 1034755479 HIESLER, CRYSTAL ANN In Person

1621 Republican 22 1027251998 HIGGINS, PEGGY RUTH In Person

1622 Republican 4C 1002192397 HIGGINS, SUSAN DENISE In Person

1623 Republican 6 2128137202 HILL, JAMES ELDON In Person

1624 Republican 1C 2215755862 HILL, JOE PALMER In Person

1625 Republican 6 2152722066 HILL, REBECCA CAROL In Person

1626 Republican 8 1025035281 HILLIARD, CHARLES ANDREW In Person

1627 Republican 8 1025035275 HILLIARD, LAURIE LOVEJOY In Person

1628 Republican 4C 1002240211 HILLIS, BETTY In Person

1629 Republican 4C 1002240224 HILLIS, GARY DAN In Person

1630 Republican 18 1007605768 HILLIS, HOLLY MICHELLE In Person

1631 Republican 7 1002245647 HINKLE, DARRYL R In Person

1632 Republican 12 1204193773 HINSHAW, AMY ROSETTA In Person

1633 Republican 1C 1014221813 HINSHAW, EILEEN RENE In Person

1634 Republican 1C 1010852402 HINSHAW, WILLIAM WAYNE In Person

1635 Republican 1C 1022239005 HIX, SARAH KATHLEEN In Person

1636 Republican 4 2123518894 HOAGLAND, BEN EDWARD In Person

1637 Republican 18 2147413826 HOAK, DAVID RONALD In Person

1638 Republican 21 1002223890 HOBERER, PAMELA FUHRMANN In Person

1639 Republican 21 1012955681 HOBERER, THOMAS ROY In Person

1640 Republican 7 1219384432 HOCKETT, MALINDA MICHELLE In Person

1641 Republican 7 1030822463 HOCKETT, TOMMIE ALLEN In Person

1642 Republican 10 1060648230 HODGE, JOE BRETT In Person

1643 Republican 8 1020822885 HODGKINSON, JASON PAUL In Person

1644 Republican 8 1002180070 HODGKINSON, PAUL WAYNE In Person

1645 Republican 8 1002180058 HODGKINSON, SCARLETT ANN In Person

1646 Republican 1C 1002199240 HOEDEBECK, DANIEL LEO In Person

1647 Republican 1 1009541866 HOEDEBECK, JOSEPH DOUGLAS In Person

1648 Republican 22 1184204833 HOEFLEIN, MARION BELL In Person

1649 Republican 33 2167437135 HOELKER, HILLARY ANN In Person

1650 Republican 18 1011514706 HOEPFNER, DAVID CLINT In Person

1651 Republican 18 1002218009 HOEPFNER, LISA LARAE In Person

1652 Republican 6 1182785427 HOERTEIS, DEBBIE NANCY In Person

1653 Republican 17 2209534621 HOFBAUER, ALEXIS NICOLE In Person

1654 Republican 17 1002206852 HOFBAUER, DALE JOHN In Person

1655 Republican 17 1002206868 HOFBAUER, DOLORES ECKART In Person

1656 Republican 17 1002208456 HOFBAUER, JASON DALE In Person

1657 Republican 21 1002225733 HOGAN, ANGELA MARIE In Person

1658 Republican 11 2222463057 HOGAN, LISA GLISSON In Person



1659 Republican 33 1002233895 HOGAN, RAYMOND LEE In Person

1660 Republican 33 1002233905 HOGAN, TONI A In Person

1661 Republican 18 1015136297 HOGAN, WILLIAM THOMAS In Person

1662 Republican 10 2208811224 HOJAS, FELIX In Person

1663 Republican 22 1056030689 HOLAMON, BARBARA BLACK In Person

1664 Republican 22 1056030691 HOLAMON, STEVEN KELLY In Person

1665 Republican 18 1180377560 HOLDER, JEAN CRISS In Person

1666 Republican 6 1020827909 HOLDER-EDWARDS, LAJANA KAY In Person

1667 Republican 22 1002231027 HOLDERMAN, JIMMIE HEDGECOCK In Person

1668 Republican 6 1002183400 HOLLANDSWORTH, CHARLES BRENT In Person

1669 Republican 6 1002170185 HOLLANDSWORTH, KARL MATHEW In Person

1670 Republican 11 1002249223 HOLLEY, HELEN HARP In Person

1671 Republican 7 1002173637 HOLLEY, JOE KEVIN In Person

1672 Republican 11 1021574105 HOLLEY, ROBERT DWIGHT In Person

1673 Republican 22 1089841264 HOLMEN, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER In Person

1674 Republican 22 1143744775 HOLMEN, GARY ELLARD In Person

1675 Republican 10 1013159431 HOLMES, SHEILA LOUISE In Person

1676 Republican 7 1002173659 HOLT, CONNIE In Person

1677 Republican 12 2133203074 HOLT, DUANE CARROLL In Person

1678 Republican 8 1014007405 HOLT, JEFFERY LYNN In Person

1679 Republican 4C 1002243570 HOLT, ROBERT LYNN In Person

1680 Republican 7 1013523987 HOLT, WILLIAM DANIEL In Person

1681 Republican 18 1208110555 HOOKER, RITA BLAKELY In Person

1682 Republican 6 1002186739 HOOPER, BENNY LINDON In Person

1683 Republican 1 1011973288 HOOVER, BARBARA TRAMELL In Person

1684 Republican 12 1012754190 HOPE, TAMMELA SUE In Person

1685 Republican 11 2139430188 HOPPER, SHERIE A In Person

1686 Republican 22 1007454950 HOPSON, DWAYNE LEE In Person

1687 Republican 21 1002220683 HORN, PAMELA LYNN In Person

1688 Republican 12 1002204324 HOTT, CHARLES WAYNE In Person

1689 Republican 11 1089672993 HOUDEK, DAVID JOHN In Person

1690 Republican 6 1002170602 HOUGH, CHESTER CRAIG In Person

1691 Republican 6 1002170591 HOUGH, DIANNE HOLT In Person

1692 Republican 11 1010090531 HOWARD, SHARON LYNN In Person

1693 Republican 11 1002178344 HOWE, JACK MICHEL In Person

1694 Republican 11 1170281939 HOWE, SUSAN ANN In Person

1695 Republican 2 2214828297 HOWELL, JAMIE LEE-ANN In Person

1696 Republican 22 1010960252 HOWELL, KIM E In Person

1697 Republican 22 1011912414 HOWELL, RANDAL WAYNE In Person

1698 Republican 22 1007635545 HOWELL, ROBIN SHANE In Person

1699 Republican 11 1002198461 HUBBARD, LAURI TAYLOR MCGINNIS In Person

1700 Republican 10 1158220894 HUBER, SCOTT ALFRED In Person

1701 Republican 17 2192822755 HUCHTON, DEBRA DYAN In Person

1702 Republican 17 1013984771 HUCHTON, DYAN FISHER In Person

1703 Republican 3 1002221006 HUCHTON, HENRY AUGUST In Person

1704 Republican 3 1002219368 HUCHTON, JO ANN In Person

1705 Republican 3 1030699921 HUCHTON, KRYSTLE BERRY In Person

1706 Republican 3 1002219375 HUCHTON, LYNN STEPHEN In Person

1707 Republican 21 2167075405 HUCHTON, MADISON ROSE In Person

1708 Republican 17 1002219784 HUCHTON, THOMAS JOSEPH In Person

1709 Republican 18 1002213435 HUCHTON, TOMMY NEIL In Person

1710 Republican 12 1182106533 HUDDLESTON, CAITLYN CAMILL In Person



1711 Republican 22 1014210704 HUDDLESTON, CHARLES PRESTON In Person

1712 Republican 6 1018225663 HUDDLESTON, HEATHER RENEE In Person

1713 Republican 22 1025570915 HUDGEONS, SIDNEY KENT In Person

1714 Republican 12 1020191257 HUDGINS, BARBARA RUTH In Person

1715 Republican 17 1020587105 HUDSPETH, ALLAN RAY In Person

1716 Republican 17 1020587069 HUDSPETH, JOAN In Person

1717 Republican 11 1002194907 HUDSPETH, NELDA CHISAM In Person

1718 Republican 22 1000504112 HUGGINS, JERRY DON In Person

1719 Republican 22 1000504051 HUGGINS, MELINDA KELLN In Person

1720 Republican 22 2168016722 HUGGINS, MISTY MICHELE In Person

1721 Republican 21 2171863680 HUGHES, CAMERON DAKOTA In Person

1722 Republican 21 1199286275 HUGHES, DYLAN JAMES In Person

1723 Republican 21 1002221081 HUGHES, JAMES EDWIN In Person

1724 Republican 21 1002220413 HUGHES, JANIE DELLE In Person

1725 Republican 2 1049372396 HUGHES, JOHN LEWIS In Person

1726 Republican 22 1010172010 HUGHES, JUDITH E In Person

1727 Republican 18 2208519465 HUGHES, KING BURNEY In Person

1728 Republican 21 1002220478 HUGHES, RICHARD ALLAN In Person

1729 Republican 22 1010171996 HUGHES, ROBERT E In Person

1730 Republican 6 1092616016 HUGHES-MATTHEIS, LARA LYNN In Person

1731 Republican 2 1009375781 HULL, FELICIA RAE In Person

1732 Republican 12 1156401187 HULSLANDER, ERIN MICHELLE In Person

1733 Republican 12 1050057597 HULSLANDER, MARESA VICKERS In Person

1734 Republican 21 1002223225 HUNDT, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH In Person

1735 Republican 2 1002149406 HUNEYCUTT, JOAN In Person

1736 Republican 2 1002149423 HUNEYCUTT, RONNIE LYNN In Person

1737 Republican 21 1025023504 HUNT, BARBARA KENNEDY In Person

1738 Republican 8 1188227382 HUNT, JOHN ROBERT In Person

1739 Republican 22 2156549675 HUNTER, KELSEY MICHELLE In Person

1740 Republican 22 2156548780 HUNTER, KOBY BOOTH In Person

1741 Republican 18 1020149147 HUNTER, SARAH DENAE In Person

1742 Republican 11 1183349971 HUPP, MICHAEL WESLEY In Person

1743 Republican 3 1009342790 HUSTON, KELLY JO In Person

1744 Republican 3 1162324484 HUSTON, THOMAS EDWARD In Person

1745 Republican 10 1002157292 HUTCHERSON, DAREN KEITH In Person

1746 Republican 1C 1002155592 HUTCHERSON, DAVID KENNETH In Person

1747 Republican 10 1002248696 HUTCHERSON, KARI PARTAIN In Person

1748 Republican 1C 1002155603 HUTCHERSON, KARLA In Person

1749 Republican 10 1089999623 HUTCHINS, DANIEL JOSEPH In Person

1750 Republican 10 1090069431 HUTSON, PAULINE ODETTE In Person

1751 Republican 10 1090012095 HUTSON, THOMAS GLENN In Person

1752 Republican 11 2218171535 IKENOUYE, ROBERT JAMES In Person

1753 Republican 7 2186789197 ILIC, MATTHEW DAVID In Person

1754 Republican 7 2186829720 ILIC, MELISSA In Person

1755 Republican 10 1011743792 ISAACS, BOBBY JACK In Person

1756 Republican 10 1002188258 ISBELL, DAVID KENT In Person

1757 Republican 10 1002188243 ISBELL, SHERRY ANN In Person

1758 Republican 6 1021334670 ISHAM, DEBORAH J In Person

1759 Republican 6 1021334691 ISHAM, RICHARD WAYNE In Person

1760 Republican 22 1077046660 JACKSON, DANNY JOE In Person

1761 Republican 22 1198649036 JACKSON, ELIZABETH CARTER In Person

1762 Republican 10 1074462943 JACKSON, JOHNNY GLENN In Person



1763 Republican 11 1059795602 JACKSON, MELANIE KAYE In Person

1764 Republican 22 2171810399 JACKSON, NANCY LYNN In Person

1765 Republican 22 1014558162 JACKSON, REBECCA ANN In Person

1766 Republican 22 1014558297 JACKSON, STEPHEN THOMAS In Person

1767 Republican 22 1092098415 JACKSON, TOMMY JOE In Person

1768 Republican 22 1092184552 JACKSON, VICKIE HALE In Person

1769 Republican 11 2186100769 JACOBS, KIMBERLY ANN In Person

1770 Republican 11 2191265088 JACOBS, STEPHANIE MICHELE In Person

1771 Republican 11 1002233249 JACOBY ROGERS, VICKIE SUE In Person

1772 Republican 6 1021142900 JAMES, CASSIE LEAUTUMN In Person

1773 Republican 8 2216177149 JAMES, LYNN RENEA In Person

1774 Republican 8 1002241663 JAMES, MARVIN THOMAS In Person

1775 Republican 6 1197712463 JAMES, MICHAEL ANTHONY In Person

1776 Republican 1C 1002165794 JAMES, RALPH EDWARD In Person

1777 Republican 1C 1002167348 JAMES, SHARRON GALE In Person

1778 Republican 4C 1128431254 JAMES, TERESA RUTH In Person

1779 Republican 21 2130157276 JAMIESON, TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER In Person

1780 Republican 22 2171812260 JANSSEN, RALPH EUGENE In Person

1781 Republican 7 1162445846 JEFFCOAT, PATRICK SHANNON In Person

1782 Republican 7 1002174893 JEFFRIES, DAVID In Person

1783 Republican 7 1002174886 JEFFRIES, LEAH In Person

1784 Republican 7 1014342062 JEFFRIES, MARY ELIZABETH In Person

1785 Republican 7 1002174484 JENKINS, BRENDA JOHNSON In Person

1786 Republican 10 2140430737 JENKINS, GEORGE WRIGHT In Person

1787 Republican 10 1089665468 JENKINS, RACHEL DIANE In Person

1788 Republican 7 1002174478 JENKINS, RANDY DONOVAN In Person

1789 Republican 8 2129313743 JENKINSON, LINDA RAE In Person

1790 Republican 8 2124305970 JENKINSON, RICHARD WILLIAM In Person

1791 Republican 22 2171693102 JENSEN, CHERYL ANN In Person

1792 Republican 22 2171693932 JENSEN, RANDALL E In Person

1793 Republican 8 1089993340 JENSEN, SHANNON MARIE In Person

1794 Republican 11 1021300265 JESSEN-OSTERMAN, VERONICA LEIGH In Person

1795 Republican 22 1207065277 JOHANNSEN, MARY SUE In Person

1796 Republican 22 2140967414 JOHANNSEN, THOMAS LEE In Person

1797 Republican 11 1002194930 JOHNS, BENNIE MIKE In Person

1798 Republican 11 1002194948 JOHNS, DUANA DANIEL In Person

1799 Republican 21 2165522954 JOHNSON, BRANDON KYLE In Person

1800 Republican 1C 2198445185 JOHNSON, COLE EVERETT In Person

1801 Republican 11 1076744643 JOHNSON, DAVID BRIAN In Person

1802 Republican 10 1089339330 JOHNSON, DEEDE In Person

1803 Republican 10 1089385571 JOHNSON, DEIDER RAY In Person

1804 Republican 11 1076747011 JOHNSON, DIANE ELAINE In Person

1805 Republican 33 1002274283 JOHNSON, EDWARD A In Person

1806 Republican 21 1175229959 JOHNSON, KRISTIN ELIZABETH In Person

1807 Republican 22 2157951479 JOHNSON, SHARON ANN In Person

1808 Republican 6 2197100386 JOHNSON, TEDDY JOHNSON In Person

1809 Republican 22 1022192839 JOHNSON, THEODORE A In Person

1810 Republican 21 1002223755 JOHNSON-PARKHILL, MONICA LEE In Person

1811 Republican 4C 1201761262 JOHNSTON, ANN BERNADETTE In Person

1812 Republican 18 1170209495 JOHNSTON, JACOB THOMAS In Person

1813 Republican 8 1092021536 JONAS, DANNY JOE In Person

1814 Republican 8 1092021543 JONAS, JENNIFER BRISHELLE In Person



1815 Republican 8 1180376430 JONES, ALYXANDRIA MICHELL In Person

1816 Republican 11 1009444388 JONES, ANDREW DANIEL In Person

1817 Republican 12 2000104384 JONES, CECIL LLOYD In Person

1818 Republican 11 1009248479 JONES, CHARLOTTE KUHNLY In Person

1819 Republican 4C 1002241967 JONES, CLEO In Person

1820 Republican 10 1080521752 JONES, FRANKYE CHEATHAM In Person

1821 Republican 1C 1010725685 JONES, JASMINE MARIE In Person

1822 Republican 7 1074002487 JONES, JASON MATTHEW In Person

1823 Republican 1C 1002141743 JONES, JOE BOB In Person

1824 Republican 21 1094491948 JONES, JULIE CAROL In Person

1825 Republican 21 1094318698 JONES, KEVIN RAE In Person

1826 Republican 21 1002224144 JONES, LAURA LEIGH In Person

1827 Republican 12 1002204638 JONES, MATTHEW DEAN In Person

1828 Republican 4C 1002247444 JONES, RENEE YVONNE In Person

1829 Republican 1C 1002905956 JONES, ROBERT DALE In Person

1830 Republican 12 1002204640 JONES, TANYA REEVES In Person

1831 Republican 8 2126311083 JONES, TERRI LYNN In Person

1832 Republican 11 1168252469 JONES, WILLIAM HUNTER In Person

1833 Republican 22 2140162399 JORDAN, SHARON KAY In Person

1834 Republican 11 1024508255 JOST, GARY DEAN In Person

1835 Republican 11 1020450277 JOST, KATHLEEN MULLINS In Person

1836 Republican 21 2161285599 JUAREZ, MICHAEL DEWAYNE In Person

1837 Republican 22 1015907368 JUCHA, LAVONNE FRANCES In Person

1838 Republican 21 2125032309 JUNDT, JERRY HARLEY In Person

1839 Republican 22 1076448100 KAEUFER, RICHARD ALAN In Person

1840 Republican 22 1090580542 KAEUFER, TAMEKA AYOKA BISA In Person

1841 Republican 7 1089941256 KALLHOFF, REBECCA GRACE In Person

1842 Republican 7 1002415112 KALLHOFF, TYREL JAMES In Person

1843 Republican 4C 2153073429 KAMMERDIENER, MICHELE RAYANN In Person

1844 Republican 22 1002233296 KANE, KAY KENNEDY In Person

1845 Republican 6 2162746425 KAPPEN, BRENDA LEE In Person

1846 Republican 12 1089803142 KARNES, LONI LARISSA In Person

1847 Republican 21 1002220198 KASPAREK, JOHN DOMINIC In Person

1848 Republican 21 1002220180 KASPAREK, PEGGY ANN In Person

1849 Republican 11 1013124270 KASSEN, ALAN NEIL In Person

1850 Republican 11 1019855858 KAYLOR, AMBER RAE In Person

1851 Republican 4C 2203832081 KAYLOR, SHIRLEY ANN In Person

1852 Republican 2 1092714508 KEARNEY, DARLA ANN In Person

1853 Republican 22 2141099389 KECKONEN, LYNN MARIE In Person

1854 Republican 22 1090280602 KECKONEN, THOMAS ALEXANDER In Person

1855 Republican 22 1014214907 KEENEY, LINDA JOANNE In Person

1856 Republican 4C 1157559308 KEITH, PENNY SMITH In Person

1857 Republican 12 1002203433 KELLEY, ALEXIS RHEVA In Person

1858 Republican 12 1002201739 KELLEY, BYRON JAMES In Person

1859 Republican 11 1011623986 KELLEY, CLINTON RAY In Person

1860 Republican 10 1156045763 KELLEY, HARRY LEO In Person

1861 Republican 11 2161285649 KELLEY, JERRY MICHAEL In Person

1862 Republican 1C 2208819057 KELSEY, JACOB HUNTER In Person

1863 Republican 7 1002199943 KELSEY, TONYA LEANNE In Person

1864 Republican 17 1002217730 KEMP, STANLEY LYNN In Person

1865 Republican 11 1002198248 KEMPLIN, CARL RAY In Person

1866 Republican 11 1002197154 KEMPLIN, KEVIN LEE In Person



1867 Republican 3 1002219600 KENDALL, ALICE SCHAD In Person

1868 Republican 3 1014055134 KENDALL, JEFFREY ALLEN In Person

1869 Republican 3 1002219594 KENDALL, MICHAEL PAUL In Person

1870 Republican 18 2141943217 KENDRICK, FREDA DARLENE In Person

1871 Republican 4C 2152678979 KENDRICK, LIVIA ANN In Person

1872 Republican 4C 2152679111 KENDRICK, MARTIN EDWARD In Person

1873 Republican 4C 1021863467 KENNEDY, TONI RENEE In Person

1874 Republican 22 1012610017 KENT, DAVID ANTHONY In Person

1875 Republican 8 1177615780 KENT, JEREMY DALE In Person

1876 Republican 1C 1002204307 KERR, PAULA SUE In Person

1877 Republican 1C 1002204459 KERR, RICKY LYNN In Person

1878 Republican 2 1002175303 KERSEY, TODD CHRISTOPHER In Person

1879 Republican 21 2197371952 KERSHNER, ALAN LYNN In Person

1880 Republican 21 1077506777 KERSHNER, CYNTHIA TRAMMELL In Person

1881 Republican 2 1002151065 KESSLER, MILDRED KRAHL In Person

1882 Republican 8 1074962908 KETTLE, PAMELA TIFFANY In Person

1883 Republican 21 1007231466 KIESEL, BRANDON PAUL In Person

1884 Republican 21 1049219984 KIESEL, JENNIFER ANN In Person

1885 Republican 11 1074679678 KILPATRICK, CAROLYN KEMPLIN In Person

1886 Republican 11 1074679666 KILPATRICK, DAVID WAYNE In Person

1887 Republican 2 1087525843 KIMBERLIN, DANIEL WAYNE In Person

1888 Republican 2 1025072235 KIMBERLIN, MARY BETH In Person

1889 Republican 21 2000467539 KINCY, JANICE FISHER In Person

1890 Republican 12 1002217805 KINDIGER, ALETHEA ANN In Person

1891 Republican 4C 1032198556 KING, CATHY LYNNE In Person

1892 Republican 6 2161957398 KING, CHRISTOPHER DALTON In Person

1893 Republican 10 2131008684 KING, CONNIE SUE In Person

1894 Republican 4C 1194908510 KING, DAVID BRADFORD In Person

1895 Republican 1C 1002141919 KING, JUDY DIANE In Person

1896 Republican 10 2165301052 KING, KEVIN EDWARD In Person

1897 Republican 6 2110158398 KING, MADISON MCCRAE In Person

1898 Republican 11 1002197675 KING, MARLENE JO In Person

1899 Republican 11 1002196784 KING, STEVEN CRAIG In Person

1900 Republican 10 1030555724 KING, TEDDY LEE In Person

1901 Republican 10 1076162555 KINGSBERY, ROBERT CLAY In Person

1902 Republican 33 2217175107 KINN, DIANE LYNN In Person

1903 Republican 33 2217175153 KINN, DONALD LEE In Person

1904 Republican 18 1062416921 KINTZ, JOHN WILLIAM In Person

1905 Republican 6 2175505593 KIRK, BRENDON WADE In Person

1906 Republican 12 1002204266 KIRK, DAVID WAYNE In Person

1907 Republican 6 2161142973 KIRK, KAYLEY LYNN In Person

1908 Republican 4C 1002242181 KIRK, NANCY DIANE In Person

1909 Republican 22 1022964867 KISER, LINDA LOU In Person

1910 Republican 22 1150295293 KISER, ROBERT D In Person

1911 Republican 22 2141099596 KLAUS, KATHRYN O'SHAN In Person

1912 Republican 18 1148459082 KLEMENT, CAITLYN BAILEE In Person

1913 Republican 18 1002218362 KLEMENT, CHARLOTTE LOUISE In Person

1914 Republican 18 1002213379 KLEMENT, CHRISTI ELAINE In Person

1915 Republican 18 1007603699 KLEMENT, CODY RAY In Person

1916 Republican 18 1149001156 KLEMENT, DANA DIANE In Person

1917 Republican 3 1002205489 KLEMENT, DANIEL LEE In Person

1918 Republican 17 1002208965 KLEMENT, DIANNA LEE In Person



1919 Republican 18 1002213248 KLEMENT, DORIS In Person

1920 Republican 18 1015553600 KLEMENT, ELLIOT EDGAR In Person

1921 Republican 1C 1002157167 KLEMENT, JOHN DAVID In Person

1922 Republican 6 1153230600 KLEMENT, KAMERON KEN In Person

1923 Republican 18 1002210812 KLEMENT, LEON MARTIN In Person

1924 Republican 18 1002216595 KLEMENT, MARK DAVID In Person

1925 Republican 3 1002205055 KLEMENT, MARY BIERSCHENK In Person

1926 Republican 1C 1002157180 KLEMENT, MELINDA SUE In Person

1927 Republican 6 1146883491 KLEMENT, NIATASHA MICHAELE In Person

1928 Republican 17 1002207391 KLEMENT, ROBERT FRANK In Person

1929 Republican 18 1002210831 KLEMENT, RUTH In Person

1930 Republican 17 1002207835 KLEMENT, SCOTT MICHAEL In Person

1931 Republican 17 1002208977 KLEMENT, STEPHEN FRANCIS In Person

1932 Republican 18 1002210896 KLEMENT, WAYNE In Person

1933 Republican 17 1009317297 KLEMENT, ZONYA TENE In Person

1934 Republican 10 1089190344 KLEPPE, CHERYL LEE In Person

1935 Republican 10 1089190300 KLEPPE, DEVIN KENNETH In Person

1936 Republican 12 1009055503 KLINGNER, THOMAS LEE In Person

1937 Republican 18 1002210906 KNABE, AILEEN CLARA In Person

1938 Republican 8 1002237875 KNABE, ALVIN ELBERT In Person

1939 Republican 21 1002225104 KNABE, COLLETTE RAE In Person

1940 Republican 18 1002209133 KNABE, DAWN In Person

1941 Republican 21 1021291198 KNABE, DOMINIC In Person

1942 Republican 21 1204471970 KNABE, DONALD JOSEPH In Person

1943 Republican 18 1002214514 KNABE, DUANE HOWARD In Person

1944 Republican 18 1002210934 KNABE, HERBERT JOHN In Person

1945 Republican 18 2169313477 KNABE, KYLE JOSEPH In Person

1946 Republican 18 1002213662 KNABE, LINDA HOEDEBECK In Person

1947 Republican 18 1002213945 KNABE, MARY GERALYN In Person

1948 Republican 18 1002211019 KNAUF, LEON JOSEPH In Person

1949 Republican 18 1002212702 KNAUF, MILTON CHRISTOPHER In Person

1950 Republican 21 1002220292 KNAUF, RENE MECCA In Person

1951 Republican 18 1002211042 KNAUF, ROBERT JOHN In Person

1952 Republican 12 1011553620 KNIGHT, DANA MARIE In Person

1953 Republican 12 1015478332 KNIGHT, GAIL In Person

1954 Republican 12 1012280707 KNIGHT, JOE MAC In Person

1955 Republican 12 1018081967 KNIGHT, WALTER MILLER In Person

1956 Republican 12 1002158087 KNIGHT, WILLIAM DANIEL In Person

1957 Republican 2 1210304644 KNIGHTEN, LACEY MARIE In Person

1958 Republican 22 1182165374 KNODLE, MAGDALENA GONZALEZ In Person

1959 Republican 22 1182165303 KNODLE, WILLIAM JEFFREY In Person

1960 Republican 10 1014064982 KNOTT, SHIRLEY In Person

1961 Republican 22 1166501559 KNOX, DON MICHAEL In Person

1962 Republican 22 1091171157 KNOX, REBECCA WILKINS In Person

1963 Republican 1C 2191884567 KOEHLER, HENRY ERNEST In Person

1964 Republican 17 1002207605 KOELZER, BOBBIE JUNE In Person

1965 Republican 21 1002225492 KOELZER, DEBORAH FUHRMANN In Person

1966 Republican 21 1002225672 KOELZER, KENNETH VICTOR In Person

1967 Republican 17 1002207646 KOELZER, MELVIN EUGENE In Person

1968 Republican 4C 1201270165 KOELZER, STEPHEN JOSEPH In Person

1969 Republican 18 1002214546 KOESLER, ELAINE JEAN In Person

1970 Republican 18 1002214243 KOESLER, FREDRICK ALFONS In Person



1971 Republican 3 1163343932 KOESLER, KRISTEN LEA In Person

1972 Republican 18 1002213092 KOESLER, MARTHA CARGILE In Person

1973 Republican 18 1144134027 KOESLER, RUDOLPH JOHN In Person

1974 Republican 22 2189628794 KOOCK, JON DOBIE In Person

1975 Republican 6 2121448400 KOONS, GARY DON In Person

1976 Republican 6 1180394528 KOONS, REBECA LYNN In Person

1977 Republican 17 2206055307 KOPIN, EVAN DANIEL In Person

1978 Republican 21 1193301490 KRAHL, ADAM JOSEPH In Person

1979 Republican 21 1191379166 KRAHL, CODY BAUMAN In Person

1980 Republican 18 1002197448 KRAHL, CODY LEE In Person

1981 Republican 21 1002223508 KRAHL, JUDY In Person

1982 Republican 18 1089360049 KRAHL, SHERRY BICKERS In Person

1983 Republican 6 1158873457 KRAMER, RONALD W In Person

1984 Republican 6 1013343306 KRAMER, SHANNA DEANN In Person

1985 Republican 22 1020924839 KREBS, LORA BEREND In Person

1986 Republican 22 1020926870 KREBS, RONALD EUGENE In Person

1987 Republican 2 2152813933 KREN, ROSE MARIE In Person

1988 Republican 1C 1009258373 KRETZINGER, JANEDA LOUISE In Person

1989 Republican 17 1091544432 KRUEGER, MARK H In Person

1990 Republican 18 1178795988 KUBIS, DEVON LEE In Person

1991 Republican 1 2120074236 KUBIS, LINDSEY LEE In Person

1992 Republican 11 1002195617 KUPPER, ANNALISE In Person

1993 Republican 11 1002195094 KUPPER, JAMES ROBERT In Person

1994 Republican 11 1002195087 KUPPER, WILLIAM THEODORE In Person

1995 Republican 11 1018584564 KUPPER, ZACHARY KYLE In Person

1996 Republican 10 1002188340 KUYKENDALL, KENNY DALE In Person

1997 Republican 10 1002188567 KUYKENDALL, LAURE In Person

1998 Republican 22 1077245294 KUYKENDALL, MARY HILTON In Person

1999 Republican 21 1019095894 KYLE, CLINTON WADE In Person

2000 Republican 4 1002267006 KYLE, DAVID GLENN In Person

2001 Republican 4 1005149352 KYLE, KARLA SHAUF In Person

2002 Republican 12 1092177730 KYLE, RILEY WAYNE In Person

2003 Republican 12 2133364448 KYLE, STACEY LYNNE In Person

2004 Republican 6 1013124150 LABHART, CYNTHIA JUNE In Person

2005 Republican 6 1013124145 LABHART, MARK KELLY In Person

2006 Republican 18 1011043163 LACHANCE, BARBARA LYNN In Person

2007 Republican 18 1149147204 LACHANCE, JENNIFER ANNE In Person

2008 Republican 33 1075087090 LACKIE, DANIELE ELIZABETH In Person

2009 Republican 6 1002171223 LAFLAMME, ALICE ARINE In Person

2010 Republican 4C 1190577089 LALONDE, GEORGE TODD In Person

2011 Republican 18 1205612414 LAMAR, ANGELIKA G In Person

2012 Republican 22 2135085417 LAMB, BLAIR SUNDERLAND In Person

2013 Republican 22 1020540398 LAMB, RILEY QUINN In Person

2014 Republican 12 2180556376 LAMBERT, BRIANNA LEIGH In Person

2015 Republican 12 2186142250 LAMBERT, JEREMY JOSEPH In Person

2016 Republican 6 1021143473 LAMBERT, TAMMY LEE In Person

2017 Republican 11 1002199054 LANCE, GLENN EARL In Person

2018 Republican 11 1007649663 LANCE, TRACEY DORENE In Person

2019 Republican 6 1002167557 LAND, CHARLIE HUGH In Person

2020 Republican 10 1089661852 LAND, MARK LUCAS In Person

2021 Republican 6 1002167590 LAND, PATTI WESTBROOK In Person

2022 Republican 10 1089661868 LAND, VICKI SMITH In Person



2023 Republican 22 1090089510 LANDPHAIR, LANCE DAVID In Person

2024 Republican 7 1165598215 LANE, ARIN MARIE In Person

2025 Republican 1C 2218589738 LANE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH In Person

2026 Republican 1C 1013762712 LANG, JULIE E In Person

2027 Republican 22 1090028266 LANGLEY, EVELYN DIANE In Person

2028 Republican 22 1162166709 LANGLEY, RITA FERN In Person

2029 Republican 4C 1002244772 LANGSTON, LYNDA MOCK In Person

2030 Republican 4C 1002245344 LANGSTON, TOMMY LEE In Person

2031 Republican 1C 2000926603 LANKFORD, DONNA LEE In Person

2032 Republican 22 1015339018 LARKIN, JAMIE ANNETTE In Person

2033 Republican 22 1013574924 LARKIN, JOHN RICHARD In Person

2034 Republican 22 1002230930 LARUE, DWIGHT LEE In Person

2035 Republican 12 1025036768 LASHLEY, BRIAN KEITH In Person

2036 Republican 8 3382685799 LATHAM, NETA JO In Person

2037 Republican 12 1002202377 LAUDERBACK, DEBRA JUANITA In Person

2038 Republican 1C 2147001974 LAVELY, DANIEL In Person

2039 Republican 1C 2147002000 LAVELY, VALERIE RENE In Person

2040 Republican 21 1018891335 LAVENDER, JAMES RAY In Person

2041 Republican 12 1027433604 LAWLER, TRENTON DARRELL In Person

2042 Republican 22 1025592575 LAWRENCE, KENLYN WESTERGREN In Person

2043 Republican 4C 1002254286 LAWSON, CARLA In Person

2044 Republican 4C 1002244050 LAWSON, GERALD WAYNE In Person

2045 Republican 4C 1002244084 LAWSON, REBECCA GARCIA In Person

2046 Republican 11 1197921359 LAWSON, THOMAS JOSEPH In Person

2047 Republican 4C 1002254293 LAWSON, TYRUS EUGENE In Person

2048 Republican 11 1162119426 LAYTON, ANDREA LAUREN In Person

2049 Republican 6 2193284861 LEACH, TYLER LYN In Person

2050 Republican 10 1153937827 LECKINGER, GLENNA JACOB In Person

2051 Republican 10 1059796923 LECKINGER, PHILIP JOHN In Person

2052 Republican 4C 1171956068 LEE, CODY CHEYENNE In Person

2053 Republican 10 1164750363 LEFLORE, ROBIN VICKREY In Person

2054 Republican 2 1002137645 LEFTWICH, JOHNNY WAYNE In Person

2055 Republican 11 1165055924 LEICHER, KIMBERLY VELDA In Person

2056 Republican 11 1165055515 LEICHER, LYNDON KEITH In Person

2057 Republican 18 1075037300 LEIDEL, STEPHANIE KAY In Person

2058 Republican 10 1002193842 LEISE, BEVERLY DAWN In Person

2059 Republican 10 1002193963 LEISE, THOMAS THEODORE In Person

2060 Republican 11 1081867834 LEMARR, DARYL GENE In Person

2061 Republican 10 1013043785 LEMIRE, RICHARD ALBERT In Person

2062 Republican 6 1002190200 LEMONS, GINGER DANETTE In Person

2063 Republican 6 1002190216 LEMONS, RICKY JO In Person

2064 Republican 10 1009264966 LESTER, JOHN ROBERT In Person

2065 Republican 10 1013150098 LESTER, TIFFANY MARIE In Person

2066 Republican 8 1002180833 LEVERETT, CAROL MOORE In Person

2067 Republican 4C 1142400357 LEVINS, KARA LYNN In Person

2068 Republican 10 1011761996 LEVISON, ROBIN MARY In Person

2069 Republican 10 2122465888 LEWIS, BONNIE LISA In Person

2070 Republican 21 1089321408 LEWIS, CHRISTY CAROL In Person

2071 Republican 10 2122465596 LEWIS, DONALD EARL In Person

2072 Republican 4C 1002150667 LEWIS, HELEN PRICE In Person

2073 Republican 21 1089083664 LEWIS, JOEL DEAN In Person

2074 Republican 33 1002234534 LEWIS, MARY SUSAN In Person



2075 Republican 21 1181535901 LEWIS, MICHAEL HENRY In Person

2076 Republican 6 2158481169 LEWIS, SHANE HUDSON In Person

2077 Republican 6 2158481803 LEWIS, SHARON WILLIAMS In Person

2078 Republican 21 1002161732 LEWIS, TERESA LYNN In Person

2079 Republican 33 1007298100 LEWIS-NAJERA, ROBIN TAYLOR In Person

2080 Republican 22 1145055238 LEWIS-TWINING, CHRISTINA K In Person

2081 Republican 12 1002205064 LEWTER, LANITA In Person

2082 Republican 12 1002205072 LEWTER, LANNY JOE In Person

2083 Republican 1C 2161285974 LIBERTO, ANEL In Person

2084 Republican 22 2161286077 LIBERTO, ROSALBA In Person

2085 Republican 4C 1002240572 LIEDTKE, BOBBY RAY In Person

2086 Republican 4C 1002240586 LIEDTKE, GLENDA In Person

2087 Republican 4C 1002244786 LILLARD, JANICE LOUISE In Person

2088 Republican 10 1020728205 LINDY, SHARON LEE In Person

2089 Republican 12 1029250466 LINKS, GREG LYNN In Person

2090 Republican 22 1128841406 LINNEY, BILLIE CATHERINE In Person

2091 Republican 10 1076818301 LINSCOMB, MICHAEL JOHN In Person

2092 Republican 10 1076816196 LINSCOMB, ROXANNE Q In Person

2093 Republican 17 1002207651 LIPPE, MARK CHARLES In Person

2094 Republican 17 1002207667 LIPPE, NANCIE In Person

2095 Republican 22 1090265391 LITTLE, MARTHA POWER In Person

2096 Republican 22 1090265389 LITTLE, WILLIAM RISLEY In Person

2097 Republican 4C 1173481469 LIVELY, RHONDA EUGSTER In Person

2098 Republican 10 1181349535 LIVESAY, JESSICA BENNETT In Person

2099 Republican 2 1002151319 LLANO, JEFFREY KYLE In Person

2100 Republican 2 1196859843 LLANO, TYLER CHANCE In Person

2101 Republican 4C 1002249776 LLOYD, DANEA LEATHA In Person

2102 Republican 4C 1002249782 LLOYD, DAVID DALE In Person

2103 Republican 22 1068477293 LOALBO, KAREN RENE In Person

2104 Republican 22 1069359203 LOALBO, ROBERT EDWARD In Person

2105 Republican 1C 1002140054 LOCH, MICHAEL HUNTER In Person

2106 Republican 21 1009736577 LOERWALD, ROBERT J In Person

2107 Republican 22 1047475034 LONDRIGAN, KEVIN PATRICK In Person

2108 Republican 22 1045875705 LONDRIGAN, NADINE MARIE In Person

2109 Republican 21 1041319782 LOONEY, JOHN CHRISTOPHER In Person

2110 Republican 2 1014506621 LOTT, BARID JOSEPH In Person

2111 Republican 10 1157559455 LOVE, CLAYTON CHEYENNE In Person

2112 Republican 6 1041426593 LOVE, JUSTON DAMON In Person

2113 Republican 6 1041508119 LOVE, TRICIA CATHERINE In Person

2114 Republican 10 1073944502 LOWDER, CHRISTOPHER MARTIN In Person

2115 Republican 6 1039729937 LOWES, MELISSA ANN In Person

2116 Republican 6 1149330419 LOWES, STEVEN JOSEPH In Person

2117 Republican 6 2002547276 LOYD, NANCY ARLEENE In Person

2118 Republican 11 1168881306 LOZANO, MARTHA GABRIELA In Person

2119 Republican 11 1029034414 LOZANO, MICHAEL ANTHONY In Person

2120 Republican 22 2121590337 LUCAS, BARBRA BEL In Person

2121 Republican 22 2121531654 LUCAS, TIMOTHY DEAN In Person

2122 Republican 17 1002206490 LUKE, MELVIN RICHARD In Person

2123 Republican 17 1002206488 LUKE, TERRI KAY In Person

2124 Republican 7 1171511738 LUMPKIN, DERRICK AVERY In Person

2125 Republican 12 1014322479 LUNDBERG, JIMMY DALE In Person

2126 Republican 12 1020849648 LUNDBERG, JULIA C In Person



2127 Republican 22 1092404101 LUNDGREN, LYNN RENEE In Person

2128 Republican 22 1092404117 LUNDGREN, MARK HARRIS In Person

2129 Republican 11 1014280796 LUNDY, ALAN SCOTT In Person

2130 Republican 11 1039995267 LUNDY, ANGELA LYNN In Person

2131 Republican 7 1002242737 LUNNON, KAY MILNE In Person

2132 Republican 7 1002242110 LUNNON, ROBERT EUGENE In Person

2133 Republican 7 1002172788 LUSTER, JAMES ALTON In Person

2134 Republican 7 1002173458 LUSTER, JUDY In Person

2135 Republican 21 1002273926 LUTKENHAUS, CAROLYN In Person

2136 Republican 1C 1215174011 LUTKENHAUS, COREY ADAM In Person

2137 Republican 21 1002223614 LUTKENHAUS, DENNIS LAWRENCE In Person

2138 Republican 17 1002215024 LUTKENHAUS, DUANE CURTIS In Person

2139 Republican 21 1002221994 LUTKENHAUS, KATHLEEN ANN In Person

2140 Republican 17 1002208101 LUTKENHAUS, LEO GEORGE In Person

2141 Republican 18 1031206748 LUTKENHAUS, PATRICK WILLIAM In Person

2142 Republican 17 1002208117 LUTKENHAUS, PEGGY In Person

2143 Republican 18 1042331425 LUTKENHAUS, TIFFANY ROSE In Person

2144 Republican 17 1002218013 LUTKENHAUS, TINA BRINKLEY In Person

2145 Republican 17 1002209285 LUTKENHAUS, TROY ALAN In Person

2146 Republican 18 2137922463 LUTTMER, AMY KATHERINE In Person

2147 Republican 21 1002222015 LUTTMER, CAROL In Person

2148 Republican 10 1187426836 LYNN, AARON KINCHELOE In Person

2149 Republican 10 1186877019 LYNN, TERESA ANN In Person

2150 Republican 10 1002193032 LYONS, CHRISTOPHER NEIL In Person

2151 Republican 10 2149707862 LYONS, MATTHEW TIERNAN In Person

2152 Republican 22 2186830509 MABIE, LINDA MARIE In Person

2153 Republican 22 2186830521 MABIE, THOMAS SAMUEL In Person

2154 Republican 22 1206453965 MACELROY, DEAN DOUGLAS In Person

2155 Republican 22 1206454022 MACELROY, LEZLIE AMEE In Person

2156 Republican 22 1101249536 MACK, VIRGINIA THERESE In Person

2157 Republican 6 1002146060 MACKEY, AMIE LINNET In Person

2158 Republican 21 2119755952 MACLENNAN, SPENCER DAVID In Person

2159 Republican 1C 2207977973 MACNICOL, LAURIE GLEN In Person

2160 Republican 22 2143482857 MACPHERSON, WILLIAM JOSEPH In Person

2161 Republican 21 1002222043 MACREADY, IRBY JONES In Person

2162 Republican 11 1024374177 MADKIN, RICHARD JAMES In Person

2163 Republican 6 1002182942 MAGEE, SHAWNNA HARKINS In Person

2164 Republican 2 1138646962 MAGEE, WILLIAM KENNETH In Person

2165 Republican 3 1089455196 MAGGARD, DOYLE RAY In Person

2166 Republican 33 1019856742 MAHNICH, FRANK MICHAEL In Person

2167 Republican 33 1020929429 MAHNICH, MARTHA LOUISE In Person

2168 Republican 22 2136916720 MAHON, MICHAEL FRANCIS In Person

2169 Republican 22 1092483511 MALKO, TRICIA LA DEAN In Person

2170 Republican 12 1019188811 MALONE, BOBBY SAM In Person

2171 Republican 11 2167439233 MANER, JODI ANN In Person

2172 Republican 11 2167439267 MANER, STEPHEN WAYNE In Person

2173 Republican 22 1004407533 MANERS, CAROL LYNN In Person

2174 Republican 2 1002144275 MANGUM, CYNTHIA GAIL In Person

2175 Republican 2 1002144299 MANGUM, TED RAY In Person

2176 Republican 10 1006915672 MANN, EARNEST LEONARD In Person

2177 Republican 10 1006915686 MANN, MARIA CONSUELA In Person

2178 Republican 7 1022095335 MANN, MENDI SUE In Person



2179 Republican 7 1022071132 MANN, PRESTON ABNER In Person

2180 Republican 1C 1150370148 MANSKER, ROBERT KENT In Person

2181 Republican 33 1023472490 MANTHEI, KENNETH WAYNE In Person

2182 Republican 4C 1018579757 MARCELLUS, CAROLE ANN In Person

2183 Republican 10 1022193504 MARCOM, CARLA JO In Person

2184 Republican 10 1013913049 MARCOM, MICHAEL DAVID In Person

2185 Republican 22 1075445083 MARFICE, DONNA STONE In Person

2186 Republican 22 1179438136 MARFICE, JAMES PAUL In Person

2187 Republican 1C 1186665726 MARLER, JESSICA LEANN In Person

2188 Republican 1C 1174917350 MARTIN, CASEY RYAN In Person

2189 Republican 22 1159551498 MARTIN, CINDY KAY In Person

2190 Republican 12 1197776650 MARTIN, CYNTHIA RENE In Person

2191 Republican 6 1002185362 MARTIN, ELLEN JANE In Person

2192 Republican 18 1195297259 MARTIN, ERNEST JOE In Person

2193 Republican 21 2152317695 MARTIN, JOHN WILLIAM In Person

2194 Republican 18 1002212756 MARTIN, LANETA MAE In Person

2195 Republican 2 2128745371 MARTIN, SHERRY LYNN In Person

2196 Republican 6 1015672328 MARTIN, WESLEY LEON In Person

2197 Republican 21 1217012281 MARTINDALE, AARON MICHEAL In Person

2198 Republican 8 2133419082 MARTORELL, GINA LYNETTE In Person

2199 Republican 2 1002166047 MASK, DONNA DENEL In Person

2200 Republican 18 1170808843 MASK, KENNA LYNN In Person

2201 Republican 2 1163797557 MASK, MARK E In Person

2202 Republican 22 1075844780 MASON, CHERYL ANN In Person

2203 Republican 21 1002157988 MASSENGALE, SANDRA ANN In Person

2204 Republican 22 1089436634 MASSEY, KELLY JANE In Person

2205 Republican 22 1089445871 MASSEY, TIMOTHY EUGENE In Person

2206 Republican 6 2135398851 MASSIE, ALEX BRADEN In Person

2207 Republican 21 1024977124 MASSON, EMILE JOSEPH In Person

2208 Republican 21 1024977130 MASSON, TRACY JEAN In Person

2209 Republican 8 1025429700 MASTERS, RYAN SCOTT In Person

2210 Republican 10 1152476264 MATHEWS, JESSICA HERMES In Person

2211 Republican 6 1092560293 MATTHEIS, DAVID ELLIOTT In Person

2212 Republican 6 2211871770 MATTHEIS, THOMAS ELLIOTT In Person

2213 Republican 4 1002159219 MATTHEWS, DAVID KENT In Person

2214 Republican 4 1002159177 MATTHEWS, JOHN JOSEPH In Person

2215 Republican 1C 2221171793 MATTHEWS, JOHNNY DWAYNE In Person

2216 Republican 10 1139342123 MATTHEWS, LINDA KAY In Person

2217 Republican 1C 2201953095 MATTHEWS, SHAWN MARIE In Person

2218 Republican 12 1002273167 MAUGHAN, HAROLD WARREN In Person

2219 Republican 11 1002196587 MAUGHAN, KARL WILLIAM In Person

2220 Republican 4C 1002246372 MAULDIN, GROVER GENE In Person

2221 Republican 4C 1002161157 MAULDIN, SHERRI LYNN In Person

2222 Republican 4C 2161051103 MAULDIN, STEPHEN CHANCE In Person

2223 Republican 4C 1002417672 MAULDIN, TIANA DOLL In Person

2224 Republican 22 1006980276 MAXWELL, FRANCES GRAY In Person

2225 Republican 22 1006980305 MAXWELL, JESS BAILES In Person

2226 Republican 6 1195235947 MAYO, JOLENE RENEE In Person

2227 Republican 6 1002239025 MAYO, RONALD CHAD In Person

2228 Republican 1C 1047480526 MC PEEK, MELANIE SAMUELSON In Person

2229 Republican 18 1002218890 MCADEN, CONNIE SUE In Person

2230 Republican 18 1002218452 MCADEN, JEFFREY LYNN In Person



2231 Republican 6 1002237269 MCAFEE, CHARLOTTE DINGLEY In Person

2232 Republican 17 2156307004 MCALISTER, BRYAN PATRICK In Person

2233 Republican 18 1167727165 MCALISTER, MADELINE MARIE In Person

2234 Republican 6 1206519001 MCATEER, DANIELLE MARIBETH In Person

2235 Republican 6 1154660196 MCCAGE, JOHN WESLEY In Person

2236 Republican 1C 2142566473 MCCAIN, GILDA CHOATE In Person

2237 Republican 11 1021115175 MCCARROLL, BRADLEY THOMAS In Person

2238 Republican 11 1021114122 MCCARROLL, DEBRA MELTON In Person

2239 Republican 8 1074993850 MCCARTHY, DAVID CHARLES In Person

2240 Republican 3 1207611297 MCCLAIN, JARIS CHRISTOPHER In Person

2241 Republican 3 1207611400 MCCLAIN, LAUREN MICHELLE In Person

2242 Republican 2 1002256219 MCCLINTON, BELVA GAYLE In Person

2243 Republican 6 1091480772 MCCLINTON, JANECE MONEQUE In Person

2244 Republican 6 1195038005 MCCLINTON, JEFFERY ALAN In Person

2245 Republican 6 1196401532 MCCLINTON, KARLEY ANN In Person

2246 Republican 22 1148192130 MCCORD, DUKE WILLIAM In Person

2247 Republican 22 1090204079 MCCORD, GLENDA HAYES In Person

2248 Republican 10 1207317568 MCCORMICK, ELVIN LEONARD In Person

2249 Republican 11 2188805193 MCCOWAN, COREY ELLIS In Person

2250 Republican 1C 2124720881 MCCOWAN, STEPHANIE KAY In Person

2251 Republican 18 1023991550 MCCOY, JACOB RAY In Person

2252 Republican 18 1002218032 MCCOY, JOSEPH RONALD In Person

2253 Republican 1 2219543421 MCCUTCHEON, ANDREW THOMAS In Person

2254 Republican 22 1065134655 MCCUTCHEON, JOHN RODNEY In Person

2255 Republican 22 1065125789 MCCUTCHEON, SUSAN ENGLAND In Person

2256 Republican 1 1146755900 MCCUTCHEON, TERESA TAYLOR In Person

2257 Republican 7 1007105949 MCDANIEL, DIANA GRAY In Person

2258 Republican 11 1204215199 MCDONALD, CURTIS TROY In Person

2259 Republican 6 1200769444 MCDONNELL, COTY BOB In Person

2260 Republican 22 2177794682 MCEWAN, ANTONINA In Person

2261 Republican 22 2177794788 MCEWAN, MARK BONNAR In Person

2262 Republican 10 2144558683 MCFADDEN, AGNES ANN In Person

2263 Republican 10 1048078141 MCFADDEN, STUART KIM In Person

2264 Republican 6 1091652004 MCGEE, CRAIG STEVEN In Person

2265 Republican 6 1091710694 MCGEE, DEBORAH SUSAN In Person

2266 Republican 8 1091661707 MCGEE, KYLE NEIL In Person

2267 Republican 4C 1165204070 MCGEHEE, TAMMY LLOYD In Person

2268 Republican 4C 1002249313 MCGEHEE, THOMAS KENT In Person

2269 Republican 11 1089196015 MCGINNIS, AMIE SHAWN In Person

2270 Republican 11 1002198071 MCGINNIS, BRENDA MCBEATH In Person

2271 Republican 11 1005020497 MCGOWAN, ARLENE D In Person

2272 Republican 11 1176532849 MCGOWAN, ASHLEY DALE In Person

2273 Republican 11 1005020478 MCGOWAN, DENNIS A In Person

2274 Republican 11 2161397006 MCGOWAN, JASON LEE In Person

2275 Republican 11 1045274704 MCGOWAN, KIMBERLY RENEE In Person

2276 Republican 18 2162498354 MCGREW, PARKER EVERETT In Person

2277 Republican 10 1201848544 MCGUIRE, CARLA KAY In Person

2278 Republican 10 1201994849 MCGUIRE, WILLIAM JAY In Person

2279 Republican 11 2165648072 MCINANEY, MARK LOUIS In Person

2280 Republican 11 2172086933 MCINANEY, SHARI LYN In Person

2281 Republican 4C 1011681963 MCINTYRE, DARRELL GLENN In Person

2282 Republican 6 1074005400 MCKAY, DANIEL LORRING In Person



2283 Republican 6 1163247018 MCKAY, PATRICIA LYNN In Person

2284 Republican 7 1188498998 MCKINNEY, GREGORY STEPHENS In Person

2285 Republican 7 1011862880 MCKINNEY, QUINTIN LEE In Person

2286 Republican 11 1089518083 MCKNIGHT, JAMES DALE In Person

2287 Republican 11 1175481484 MCKNIGHT, VICKIE ANN In Person

2288 Republican 11 1002195968 MCLAUGHLIN, GARY In Person

2289 Republican 11 1002199286 MCLAUGHLIN, SHERRY JEAN In Person

2290 Republican 11 1077658968 MCLAURY, DARIN LEE In Person

2291 Republican 11 1077533072 MCLAURY, LILLIAN CURTIS In Person

2292 Republican 21 1156415809 MCLEAN, BRANDI RENAE In Person

2293 Republican 8 2207109679 MCLEOD, DENNIS WAYNE In Person

2294 Republican 22 3382559500 MCLEOD, JOE CARTER In Person

2295 Republican 22 1092579719 MCMAHAN, PAUL WAYNE In Person

2296 Republican 1C 1090914215 MCMAHON, JOHN SCOTT In Person

2297 Republican 6 1007321171 MCMAINS, JIMMY EUGENE In Person

2298 Republican 6 1010782071 MCMAINS, RACHEL DAWN In Person

2299 Republican 11 2213242697 MCMILLEN, DANIEL EDWARD In Person

2300 Republican 11 2211547816 MCMILLEN, KIM RENEE In Person

2301 Republican 11 1207496185 MCMILLON, AMANDA RACHELLE In Person

2302 Republican 10 1002191412 MCMURREY, BARBARA MCGOWAN In Person

2303 Republican 6 1002186675 MCNAIRN, RICKIE WADE In Person

2304 Republican 6 1002272056 MCNAIRN, VIRGINIA FAY In Person

2305 Republican 11 1002249186 MCNALLY, STEPHEN JAMES In Person

2306 Republican 1 1014060620 MCNAMARA, CHRISTOPHER RAYMOND In Person

2307 Republican 4C 1204333487 MCPEEK, PIPER MORGAN In Person

2308 Republican 4C 1169004429 MCPEEK, STEPHEN WILLIAM In Person

2309 Republican 4C 1144059725 MCPHERSON, JENNIFER LYNNE In Person

2310 Republican 8 1189489534 MCPHERSON, LEIGH ELIZABETH In Person

2311 Republican 8 1144764265 MCPHERSON, NATHAN FRANKLIN In Person

2312 Republican 4C 1186241306 MCPHERSON, TOMMY LEWIS In Person

2313 Republican 18 2136415355 MCTAGGART, JOHN EXTER In Person

2314 Republican 8 1089293143 MEACHAM, ROWLAN RODGERS In Person

2315 Republican 3 1013070671 MEDLOCK, NICOLETTE DAY In Person

2316 Republican 8 1002241830 MEECE, JERRY DON In Person

2317 Republican 8 1002241848 MEECE, SHIRLEY EDWARDS In Person

2318 Republican 1 1013912710 MEEK, CHARLENE MARIE In Person

2319 Republican 1 2142265748 MEEK, JIMMY EDWARD In Person

2320 Republican 11 1089244575 MEEKS, MICHAEL SCOTT In Person

2321 Republican 11 2153218738 MEEKS, ROBBIE LANETTE In Person

2322 Republican 10 1073193450 MEENEN, LYNN BRYAN In Person

2323 Republican 1C 1197962378 MELGAR, MONICA ESTEFANIA In Person

2324 Republican 22 1090042870 MELLETT, JOHN RICHARD In Person

2325 Republican 10 1001372519 MELSON, COREY LYNN In Person

2326 Republican 10 1001362461 MELSON, SADONIA MARIE In Person

2327 Republican 21 2139160712 MELTON TURNER, KARINA FAYE In Person

2328 Republican 22 1004775349 MELTON, MARK ALAN In Person

2329 Republican 22 1005733858 MELTON, SUSAN DENISE In Person

2330 Republican 1C 2110043718 MENDEZ, STEPHANIE LYNN In Person

2331 Republican 4C 2202796513 MENDONCA, MARK In Person

2332 Republican 1C 1189785865 MENDOZA, CALEB JOHN GUIRIBA In Person

2333 Republican 21 1002225278 MENZIE, CARRIE MARIE In Person

2334 Republican 6 1169753566 MERCER, JEFFREY THOMAS In Person



2335 Republican 4C 1002250321 MERCER, SHERRE LYNN In Person

2336 Republican 22 1017192399 MEROLLA, MICHAEL In Person

2337 Republican 22 1017192415 MEROLLA, PADDY SCHRAM In Person

2338 Republican 22 1002232034 METCALFE, MARCHELE BENTLEY In Person

2339 Republican 22 1003602212 METCALFE, RONALD JOHN In Person

2340 Republican 3 1002221010 METZLER, BRENDA NEU In Person

2341 Republican 21 1002224365 METZLER, CHRISTINE In Person

2342 Republican 21 1002273855 METZLER, DONALD LEROY In Person

2343 Republican 21 1002224035 METZLER, JAMES ALBERT In Person

2344 Republican 21 1002225060 METZLER, JULEEN RUEL In Person

2345 Republican 12 1007635718 METZLER, KARL RAY In Person

2346 Republican 12 1002202768 METZLER, KATHERINE M In Person

2347 Republican 21 1002223819 METZLER, PHILLIP FRANK In Person

2348 Republican 21 1002220394 METZLER, TERESA MARIE In Person

2349 Republican 2 1089215606 METZLER, THOMAS DAVID In Person

2350 Republican 2 1089215550 METZLER, TONI LADONNA In Person

2351 Republican 12 1002197917 MEYER, CARLYN FORD In Person

2352 Republican 12 1002197337 MEYER, JIMMY DALE In Person

2353 Republican 3 1169163839 MIASO, DAVID WALTER In Person

2354 Republican 3 2172093542 MIASO, DONNA SUE In Person

2355 Republican 21 1158205746 MIDDLEBROOKS, ROBERT LEE In Person

2356 Republican 33 1002161766 MIKKELSON, VICKI FAYRENE In Person

2357 Republican 7 1021207765 MILAM, CLARISSA NOEL In Person

2358 Republican 33 1002234568 MILAM, JAMES DAVID In Person

2359 Republican 7 1138622161 MILAM, JAMES MICHAEL In Person

2360 Republican 1C 2168456785 MILLER, BETHANY KATE In Person

2361 Republican 4C 1002255391 MILLER, CARLTON RAY In Person

2362 Republican 11 1002197482 MILLER, DARRELL E In Person

2363 Republican 12 1002201862 MILLER, DAVID LAWRENCE In Person

2364 Republican 4C 1025333125 MILLER, DEAMIE DAWN In Person

2365 Republican 11 2192090788 MILLER, DIANNE JENKINS In Person

2366 Republican 18 1002211267 MILLER, ELIZABETH E In Person

2367 Republican 18 1002212606 MILLER, GLENN JOSEPH In Person

2368 Republican 11 2147002160 MILLER, JAMES ALAN In Person

2369 Republican 22 2130520101 MILLER, JOHN DEAN In Person

2370 Republican 10 1002187967 MILLER, JOSEPH PATRICK In Person

2371 Republican 22 1154717943 MILLER, KELLI MANN In Person

2372 Republican 11 1002196713 MILLER, LORI GAYLE In Person

2373 Republican 6 1091374490 MILLER, MARILYN LEA In Person

2374 Republican 12 2190608211 MILLER, MARK CHRISTOPHER In Person

2375 Republican 12 1002202832 MILLER, MARK EDWARD In Person

2376 Republican 11 2132538469 MILLER, NICHOLAS HOKE In Person

2377 Republican 18 1002211298 MILLER, ROBERT JOSEPH In Person

2378 Republican 18 1002214735 MILLER, STACIE JEAN In Person

2379 Republican 6 2130954548 MINCHEW, LANCE ROBERT In Person

2380 Republican 6 2130954818 MINCHEW, MICHELE NOELANI In Person

2381 Republican 22 1163513811 MINTER, CLINTON MARSHALL In Person

2382 Republican 22 1149025077 MINTER, JULIA ANN In Person

2383 Republican 22 1075756764 MINTON, TIMOTHY ALLEN In Person

2384 Republican 22 1050182621 MITCHAM, RICHARD LEE In Person

2385 Republican 22 1153016253 MITCHAM, SHARON WILLIAMS In Person

2386 Republican 12 1002144931 MITCHELL, BRADLEY WAYNE In Person



2387 Republican 6 1026658581 MITCHELL, BRANDON DEWAYNE In Person

2388 Republican 1C 2138229141 MITCHELL, CLAY GARRETT In Person

2389 Republican 10 1002185153 MITCHELL, COREY BRYSON In Person

2390 Republican 4C 1002248133 MITCHELL, DOUGLAS W In Person

2391 Republican 21 1002157011 MITCHELL, JANET ELAINE In Person

2392 Republican 22 1076230363 MITCHELL, JANET RUTH In Person

2393 Republican 4C 1002164520 MITCHELL, JULIE ANN In Person

2394 Republican 2 1012280748 MITCHELL, JUNE ELIZABETH In Person

2395 Republican 22 1076230371 MITCHELL, ROBERT LYNN In Person

2396 Republican 6 2208576065 MITCHELL, RUSSELL ANTHONY In Person

2397 Republican 6 1024163836 MITCHUSSON, JESSE BOB In Person

2398 Republican 22 1082620571 MOERSCHELL, JOSEPH ANDREW In Person

2399 Republican 2 2166402653 MOFIELD, SANDRA A In Person

2400 Republican 1C 1002138775 MOLSBEE, GERALD WAYNE In Person

2401 Republican 1C 1002138625 MOLSBEE, TWYLA ANN In Person

2402 Republican 6 1112082156 MONCRIEF, JACK BASIL In Person

2403 Republican 17 1002211320 MONDAY, JANE HESS In Person

2404 Republican 17 1002273432 MONDAY, ROY FRANK In Person

2405 Republican 4C 1002249748 MONDEN, JOE DONALD In Person

2406 Republican 4C 1002248801 MONDEN, LYNN In Person

2407 Republican 10 2164744664 MONELL, GRACE ELIZABETH In Person

2408 Republican 10 1167779068 MONELL, MICHAEL SCOTT In Person

2409 Republican 22 3382570624 MONTGOMERY, MELINDA In Person

2410 Republican 6 1002184342 MONTGOMERY, RONNIE LYNN In Person

2411 Republican 6 1002184012 MONTGOMERY, SHIRLEY ESTES In Person

2412 Republican 4C 1203752570 MOODY, BARBARA KAY In Person

2413 Republican 10 1178574456 MOON, ALAN ROYCE In Person

2414 Republican 12 1002190864 MOON, ANDREA DIANE In Person

2415 Republican 12 1002203201 MOON, JASON TROY In Person

2416 Republican 12 2121243740 MOON, LUKE WYATT In Person

2417 Republican 6 1002170618 MOORE, ALAN D In Person

2418 Republican 6 1144912474 MOORE, GEORGE STAMPER In Person

2419 Republican 22 1045521853 MOORE, HARVEY EDGAR In Person

2420 Republican 4C 1002251662 MOORE, JOHNNY LYNN In Person

2421 Republican 6 1217095694 MOORE, MARILYN KAY In Person

2422 Republican 22 1045312436 MOORE, PATTI MULLINS In Person

2423 Republican 6 1002170625 MOORE, RACHEL MINER In Person

2424 Republican 22 1008651881 MOORE, SAMUEL DEWITT In Person

2425 Republican 11 2219964710 MOORE, TERRY LEE In Person

2426 Republican 11 1002140083 MOORE, TIMOTHY WILLIAM In Person

2427 Republican 4C 1004973252 MOORE, TONIA MARIE In Person

2428 Republican 11 1202744108 MOORE, TRINA JO In Person

2429 Republican 22 2179562364 MORDECAI, CARA DIAN In Person

2430 Republican 22 1151670008 MORDECAI, GUY BENJAMIN In Person

2431 Republican 10 1089842231 MORDECAI, STEVEN WAYNE In Person

2432 Republican 10 1090066027 MORENO, JACOB CHAVEZ In Person

2433 Republican 18 1034597089 MORGAN, AUDIE DARWIN In Person

2434 Republican 6 1009095945 MORGAN, BOYCE FRANK In Person

2435 Republican 22 1089238012 MORGAN, JAMES THOMAS In Person

2436 Republican 22 1089295256 MORGAN, KIMBERLY MANOS In Person

2437 Republican 22 1002232580 MORGAN, PATRICIA MCANELLY In Person

2438 Republican 7 1002176764 MORRELL, BRADLEY DANE In Person



2439 Republican 7 1002252409 MORRELL, NICOLE LYNN In Person

2440 Republican 10 2187275925 MORRIS WATT, CORLENA DAWN In Person

2441 Republican 22 1090028865 MORRIS, CHRISTY ANN In Person

2442 Republican 6 1002271195 MORRIS, DAVID MICHAEL In Person

2443 Republican 6 1002185900 MORRIS, KAREN CLARICE In Person

2444 Republican 22 1091549767 MORRIS, KATHARINE GUTHRIE In Person

2445 Republican 22 1091549779 MORRIS, PATRICK ANTHONY In Person

2446 Republican 6 1002171058 MORRISON, ARTA BARTLETT In Person

2447 Republican 3 1002219671 MORRISON, DOUGLAS DWAYNE In Person

2448 Republican 3 1011899275 MORRISON, JERRY WAYNE In Person

2449 Republican 6 1002170976 MORRISON, LARRY CHARLES In Person

2450 Republican 3 1002219637 MORRISON, LORIE SCHROEDER In Person

2451 Republican 3 1024990245 MORRISON, SAVANNA VILLALOBOS In Person

2452 Republican 2 1002238385 MORSE, MARTHA ANNA In Person

2453 Republican 18 2196971896 MORTSON, CHRISTOPHER LEE In Person

2454 Republican 22 1050776805 MOSES, KATHARINE FINK In Person

2455 Republican 22 1011787814 MOSS, BILLY LEON In Person

2456 Republican 1C 1183358307 MOSS, KIMZIE In Person

2457 Republican 22 1002232514 MOSS, SUSAN KAY In Person

2458 Republican 18 1211895727 MOSTER, JILLIAN HOLLIS In Person

2459 Republican 18 1020927001 MOSTER, TONY RICHARD In Person

2460 Republican 21 1002222129 MOSTER, WILLIAM EDWARD In Person

2461 Republican 6 1002182758 MOTSENBOCKER, RITA G In Person

2462 Republican 6 1060444955 MOTSENBOCKER, TONY CHRIS In Person

2463 Republican 17 1020117595 MOURING, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT In Person

2464 Republican 22 1090708554 MULLEN, IRENE ELIZABETH In Person

2465 Republican 22 1090784229 MULLEN, JAMES JOSEPH In Person

2466 Republican 17 1006957582 MULLER, DAVID HENRY In Person

2467 Republican 17 1006957595 MULLER, DIANE P In Person

2468 Republican 12 1002273069 MULLER, JUDY LYNN In Person

2469 Republican 18 1087045936 MULLER, SHERRI ANN In Person

2470 Republican 21 1002205231 MULLER, STEVE CARROLL In Person

2471 Republican 3 1022409686 MULLER, YANA MARGARET In Person

2472 Republican 4C 2139952248 MULLINS, JERI NELL In Person

2473 Republican 12 1002204574 MUNCASTER, SUSAN CLAIRE In Person

2474 Republican 10 2139642427 MUNOZ, MICHAEL JOSEPH MARTIN In Person

2475 Republican 10 2143496850 MUNOZ, TANA SHEA In Person

2476 Republican 6 2221121551 MURDOCK, EARL WATSON In Person

2477 Republican 6 2153911225 MURDOCK, RETA MAE In Person

2478 Republican 22 1091315132 MURPHREE, RONNIE BRENT In Person

2479 Republican 7 1021207658 MURPHY, CAROL ANN In Person

2480 Republican 7 2204753688 MURPHY, CHRISTINA SUE In Person

2481 Republican 21 1019039711 MURRAY, PHILIP MAURRICE In Person

2482 Republican 4C 2121632803 MURRAY, THERESA KAY In Person

2483 Republican 22 1091358482 MUSACCHIO, ANTHONY PAUL In Person

2484 Republican 10 2158396801 MYERS, JOHN GARRY In Person

2485 Republican 11 1090019308 MYERS, NANCY LOUISE In Person

2486 Republican 10 2155318319 MYERS, TIMEE MICHELLE In Person

2487 Republican 10 1089406573 NACK, MICHAEL THOMAS In Person

2488 Republican 10 1023436484 NACK, NIKKI RAE In Person

2489 Republican 4C 1002246960 NAJERA, JUAN JOSE In Person

2490 Republican 18 1011035319 NASCHE, MATTHEW JOSEPH In Person



2491 Republican 10 1089605166 NAUGHTON, ANGELA MARIE In Person

2492 Republican 10 2130754643 NAVARRO, EDUARDO In Person

2493 Republican 10 2130757339 NAVARRO, KRISTIN MARIE In Person

2494 Republican 7 1002174727 NEAL, BEVERLY SUE In Person

2495 Republican 22 1166962401 NEHIB, JAMES ANTHONY In Person

2496 Republican 22 1166962429 NEHIB, JUDY HAMMER In Person

2497 Republican 22 1162061549 NEHIB, MELYNNIE KAYLE In Person

2498 Republican 12 1014225926 NEIGHBORS, ANDREW DWAYNE In Person

2499 Republican 12 1023435431 NEIGHBORS, HEATHER MICHELLE In Person

2500 Republican 11 1092311603 NEIGHBORS, JOSEPH DALE In Person

2501 Republican 17 2202983314 NELSON, BOBBY ALLEN In Person

2502 Republican 17 2208638032 NELSON, JOSHUA NATHANIEL In Person

2503 Republican 17 2202983322 NELSON, JULIE ANN In Person

2504 Republican 1C 1014433938 NELSON, PEGGY DARLENE In Person

2505 Republican 18 1042318304 NELSON, SHERRIE LYNN In Person

2506 Republican 12 2192186506 NERDAHL, CONRAD ARTHUR In Person

2507 Republican 7 1045542494 NETTLES, ALBERT WAYNE In Person

2508 Republican 21 1194352678 NEU, AMBER LYNN In Person

2509 Republican 21 1002222140 NEU, CHRISTOPHER ALAN In Person

2510 Republican 3 1011669033 NEU, DANIEL JOSEPH In Person

2511 Republican 21 1002273974 NEU, DIANE HERMES In Person

2512 Republican 21 1011622230 NEU, DONNA M In Person

2513 Republican 21 1002225831 NEU, JEFFREY ELTON In Person

2514 Republican 11 1002195896 NEU, JUDY KAY In Person

2515 Republican 21 1002416987 NEU, KEVIN ANDREW In Person

2516 Republican 21 1002223021 NEU, LESLIE PAUL In Person

2517 Republican 21 1188242247 NEU, MELISSA DAWN In Person

2518 Republican 21 1002222912 NEU, REBECCA LYNN In Person

2519 Republican 21 1002222965 NEU, RONALD WILLIAM In Person

2520 Republican 21 1168999827 NEU, SCOTT WILLIAM In Person

2521 Republican 21 1147749216 NEU, STEPHEN FRANCIS In Person

2522 Republican 21 1002225018 NEUSCH, JAMES ANTHONY In Person

2523 Republican 21 1002224527 NEUSCH, LAURA JEAN In Person

2524 Republican 21 2183741360 NEUSCH, SHAWNA ELISE In Person

2525 Republican 10 1203371251 NEWELL, RICHARD ALAN In Person

2526 Republican 10 1092349092 NEWELL, SUSAN MARIE In Person

2527 Republican 11 1084056685 NEWMAN, DAVID NEAL In Person

2528 Republican 22 1024981633 NEWMAN, FRANK ELDON In Person

2529 Republican 8 1046342741 NEWMAN, JACKIE MARLENE In Person

2530 Republican 33 1002174053 NEWMAN, PAMELA K In Person

2531 Republican 11 1084871641 NEWMAN, PEGGY PAGE In Person

2532 Republican 33 1002174167 NEWMAN, RAYFORD CLARK In Person

2533 Republican 11 1002905431 NEWTON, BRYAN ROBERT In Person

2534 Republican 11 1017140509 NEWTON, MEMORY ANNE In Person

2535 Republican 11 1002272714 NEWTON, NELSON CRAIG In Person

2536 Republican 11 1002196594 NEWTON, NORMAN LYNN In Person

2537 Republican 1C 2159507573 NGUYEN, DOMINIC LUC In Person

2538 Republican 1C 1002164944 NICHOLS, JEFFREY LEE In Person

2539 Republican 22 1002179877 NICHOLS, JERRY DON In Person

2540 Republican 6 1014973577 NICHOLSON, JO ANN In Person

2541 Republican 6 1014973596 NICHOLSON, JOHN DAVID In Person

2542 Republican 11 1002197804 NICKERSON, AVA NELL In Person



2543 Republican 11 1169588498 NICKERSON, JIMMY LYNN In Person

2544 Republican 4C 1013447283 NICKERSON, PAMELA SUE In Person

2545 Republican 11 1002195672 NICKERSON, RANDY LEE In Person

2546 Republican 11 1060443657 NICKERSON, SUSAN BRANNAN In Person

2547 Republican 6 1076707442 NIX, CATHY TAYLOR In Person

2548 Republican 6 1076707457 NIX, DONALD VAN In Person

2549 Republican 4C 1167660297 NOBLE, CARL ROSS In Person

2550 Republican 4C 1194005480 NOBLE, LINDA SUE In Person

2551 Republican 21 1002223124 NOGGLER, VIRGINIA M In Person

2552 Republican 11 2157867745 NOLES, JAIME FLOYD In Person

2553 Republican 6 2205382431 NORED, SUSAN ELAINE In Person

2554 Republican 11 1011912293 NORRIS, DAVID EUGENE In Person

2555 Republican 11 1092040916 NORRIS, MILDRED FAY In Person

2556 Republican 4C 1011707638 NORTHCUTT, PAT DEON In Person

2557 Republican 21 1002220903 NORTMAN, DANNY JOE In Person

2558 Republican 2 1002168864 NORWOOD, SHANNON WAYNE In Person

2559 Republican 8 2135122071 OBRIEN, JAREDEAN In Person

2560 Republican 11 2175503893 OBRIEN, LINDSEY COLLEEN In Person

2561 Republican 22 1006970851 ODELL, GARY WAYNE In Person

2562 Republican 33 1042629117 ODELL, HOLLY BREANNE In Person

2563 Republican 33 3382610501 ODELL, HUNTER DANE In Person

2564 Republican 7 1029250789 ODELL, PATRICIA KARINE In Person

2565 Republican 33 1002234552 ODELL, WESLEY HEATH In Person

2566 Republican 6 1002183471 ODOM, CLIFFO DWAIN In Person

2567 Republican 6 1002183485 ODOM, GAYLE PACLIK In Person

2568 Republican 6 1020540380 ODOM, JOE DWAIN In Person

2569 Republican 6 1020540230 ODOM, SHEILA KAY In Person

2570 Republican 4 1135816370 OHEARN, MATTHEW CHARLES In Person

2571 Republican 11 2127804943 OKAY, DAVID STANLEY In Person

2572 Republican 11 2171343022 OKAY, MARSHA DENISE In Person

2573 Republican 4C 2163727800 OLDAKER, CHARLES SUMMERS In Person

2574 Republican 4C 2164716775 OLDAKER, HAILEY RENEE In Person

2575 Republican 18 1191664818 OLSEN, JEFFREY MICHAEL In Person

2576 Republican 18 2151693642 OLSEN, LAUREN ELIZABETH In Person

2577 Republican 22 2166204647 OLSON, ROBERT DANIEL In Person

2578 Republican 1C 1022732018 ONEY, JEROMIE BRENNAN In Person

2579 Republican 22 1089760363 ORSBURN, JAMIE DIANE In Person

2580 Republican 1C 1021208257 ORTEGA, APRIL NICOLE In Person

2581 Republican 11 1141349486 ORTEGA, DAVID KOENIG In Person

2582 Republican 11 1192269963 ORTEGA, DAVID KOENIG In Person

2583 Republican 11 1002196600 ORTEGA, EDWARD KOENIG In Person

2584 Republican 11 1151893063 ORTEGA, EDWILLA LOWERY In Person

2585 Republican 11 1089378159 OTT, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN In Person

2586 Republican 21 1002223680 OTT, GINA ELIZABETH In Person

2587 Republican 12 1158407915 OTTINGER, STEPHENIA ANN In Person

2588 Republican 11 2136904669 OTTO, BENJAMIN TAIT In Person

2589 Republican 8 1002243493 OTTO, BRIAN MICHAEL In Person

2590 Republican 18 1002218916 OTTO, CATHERINE BARTUSH In Person

2591 Republican 12 1200303708 OTTO, JEROME JOHN In Person

2592 Republican 21 1002242020 OTTO, MICHAEL In Person

2593 Republican 21 1002225311 OTTO, SANDRA KAY In Person

2594 Republican 22 1030689033 OUTLAW, JANE MARIE In Person



2595 Republican 7 1197075637 OVERHOLT, RONALD RUSSELL In Person

2596 Republican 2 2127303315 OWEN, DAVID LEO In Person

2597 Republican 21 1002222234 OWEN, DOLORES ANN In Person

2598 Republican 2 1192005391 OWEN, MICHELLE LYNN In Person

2599 Republican 6 1143624488 OWENS, JEREMIAH BLU In Person

2600 Republican 6 1141424396 OWENS, MISTY LEEANN In Person

2601 Republican 18 2206234467 PAGEL, CARL RAY In Person

2602 Republican 18 1002211417 PAGEL, JEROME JOHN In Person

2603 Republican 18 1138710407 PAGEL, JO ANN In Person

2604 Republican 18 1007192568 PAGEL, MARILYN KAY In Person

2605 Republican 18 1169320557 PAGEL, RICHARD DAVID In Person

2606 Republican 11 1060324192 PAINE, DAWN LEIGH In Person

2607 Republican 18 1198887046 PALMER, DELIRIS ALVARADO In Person

2608 Republican 33 1092175864 PALMER, JILL ELIZABETH In Person

2609 Republican 4C 1028414114 PALMER, PAMALA ANN In Person

2610 Republican 18 2126415625 PALMER, SAMANTHA GABRIELA In Person

2611 Republican 11 1002168988 PALYA, DEBORAH DIANE In Person

2612 Republican 11 2130347451 PALYA, WILLIAM LESTER In Person

2613 Republican 6 1002170948 PANKRATZ, HARVEY LEE In Person

2614 Republican 6 1002238702 PANKRATZ, VERONICA SUE In Person

2615 Republican 22 1045186267 PANNELL, KAREN LOUISE In Person

2616 Republican 22 1044488655 PANNELL, LYNDELL HOYT In Person

2617 Republican 10 1076969219 PARKER, BENJAMIN In Person

2618 Republican 11 2119558116 PARKER, CRAWFORD DUANE In Person

2619 Republican 10 1029669788 PARKER, IRENE WILEY In Person

2620 Republican 11 1005020534 PARKER, JAMES TRUETT In Person

2621 Republican 11 2145138199 PARKER, RAJEL In Person

2622 Republican 11 1005020069 PARKER, RITA J In Person

2623 Republican 21 1002252715 PARKHILL, JASON NELSON In Person

2624 Republican 21 1002225330 PARKHILL, MICHAEL WAYNE In Person

2625 Republican 21 1023436547 PARKHILL, SAMANTHA SUE In Person

2626 Republican 22 1083529712 PARKINSON, ROBIN GALE In Person

2627 Republican 22 1083521535 PARKINSON, SHELLEY ANNICE In Person

2628 Republican 4C 2127072791 PARKS, AMANDA LYNN In Person

2629 Republican 11 1089333732 PARKS, GLEN EDWARD In Person

2630 Republican 11 1089371370 PARKS, MISTIE RENEE In Person

2631 Republican 7 2130763878 PARLIER, DAVID LEROY In Person

2632 Republican 22 1090174913 PARRISH, DEBBIE LYNN In Person

2633 Republican 4 1002221047 PARSONS, AMBER GREWING In Person

2634 Republican 7 1150623492 PARSONS, CHARLES ALAN In Person

2635 Republican 18 1077173118 PARSONS, CHRISTOPHER LOWELL In Person

2636 Republican 7 1011553855 PARSONS, HOLLIS N In Person

2637 Republican 4 1002221034 PARSONS, JEFFREY CRAIG In Person

2638 Republican 7 1002173541 PARSONS, STEPHANIE DENISE In Person

2639 Republican 10 1143513098 PARTRIDGE, BENNY FRANK In Person

2640 Republican 11 1163187174 PATRICK, PERRY SCOTT In Person

2641 Republican 7 2165647291 PATTERSON, MELISSA In Person

2642 Republican 22 1009017620 PATTILLO, EDWARD GILBERT In Person

2643 Republican 22 1009017649 PATTILLO, MAXINE COOK In Person

2644 Republican 6 1002182840 PAXTON, HOMER LEE In Person

2645 Republican 6 1002182903 PAXTON, KATHERINE DEBORAH In Person

2646 Republican 10 1000000793 PAYNE, GEORGE WYATT In Person



2647 Republican 10 1060480290 PAYNE, JUDITH KAY In Person

2648 Republican 6 1002185410 PAYNTER, NANCY ANN In Person

2649 Republican 4C 1015404116 PAYTON, SARAH ANN In Person

2650 Republican 21 1002220216 PEARSON, MARY KUPPER In Person

2651 Republican 21 1002220228 PEARSON, WILLIAM THOMAS In Person

2652 Republican 4C 1002148470 PECORA, PAUL RICHARD In Person

2653 Republican 11 1002158779 PEDERSEN, JACQUELYN NORA In Person

2654 Republican 11 1009695661 PEIFER, CLARENCE A In Person

2655 Republican 11 1172936152 PEIFER, RENEE SUE In Person

2656 Republican 10 1002229335 PELZEL, RUSSELL JAMES In Person

2657 Republican 11 1002202781 PEMBROKE, DAVID HAROLD In Person

2658 Republican 6 1002170775 PENCE, RICKY ALLEN In Person

2659 Republican 1C 2132943936 PENNER, ALEXANDER JUSTIN In Person

2660 Republican 11 2156349447 PENNINGTON, KALISTA LEE In Person

2661 Republican 3 1076311422 PENTECOST, JAMES MICHAEL In Person

2662 Republican 11 1205114668 PEPPER, MCKENZIE ELAINE In Person

2663 Republican 6 1022138362 PERKINS, EDWIN DALE In Person

2664 Republican 10 1059994703 PERRY, BARBARA ANN In Person

2665 Republican 7 1002147075 PERRY, BOBBY LEE In Person

2666 Republican 8 1159552556 PERRY, BOBBY REDING In Person

2667 Republican 33 2154036791 PERRY, JEREMY CREIGHTON In Person

2668 Republican 7 1210730537 PERRY, KATHLYN ELENOR In Person

2669 Republican 33 1210603536 PERRY, MARY JANE In Person

2670 Republican 11 1183753124 PERRY, NAOMI GRAY In Person

2671 Republican 10 1059996272 PERRY, ROBERT LARRY In Person

2672 Republican 8 1159552685 PERRY, WANDA MITCHELL In Person

2673 Republican 1C 1002139788 PERSHICA, GEORGIANNA JONES In Person

2674 Republican 10 1019030442 PETERS, CYNTHIA RAE In Person

2675 Republican 10 1002191393 PETERS, DAVID WAYNE In Person

2676 Republican 8 1014506374 PETERS, MARY T In Person

2677 Republican 8 1060223151 PETERS, STACY MARIE In Person

2678 Republican 1C 1189809320 PETERS-BARBEE, CHELSEY LOUISE In Person

2679 Republican 22 1090013471 PETERSON, ALLAN DALE In Person

2680 Republican 22 1090013519 PETERSON, GAIL GLASS In Person

2681 Republican 10 1046901266 PETRIE, MATTHEW PAUL In Person

2682 Republican 12 1089538169 PETTY, DAVID ALLEN In Person

2683 Republican 12 2141568628 PETTY, TARYN LOIS In Person

2684 Republican 3 1025323106 PEYROT, NINA OTOOLE In Person

2685 Republican 6 1002170747 PEYROT, TERRY EZELLE In Person

2686 Republican 11 1092633581 PHILLIPS, CRAIG ALLEN In Person

2687 Republican 18 1135194937 PHILLIPS, DAVID NORTON In Person

2688 Republican 11 1092633575 PHILLIPS, EMMA JANE In Person

2689 Republican 22 1175400131 PHILLIPS, KATHLEEN FALCON In Person

2690 Republican 18 1018618559 PHILLIPS, LISA MARIE In Person

2691 Republican 1C 1168442512 PHILLIPS, MARTIN KENT In Person

2692 Republican 22 1010751528 PHILLIPS, RONALD LEE In Person

2693 Republican 11 2209829832 PICKERING, RANDY CAMERON In Person

2694 Republican 11 2209829845 PICKERING, TAMMY DAWN In Person

2695 Republican 4C 1020452874 PIEPER, ROBERT LEE In Person

2696 Republican 4C 1184877913 PIEPER, ROBERT LEE In Person

2697 Republican 22 2204924568 PIETRYKOWSKI, KELLY LYNN In Person

2698 Republican 22 2205527401 PIETRYKOWSKI, SOPHIA JANE In Person



2699 Republican 22 2204924575 PIETRYKOWSKI, TIMOTHY In Person

2700 Republican 22 1039976371 PIKE, CHARLES WAYNE In Person

2701 Republican 18 3382404595 PINGOR, DAWN ERIN In Person

2702 Republican 17 1074683020 PINKSTON, BRIAN RICH In Person

2703 Republican 11 2144304070 PIPPERT, SARAH MELISSA In Person

2704 Republican 11 1104382171 PIPPERT, TAYLOR JAMES In Person

2705 Republican 18 1219824895 PLEDGER, BLAKE ANTHONY In Person

2706 Republican 4C 1040244284 POLAND, KENNETH WARREN In Person

2707 Republican 17 2126692342 POLIZZO, NATHANIEL LEONARD In Person

2708 Republican 10 1002251398 POLK, CHERYL DEAN In Person

2709 Republican 22 2188398730 POLK, KADEN REECE In Person

2710 Republican 22 2179569025 POLK, MARY MARGARET In Person

2711 Republican 21 1020278733 POLK, NATALIE ADELE In Person

2712 Republican 3 1184457980 POLK, STACIE LIN In Person

2713 Republican 22 1206842733 POLK, WILLIAM GLENN In Person

2714 Republican 6 1002171661 POLLARD, DAWN SUZANNE In Person

2715 Republican 6 1009149080 POLLARD, PAUL JAMES In Person

2716 Republican 11 1149969953 PONCE-DURON, ISRAEL LEON In Person

2717 Republican 22 2160189247 PONOMARENKO, NICHOLAS ALEXANDER In Person

2718 Republican 22 2160190110 PONOMARENKO, REGINA CAROL In Person

2719 Republican 18 1017164682 POOLE, ALICE ANNE In Person

2720 Republican 11 2176896649 POP, ALLEN GEORGE In Person

2721 Republican 11 2176895837 POP, LIGIA FELICIA In Person

2722 Republican 21 1002224280 POPP, AMY HENSCHEID In Person

2723 Republican 21 1002223698 POPP, FRANK ANDREW In Person

2724 Republican 21 1002198899 POPP, JENNIFER ANN In Person

2725 Republican 4C 1021205511 PORTER, BRENTON RICHARD In Person

2726 Republican 22 1052728051 PORTER, MICHELLE WHEATON In Person

2727 Republican 22 1049237867 PORTER, NORMAN HOWARD In Person

2728 Republican 4C 1002228461 POSEY, NEAL WAYNE In Person

2729 Republican 10 1044454123 POTTER, CHARLES DOUGLAS In Person

2730 Republican 10 1182567964 POTTER, DIANE L In Person

2731 Republican 1 1011293236 POTTER, ELIZABETH ANN In Person

2732 Republican 10 1193137015 POTTER, JEREMY DOUGLAS In Person

2733 Republican 11 2003640823 POTTS, DARYL WAYNE In Person

2734 Republican 22 1021361517 POTZ-NIELSEN, DALLAS PATRICK In Person

2735 Republican 22 1015411880 POTZ-NIELSEN, GWEN LYNN In Person

2736 Republican 22 1002229390 POTZ-NIELSEN, STEPHEN K In Person

2737 Republican 6 1002171043 POWELL, DANIEL CHRISTOPHER In Person

2738 Republican 6 1025262877 POWELL, KRYSTAL RENEE In Person

2739 Republican 4C 1079534029 POWELL, ROBERT EUGENE In Person

2740 Republican 2 1021205451 POWERS, TERRY WAYNE In Person

2741 Republican 6 1002186344 PRELLE, MICHAEL EUGENE In Person

2742 Republican 6 1002272297 PRELLE, SUSAN LYNETTE In Person

2743 Republican 11 1007105500 PRESCHER, JOEY THOMAS In Person

2744 Republican 11 1002272722 PRESCHER, PAULINE FLEITMAN In Person

2745 Republican 6 1145029568 PRESCHER, RANDI MICHELLE In Person

2746 Republican 7 1009336082 PRESLEY, LEE ANDREWS In Person

2747 Republican 4C 1002192091 PRICE, KATIE In Person

2748 Republican 6 1003702858 PRICE, RONDA GALE In Person

2749 Republican 6 1025522968 PRICE, STEVEN GRANT In Person

2750 Republican 1C 2152014771 PRINCE, YVONNE ARLENE In Person



2751 Republican 22 1010772905 PRIORE, CAROLYNNE GIBSON In Person

2752 Republican 22 1010747914 PRIORE, DAVID MICHAEL In Person

2753 Republican 1C 2216023195 PROCIW, DAN LEE In Person

2754 Republican 6 1008938271 PROFFER, JEREMY SCOTT In Person

2755 Republican 7 1002258291 PROFFER, JERRY DON In Person

2756 Republican 12 1089849430 PUCKETT, EDDIE RAY In Person

2757 Republican 12 1002203989 PUCKETT, JOHN THOMAS In Person

2758 Republican 3 1158398262 PUCKETT, RAMONA ANN In Person

2759 Republican 12 1002200726 PUCKETT, TAMMY GAYLE In Person

2760 Republican 11 1091092100 PUDDICOMBE, JANET LYNN In Person

2761 Republican 10 1011932287 PUENTES, JOHN JOSE In Person

2762 Republican 10 2221024905 PULCHEON, JENNIFER LEE In Person

2763 Republican 10 2221024951 PULCHEON, STEVEN EUGENE In Person

2764 Republican 3 1002205616 PURCELL, CONNIE ANN In Person

2765 Republican 10 1077571097 PURCELL, JAMES KENNETH In Person

2766 Republican 3 1002205628 PURCELL, ROY GAYLE In Person

2767 Republican 12 1089244510 PURNELL, CHRISTIN NICOLE In Person

2768 Republican 11 1002192439 QUAKENBUSH, CHRISTOPHER LYNN In Person

2769 Republican 11 1002192441 QUAKENBUSH, PAMELA J In Person

2770 Republican 6 2193429061 QUINN, KATHRYN LOUISE In Person

2771 Republican 1C 1151958653 QUINONES, DOMINIC ANTHONY In Person

2772 Republican 6 1176523626 RAASCH, DEBORAH ANN In Person

2773 Republican 1C 1076218537 RADFORD, JUDITH FAYE In Person

2774 Republican 6 2189699344 RAE CONTRERAS, AMY BETH In Person

2775 Republican 22 1082642995 RAHLFS, ALICE JOHANSEN In Person

2776 Republican 8 1092517062 RALEY, PAMELA L In Person

2777 Republican 10 1013516550 RALPH, MARK ALAN In Person

2778 Republican 7 1219873584 RAMIREZ-LUMPKIN, TRACIE LYNN In Person

2779 Republican 12 1002204906 RAMON, ISMAEL In Person

2780 Republican 12 1002204910 RAMON, TERRE LEE In Person

2781 Republican 6 2133630966 RAMSDELL, AGNES ANNE In Person

2782 Republican 12 1158213659 RAMSEY, KRISTE LEANN In Person

2783 Republican 22 2001701097 RAMSEY, MARI KATHERYNE In Person

2784 Republican 22 1034797588 RAMSEY, ROBERT DANIEL In Person

2785 Republican 11 1051883262 RAMSEY, THOMAS ANDREW In Person

2786 Republican 11 1194613031 RAMSEY, TRACY CORINNE In Person

2787 Republican 8 1180161901 RAND, DANIEL LYNN In Person

2788 Republican 12 1002273146 RANEY, CECIL CLAY In Person

2789 Republican 7 1002919408 RAPERT, ALLEN WAYNE In Person

2790 Republican 7 1009240882 RAPERT, MARY F In Person

2791 Republican 4C 2128387993 RASDALL, DARREN SPENCER In Person

2792 Republican 4C 1165344904 RASDALL, DEBRA LYNN In Person

2793 Republican 17 2146643362 RATHGEBER, CAMILLE JULIETTE In Person

2794 Republican 17 2157641772 RATHGEBER, KENDALL ANDREW In Person

2795 Republican 12 1040208872 RATLIFF, KRISTAN ANDREA In Person

2796 Republican 12 1040243012 RATLIFF, RONDAL WAYNE In Person

2797 Republican 11 1002272733 RAUSCHUBER, BARBARA KAY In Person

2798 Republican 11 1015670221 RAUSCHUBER, JERRY ANTHONY In Person

2799 Republican 11 1002198490 RAUSCHUBER, RAMONA DAWN In Person

2800 Republican 11 1002195812 RAUSCHUBER, WILLIAM F In Person

2801 Republican 10 2192306805 RAY, JOSHUA PARKER In Person

2802 Republican 10 1022369778 RAY, REBECCA LYNN In Person



2803 Republican 10 1159104775 RAY, SHAWN THOMAS In Person

2804 Republican 8 1165066917 READ, BRENDA JOYCE In Person

2805 Republican 8 1165066964 READ, HARRISON ANDREW In Person

2806 Republican 22 1151630174 READ, SALLY KAY In Person

2807 Republican 10 1074489673 REAGAN, LEWIS ALLAN In Person

2808 Republican 21 1002237662 REDDER, ERIC MATTHEW In Person

2809 Republican 21 1002237658 REDDER, GUY-LYNN In Person

2810 Republican 21 1209953818 REDDER, MATTHEW HUNTER In Person

2811 Republican 22 1006970138 REED, BRENT ALAN In Person

2812 Republican 22 2156443842 REED, GARY LEE In Person

2813 Republican 22 1168346774 REED, JAMES LYNN In Person

2814 Republican 22 1009194091 REED, KATHY LYNN In Person

2815 Republican 22 2143499972 REID, AMY CAROL In Person

2816 Republican 22 2134358987 REID, JEFFREY JOHN In Person

2817 Republican 22 1130845481 REILLY, BRIAN R In Person

2818 Republican 22 1131881061 REILLY, ROBIN DELENA In Person

2819 Republican 12 1002202747 REITER, EUGENE CARL In Person

2820 Republican 12 1217436227 REITER, GRETCHEN DIANE KINDER In Person

2821 Republican 21 1008987124 REITER, LLOYD JOSEPH In Person

2822 Republican 21 1008987111 REITER, MARY LOUISE In Person

2823 Republican 12 1002201430 REITER, PAULA SICKING In Person

2824 Republican 12 1002201290 REITER, RANDALL LEWIS In Person

2825 Republican 17 2215279106 REITER, RYLEE MADISON In Person

2826 Republican 18 1002211543 REITER, SHIRLEY In Person

2827 Republican 12 1002273082 REITER, TODD ALLEN In Person

2828 Republican 12 1089809535 REMORENKO, RANDOLPH In Person

2829 Republican 7 1060215675 RENFROE, ARTIE LEE In Person

2830 Republican 7 1026707906 RENFROE, KATHY MARIE In Person

2831 Republican 11 2160942085 RENWICK, JODY THOMAS In Person

2832 Republican 4C 1176493360 REYNOLDS, CHAD SCOTT In Person

2833 Republican 18 2162474566 REYNOLDS, COREY DAVID In Person

2834 Republican 18 2141737897 REYNOLDS, JACKIE CHRISTINE In Person

2835 Republican 4C 2000197194 REYNOLDS, KARA NOEL In Person

2836 Republican 10 1002216388 REYNOLDS, RICHARD GLEN In Person

2837 Republican 10 1002216374 REYNOLDS, SYDNEY ANN In Person

2838 Republican 6 1002215292 RHOADES, RHONDA LYNN In Person

2839 Republican 22 1047684604 RICE, GINA INSINNA In Person

2840 Republican 22 1047107584 RICE, RODNEY CLARE In Person

2841 Republican 6 1176072375 RICH, DEANDA NICOLE In Person

2842 Republican 10 2130932885 RICHARDS, GEORGE TOM In Person

2843 Republican 17 1023329794 RICHARDSON, BRANDI GREWING In Person

2844 Republican 17 1003902312 RICHARDSON, JOHN RUSSELL In Person

2845 Republican 3 1089187321 RICHARDSON, KIMBERLY DIANE In Person

2846 Republican 12 1009620349 RICHARDSON, THOMAS EMMITT In Person

2847 Republican 22 1044945769 RICHEY, CAROL JANICE In Person

2848 Republican 6 2145959136 RICHEY, MADELYN TAYLOR In Person

2849 Republican 22 1051545305 RICHEY, WILLIAM JOSEPH In Person

2850 Republican 7 1051744543 RICHROATH, MARK In Person

2851 Republican 11 1089807517 RICHTER, LARRY SCOTT In Person

2852 Republican 11 1089872076 RICHTER, PAMELA LEE In Person

2853 Republican 7 1002175632 RICKERT, CARL F In Person

2854 Republican 7 1171128899 RICKERT, CARL FREDERICK In Person



2855 Republican 18 1041520622 RICKMAN, ROBERT EUGENE In Person

2856 Republican 4C 2197102088 RICKMAN, TRISTEN SCOTT In Person

2857 Republican 6 2175505517 RIDDLE, BENJAMIN JD In Person

2858 Republican 6 2175505248 RIDDLE, JANA LEIGH In Person

2859 Republican 2 1002255963 RIDDLE, JEAN STANLEY In Person

2860 Republican 6 3382402072 RIDDLE, SHELBY LYNN In Person

2861 Republican 4C 1002232695 RIDER, JOE CALVIN In Person

2862 Republican 12 1026668437 RIGBY, CHARI MARIE In Person

2863 Republican 12 1042317776 RILEY, AMANDA MYERS In Person

2864 Republican 3 1158921170 RILEY, KATHERINE ELIZABETH In Person

2865 Republican 3 2219109972 RILEY, MADISON ELIZABETH In Person

2866 Republican 3 1010340906 RILEY, PATRICK MICHAEL In Person

2867 Republican 12 1060392826 RILEY, SHANE ALAN In Person

2868 Republican 1C 1002143972 RILEY, SHERLEY ANN In Person

2869 Republican 12 2219670903 RILEY, THOMAS GAGE In Person

2870 Republican 22 1010389568 RIMER, RAYMOND DALE In Person

2871 Republican 33 1013587531 RIMMER, RONNIE BERT In Person

2872 Republican 33 1006987416 RIMMER, TAMARA HOLLAND In Person

2873 Republican 6 1197558309 RINEY, PAYTON GARRETT In Person

2874 Republican 21 1151201526 RINNER, EMILY CATHERINE In Person

2875 Republican 21 1001596742 RINNER, JEREMY LAYNE In Person

2876 Republican 22 2180617233 RITCHEY, DORIS ANN In Person

2877 Republican 2 1124269211 ROACH, DOROTHY MARIE In Person

2878 Republican 22 1075754696 ROACH, JOHN RODNEY In Person

2879 Republican 22 1075749747 ROACH, MARY MCCALL In Person

2880 Republican 21 1002204221 ROACH, YNELL DECKER In Person

2881 Republican 1C 1002145768 ROBBINS, DIANA ELAINE In Person

2882 Republican 12 1002201316 ROBERTS, BARBARA DEE In Person

2883 Republican 10 1198406034 ROBERTS, CARRIE CHILDERS In Person

2884 Republican 11 1179562622 ROBERTS, JARED COLLIN In Person

2885 Republican 12 1002201300 ROBERTS, JOE TAYLOR In Person

2886 Republican 11 1091250951 ROBERTS, MARCHELL K In Person

2887 Republican 22 1090182351 ROBERTS, TIMOTHY KIRK In Person

2888 Republican 33 1171536312 ROBERTSON, CLAUDE WILLIAM In Person

2889 Republican 33 1161125090 ROBERTSON, JUDITH ANN In Person

2890 Republican 18 1132134706 ROBERTSON, KAREN SUE In Person

2891 Republican 22 1014558968 ROBERTSON, KELBY JAY In Person

2892 Republican 22 1014558975 ROBERTSON, TAMARA RENE In Person

2893 Republican 6 2002116087 ROBINSON, AMY MICHELLE In Person

2894 Republican 6 2002116094 ROBINSON, JOHN CLARK In Person

2895 Republican 22 1082103307 ROBINSON, JOHN LEE In Person

2896 Republican 18 1146517040 ROBINSON, NICHOLAS RAY In Person

2897 Republican 4C 1138910745 ROBINSON, PAMELA In Person

2898 Republican 18 1059929153 ROBISON, BRIANNA RUTH In Person

2899 Republican 21 1153358243 ROBISON, DAVID STEVEN In Person

2900 Republican 1C 2184143959 ROBLES, EUGENIA In Person

2901 Republican 11 2178933964 ROCHA FLORES, RUBEN In Person

2902 Republican 1C 1146715011 ROESSLER, ANGELA DUNN In Person

2903 Republican 1C 1089900635 ROESSLER, BILLY CHARLES In Person

2904 Republican 18 1013152590 ROHMER, ALAN LEE In Person

2905 Republican 18 2147799684 ROHMER, BRIAN DOUGLAS In Person

2906 Republican 18 1002215552 ROHMER, CHERYL ANN In Person



2907 Republican 18 1194356925 ROHMER, CLAYTON AARON In Person

2908 Republican 21 1002220506 ROHMER, DONNA MARIE In Person

2909 Republican 18 1002215523 ROHMER, DWAYNE JOSEPH In Person

2910 Republican 18 1002214790 ROHMER, LISA DIANN In Person

2911 Republican 18 1002211639 ROHMER, PATRICIA In Person

2912 Republican 18 1002213720 ROHMER, TERENCE JOSEPH In Person

2913 Republican 7 2206655427 ROHRBOUGH, ELLIOTT ZANE In Person

2914 Republican 11 2223183017 ROJAS, CARSON ERICK In Person

2915 Republican 11 1060449689 ROJAS, ERICK SANCHEZ In Person

2916 Republican 11 1007605233 ROJAS, NATALIE ELAINE In Person

2917 Republican 12 1002215743 ROLLER, GRADY HOWARD In Person

2918 Republican 12 1143867973 ROLLER, LINDA RICHARDSON In Person

2919 Republican 8 1002181662 ROMERO, AGATHA WARD In Person

2920 Republican 8 1002181658 ROMERO, RENALDO In Person

2921 Republican 22 2177059928 RONALDS, FRANCIS JOHN In Person

2922 Republican 22 2177059959 RONALDS, LOUISE MARIE In Person

2923 Republican 22 1002159385 ROSE, CAROL ALISON In Person

2924 Republican 33 1002904411 ROSSON, TRAVIS RAY In Person

2925 Republican 22 1092646278 ROTMAN, JOSEPH DAVID In Person

2926 Republican 22 1092646526 ROTMAN, ROYSAN ALLEN In Person

2927 Republican 21 2140327353 ROTTMAN, GREGORY KENT In Person

2928 Republican 11 1089887471 ROUSSEAU, CHRISTY LYNN In Person

2929 Republican 11 2121706728 ROUSSEAU, RICHARD JAMES In Person

2930 Republican 1 1002252864 ROYE, DARLENE MARIE In Person

2931 Republican 1 1002252872 ROYE, JOHN RANDAL In Person

2932 Republican 17 1058310117 ROZELL, PATRICIA ANN In Person

2933 Republican 7 2214255954 ROZYCKI, DOUGLAS WAYNE In Person

2934 Republican 7 2214256687 ROZYCKI, MENDY RACHELLE In Person

2935 Republican 11 2001593806 RUDOLPH, JANETTE MARIE In Person

2936 Republican 22 2176018067 RUFFINO, STEPHEN MICHAEL In Person

2937 Republican 6 2124064085 RUSH, MARALEE JEAN In Person

2938 Republican 18 1002212634 RUSSELL, BRYAN RAY In Person

2939 Republican 1C 1011824849 RUSSELL, EARL LESLIE In Person

2940 Republican 18 1002211660 RUSSELL, GLENDA PAGEL In Person

2941 Republican 11 1170901016 RUSSELL, JOHN FRANKLIN In Person

2942 Republican 6 1002170214 RUSSELL, MARGARET MOODY In Person

2943 Republican 11 1167421891 RUSSELL, MARTHA NELL In Person

2944 Republican 2 1195244190 RUSSELL, MAUREEN ELAINE In Person

2945 Republican 2 1152654389 RUSSELL, PAMELA HORN In Person

2946 Republican 17 1002207009 RUSSELL, RITA FETTE In Person

2947 Republican 17 1002207013 RUSSELL, ROBERT DWIGHT In Person

2948 Republican 22 1074501997 RUSSELL, SANDRA In Person

2949 Republican 8 1057815158 RUSSELL, TINA MICHELLE In Person

2950 Republican 17 2201801543 RUST, JAMES ORAN In Person

2951 Republican 10 1074446519 RUTHERFORD, JOEL GLYNN In Person

2952 Republican 10 1074448967 RUTHERFORD, TERI NICOL In Person

2953 Republican 6 1013280760 RUTHVEN FORE, CAREN LEWIS In Person

2954 Republican 33 1172879068 RUTLEDGE, JAHRON AMANDA In Person

2955 Republican 3 1135093709 RUTLEDGE, MICHAEL In Person

2956 Republican 4 2220645664 RYBAK, STUART MITCHELL In Person

2957 Republican 6 1018539981 SAGE, PAULA JAN In Person

2958 Republican 8 1170949863 SALINAS, KADIE MARIE In Person



2959 Republican 4 1002225849 SALISBURY, CHARLES SCOTT In Person

2960 Republican 4 1008657381 SALISBURY, MARY WHITE In Person

2961 Republican 10 1092546340 SALMON, GWENDOLYN DENISE In Person

2962 Republican 6 2137026663 SALSMAN, NEVA KRISTINA In Person

2963 Republican 17 1089761078 SAMFORD, CONSTANCE LIN In Person

2964 Republican 22 1002232449 SAMPLES, MABEL HARRIS In Person

2965 Republican 11 1117569031 SANCHEZ, MARQ ROGER In Person

2966 Republican 11 1092321736 SANCHEZ, NINA ELAINE In Person

2967 Republican 22 3382535711 SANDERS, BRIAN ARTHUR In Person

2968 Republican 22 3382829789 SANDERS, CONNIE A In Person

2969 Republican 21 1002273886 SANDMANN, DAMON EDGAR In Person

2970 Republican 3 1130568240 SANDMANN, DOLORES MARIE In Person

2971 Republican 21 1002222345 SANDMANN, DORIS SCHILLING In Person

2972 Republican 11 1002272767 SANDMANN, KEVIN LEE In Person

2973 Republican 6 1002235887 SANDMANN, LARRY BERNARD In Person

2974 Republican 21 1002222332 SANDMANN, LEROY JOSEPH In Person

2975 Republican 21 1002222711 SANDMANN, LESLIE J In Person

2976 Republican 21 1002222880 SANDMANN, MARILYN NEU In Person

2977 Republican 18 1213688014 SANDMANN, MEGAN ELIZABETH In Person

2978 Republican 6 1002235894 SANDMANN, SHARON HACKER In Person

2979 Republican 11 1009241324 SANDMANN, YVONNE MARIE In Person

2980 Republican 8 1196211662 SANTILLAN, CAROLYN JOY In Person

2981 Republican 8 1196140702 SANTILLAN, RAFAEL MARCOS In Person

2982 Republican 12 2163033973 SARVER, CURTIS SCOTT In Person

2983 Republican 7 3382400972 SASSER, ACHILLES RAY In Person

2984 Republican 7 1001670002 SASSER, JAMES RAY In Person

2985 Republican 7 1215089125 SASSER, STEVEN DEWAYNE In Person

2986 Republican 22 1078515169 SAUER, JAMES ANTHONY In Person

2987 Republican 22 1078693178 SAUER, MAVIS CHENEY In Person

2988 Republican 12 1019855328 SAWERS, DAMMI NICOLE In Person

2989 Republican 12 1013773069 SAWYER, KRYSTAL RENEE In Person

2990 Republican 12 1002273114 SAWYER, RANDAL EDWARD In Person

2991 Republican 7 2156426109 SCALET, BARBARA CAMILLE In Person

2992 Republican 22 1002226663 SCHACHAR, LESLIE In Person

2993 Republican 18 1002224233 SCHAD, DONALD SHANNON In Person

2994 Republican 11 1002195376 SCHAD, EDWARD JOSEPH In Person

2995 Republican 21 1002222397 SCHAD, PHYLLIS ANNE In Person

2996 Republican 18 1010368618 SCHAD, TERESA MARIE In Person

2997 Republican 17 1002213834 SCHILLING, ALCUIN CHARLES In Person

2998 Republican 18 1010070461 SCHILLING, CHARLES FRANK In Person

2999 Republican 17 1002207916 SCHILLING, EILEEN F In Person

3000 Republican 18 1149030259 SCHILLING, JACQUELINE MARIE In Person

3001 Republican 18 1002212964 SCHILLING, MELVIN FRANK In Person

3002 Republican 11 1019189260 SCHIMMEL, WILLIAM LEE In Person

3003 Republican 4C 1002138057 SCHMIDLKOFER, LEROY ALBERT In Person

3004 Republican 21 1002139243 SCHMIDLKOFER, LEROY JOHN In Person

3005 Republican 4C 1002138061 SCHMIDLKOFER, ROSINA HESS In Person

3006 Republican 22 1144392531 SCHMIDT, WALTER WILLIAM In Person

3007 Republican 4C 1002241914 SCHMITZ, MARCIA HAMER In Person

3008 Republican 4C 1002242008 SCHMITZ, MICHAEL WAYNE In Person

3009 Republican 21 1022402939 SCHNEIDER, BETTY A In Person

3010 Republican 18 1002216414 SCHNEIDER, KRISTI PAGEL In Person



3011 Republican 18 1002216405 SCHNEIDER, TIMOTHY WILLIAM In Person

3012 Republican 18 1002214695 SCHNIEDERJAN, ADAM JAMES In Person

3013 Republican 18 1002214611 SCHNIEDERJAN, RENEE ANN In Person

3014 Republican 8 1089266555 SCHOENKY, STEVEN MICHAEL In Person

3015 Republican 18 1002216609 SCHOPPA, JACK COLE In Person

3016 Republican 21 1002223740 SCHROEDER, ALEX JOSEPH In Person

3017 Republican 21 2208913029 SCHROEDER, ANDIE JEAN In Person

3018 Republican 6 1200179152 SCHROEDER, CLIFFORD JON In Person

3019 Republican 6 1200179181 SCHROEDER, ELIZABETH B In Person

3020 Republican 3 1002224128 SCHROEDER, KATHLEEN RITA In Person

3021 Republican 3 1002224116 SCHROEDER, NICHOLAS A In Person

3022 Republican 6 2173565950 SCHUELLER, PAMELA LOUISE In Person

3023 Republican 21 1002223622 SCHULLY, DANIEL LEE In Person

3024 Republican 21 1002223633 SCHULLY, PATRICIA FRANCES In Person

3025 Republican 21 1002165509 SCHUMACHER, ALICE ANN In Person

3026 Republican 2 1002248935 SCHUMACHER, DALE EDWARD In Person

3027 Republican 12 1002159424 SCHUMACHER, EUGENE HENRY In Person

3028 Republican 1C 1002157146 SCHUMACHER, KENNETH MICHAEL In Person

3029 Republican 12 1002224298 SCHUMACHER, LARRY RICHARD In Person

3030 Republican 12 1002159430 SCHUMACHER, SUSAN S In Person

3031 Republican 22 2141197256 SCHWAB, JEFFREY CHARLES In Person

3032 Republican 11 1059934989 SCOGGIN, LESLIE MARIE In Person

3033 Republican 21 1011624027 SCOGGINS, DORIS FERN In Person

3034 Republican 21 1011491756 SCOGGINS, ROBERT DEAN In Person

3035 Republican 8 1089717029 SCOTT, DARLA In Person

3036 Republican 7 1085379977 SCOTT, JACK EVERETT In Person

3037 Republican 6 1171718796 SCOTT, LAUJUANA ANN In Person

3038 Republican 11 1216403519 SCOTT, LINDSAY MICHELLE In Person

3039 Republican 6 2175546725 SCOTT, TINA MARIE In Person

3040 Republican 18 1089777955 SCOTT, VICKI SUE In Person

3041 Republican 7 1085455643 SCOTT, VIRGINIA ANN In Person

3042 Republican 10 1089228233 SCRIBNER, MICHELLE RENEE In Person

3043 Republican 10 1089305914 SCRIBNER, STEVEN WAYNE In Person

3044 Republican 1C 1001482353 SCRUGGS, DOYLE WAYNE In Person

3045 Republican 22 1025574846 SEARS, CATHERINE ROBIN In Person

3046 Republican 21 1002220523 SECREST, JUDY BEYER In Person

3047 Republican 10 1217419383 SEDACH, JOLYNNE ADA In Person

3048 Republican 1C 1181489667 SEEDS, RANDY KEITH In Person

3049 Republican 22 1074231840 SEILER, PATRICE ELLEN In Person

3050 Republican 12 1002201344 SELBY, GREG In Person

3051 Republican 12 1002273076 SELBY, MICHAEL DOYLE In Person

3052 Republican 12 1002200800 SELBY, MICHELLE K In Person

3053 Republican 12 1175972514 SELBY, RHONDA MARIE In Person

3054 Republican 12 1027488502 SELBY, SCOTT ALLAN In Person

3055 Republican 1C 1002249544 SELF, ROBERT ELMO In Person

3056 Republican 6 1163289509 SENIOR, JARROD TYLER In Person

3057 Republican 8 1024012632 SERNA, FRANKIE DALE In Person

3058 Republican 11 1002189694 SESSUMS, GLENN WARREN In Person

3059 Republican 11 1002189687 SESSUMS, JOANN ELIZABETH In Person

3060 Republican 21 1009135797 SEWELL, CHAD DONAVAN In Person

3061 Republican 21 1002257334 SEWELL, CHRISTIE PRIVETT In Person

3062 Republican 6 1002170057 SEWELL, KIMBERLY In Person



3063 Republican 2 1002150287 SEWELL, LENNIE RAINS In Person

3064 Republican 6 1002169851 SEWELL, MONTA CLAY In Person

3065 Republican 2 1002150273 SEWELL, ROY JAMES In Person

3066 Republican 11 1165975124 SHAFER, BYRON EUGENE In Person

3067 Republican 11 1009514958 SHAFER, ROXY SPENCER In Person

3068 Republican 12 1143279461 SHAFFER, CLINTON LEON In Person

3069 Republican 12 2128954945 SHAFFER, GAYLE MYERS In Person

3070 Republican 6 1001702059 SHAFFER, LESLIE SUZANNE In Person

3071 Republican 33 1019037471 SHAHAN, JOE DAVID In Person

3072 Republican 11 1047267752 SHARP, CAROLYN CASH In Person

3073 Republican 21 1002224866 SHARP, GINA HESS In Person

3074 Republican 1C 1137525242 SHARP, SHANNON MARZELLE In Person

3075 Republican 10 1077261735 SHASTEEN, VAN CLIFTON In Person

3076 Republican 11 1002245300 SHAUF, KAREN HARRISON In Person

3077 Republican 11 1002239266 SHAUF, MITCHELL MORGAN In Person

3078 Republican 10 1004957675 SHAVER, DONNA SUE In Person

3079 Republican 10 1002188885 SHAVER, RICHARD THOMAS In Person

3080 Republican 11 2173207901 SHAW, BENJAMIN H In Person

3081 Republican 12 1087869166 SHAW, CARRIE NICOLE In Person

3082 Republican 12 2166625457 SHAW, COLLEEN NICOLE In Person

3083 Republican 11 1089437600 SHAW, LINDA DEE In Person

3084 Republican 12 1086948234 SHAW, NEAL GILBERT In Person

3085 Republican 8 1077156672 SHAW, NELSON ALAN In Person

3086 Republican 12 1004401259 SHEARRER, JANE WELSH In Person

3087 Republican 22 1163750558 SHEEHAN, MATTHEW T In Person

3088 Republican 22 1206771421 SHELLEY, DAVID ALLEN In Person

3089 Republican 10 1092547968 SHELTON, ANDREW BERNARD In Person

3090 Republican 10 1089324396 SHELTON, BRADLEY GLEN In Person

3091 Republican 10 1160206908 SHELTON, CASSIE LEE In Person

3092 Republican 10 1092567034 SHELTON, CHANA DONIECE In Person

3093 Republican 10 1089276808 SHELTON, D'LYNNE MICHELLE In Person

3094 Republican 10 1040202958 SHELTON, JOEL TODD In Person

3095 Republican 11 1091633046 SHELTON, ROSLYN MARIA In Person

3096 Republican 11 1091633051 SHELTON, YUL L In Person

3097 Republican 11 1089953096 SHEPARD, CLINTON DUANE In Person

3098 Republican 11 1092011329 SHEPARD, JENNIFER DAWN In Person

3099 Republican 4 2168266672 SHEPARD, LEE WANDA In Person

3100 Republican 6 1085198715 SHEPHERD, DAWN LEE In Person

3101 Republican 6 1147356116 SHEPHERD, STEVEN STEWART In Person

3102 Republican 1C 2152637003 SHERPELL, JOSEPH ISAAC GAGE In Person

3103 Republican 12 1044538759 SHERRELL, KENNETH EDWARD In Person

3104 Republican 12 1162661080 SHERRELL, VIRGINIA VOGEL In Person

3105 Republican 8 1192275720 SHUGARS, DEBRA ANN In Person

3106 Republican 22 1206464895 SHUGART, DEBRA JOHNSON In Person

3107 Republican 6 2206291185 SHULER, CONNIE COOKSEY In Person

3108 Republican 6 2206291137 SHULER, DONALD RAY In Person

3109 Republican 21 1194841577 SHURBET, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN In Person

3110 Republican 12 1003600667 SICKING, BART JOSEPH In Person

3111 Republican 18 1002218111 SICKING, CAROL KNABE In Person

3112 Republican 17 1002904257 SICKING, CASSANDRA ANN In Person

3113 Republican 18 1002213351 SICKING, CLIFFORD EMMET In Person

3114 Republican 1C 1002138953 SICKING, DAVID LEO In Person



3115 Republican 18 1002213978 SICKING, DINA RUTH In Person

3116 Republican 7 1002245014 SICKING, DONALD RAY In Person

3117 Republican 18 1002237572 SICKING, GLENDA ANN In Person

3118 Republican 8 1002182552 SICKING, JOSEPH LEO In Person

3119 Republican 18 1215236084 SICKING, JOSHUA LOUIS In Person

3120 Republican 18 1147837776 SICKING, KALYN BREE In Person

3121 Republican 7 1002274541 SICKING, KAREN JEAN In Person

3122 Republican 3 1002205157 SICKING, KENNETH DANIEL In Person

3123 Republican 6 1002183557 SICKING, MELVIN F In Person

3124 Republican 18 1002208345 SICKING, ROSE MARIE In Person

3125 Republican 18 3382691034 SICKING, SETH ALEXANDER In Person

3126 Republican 6 1002183561 SICKING, SHEILA BARTER In Person

3127 Republican 3 1002251670 SICKING, TIM EDWARD In Person

3128 Republican 18 1002218512 SICKING, TROY RAYMOND In Person

3129 Republican 2 1015205912 SIDENER, ALICIA BOBBIE In Person

3130 Republican 17 1002209271 SIDWELL, KENNETH PAUL In Person

3131 Republican 17 1002209048 SIDWELL, PAMELA KAY In Person

3132 Republican 4C 1208914681 SIKES, CHANCE RILEY In Person

3133 Republican 4C 1002257265 SIKES, DONNA GAYLE In Person

3134 Republican 4C 1002257220 SIKES, RANDAL DEWAYNE In Person

3135 Republican 18 1002208027 SILMON, DANNY RAY In Person

3136 Republican 18 1002208036 SILMON, RONDA JEAN In Person

3137 Republican 18 1034757823 SIMMEL, JEFFREY ROBERT In Person

3138 Republican 11 1177355567 SIMMONS, ELIZABETH ANNE In Person

3139 Republican 6 1210797585 SIMMONS, JAMES MICHAEL In Person

3140 Republican 11 1014271488 SIMMONS, KENNETH ISAAC In Person

3141 Republican 4C 1002238862 SIMMONS, KIMBERLY JANEL In Person

3142 Republican 6 1059489783 SIMMONS, VARDEMAN J In Person

3143 Republican 7 1002173347 SIMONS, JONATHAN LEE In Person

3144 Republican 7 1009736622 SIMONS, M CONSTANCE In Person

3145 Republican 21 1201137763 SIMONSEN, MARY KATHERINE In Person

3146 Republican 1 1174203528 SIMPSON, DEBRA LYNN In Person

3147 Republican 1 1021304545 SIMPSON, HAROLD KENT In Person

3148 Republican 4 1015659389 SIMPSON, KAREN BUDLONG In Person

3149 Republican 2 1150369818 SISTRUNK, RANDY JOEL In Person

3150 Republican 6 1031242167 SKAGGS, DEWAYNE ALLEN In Person

3151 Republican 8 1009704245 SKUPIN, JANIS MARILYN In Person

3152 Republican 1C 1023229479 SLACK, BARRON LANCE In Person

3153 Republican 1C 1002141957 SLACK, BENNIE RAY In Person

3154 Republican 22 1092466206 SLACK, DAVID EDWARD In Person

3155 Republican 1C 1032182238 SLACK, JENNIFER LEE In Person

3156 Republican 22 1022661760 SLATER, JERRY L In Person

3157 Republican 22 1022661702 SLATER, LINDA BYERLEY In Person

3158 Republican 22 1128599071 SLEDGE, CHERYL KAY In Person

3159 Republican 22 1159632844 SMALLEY, JOHN D In Person

3160 Republican 22 1090401155 SMALLEY, LINDA HRABIK In Person

3161 Republican 11 2143666922 SMALSKAS, TAMY LANE In Person

3162 Republican 12 1008527768 SMITH, ALAN LEE In Person

3163 Republican 8 1021126746 SMITH, ANGELA FAY In Person

3164 Republican 18 1011940924 SMITH, BENJAMIN JOSEPH In Person

3165 Republican 6 1087027152 SMITH, BRANDY RENEE In Person

3166 Republican 8 2157859315 SMITH, BRIAN KEITH In Person



3167 Republican 8 1218577794 SMITH, CARLA DEE In Person

3168 Republican 8 1092843926 SMITH, CAROL MCCALLUM In Person

3169 Republican 11 1167272377 SMITH, CHARLA WOMACK In Person

3170 Republican 18 1148155963 SMITH, CHELSEA LAUREN In Person

3171 Republican 11 1092624955 SMITH, DOROTHY ELAINE In Person

3172 Republican 22 1182893532 SMITH, GERALD RAY In Person

3173 Republican 11 1092606446 SMITH, JEFFREY TODD In Person

3174 Republican 6 1002247353 SMITH, JODIE LYNN In Person

3175 Republican 11 1092624940 SMITH, JOHN LINN In Person

3176 Republican 11 1018755770 SMITH, KENNETH RAY In Person

3177 Republican 11 2161704718 SMITH, LISA In Person

3178 Republican 11 2141455719 SMITH, MATTHEW DEWAYNE In Person

3179 Republican 8 1002179780 SMITH, PAUL RAY In Person

3180 Republican 12 1008527752 SMITH, RITA STATON In Person

3181 Republican 8 1086516737 SMITH, TERRY LEE In Person

3182 Republican 6 1087027134 SMITH, TERRY WAYNE In Person

3183 Republican 1 1002168105 SMITH, TONY LEE In Person

3184 Republican 11 2160102355 SMITH, VICTORIA CROWSEY In Person

3185 Republican 10 1002272906 SMITH-ROWELL, SABINE In Person

3186 Republican 7 1002174988 SMITHSON, RHONDA SMITH In Person

3187 Republican 18 1002217091 SNEED, CLARA JANIS In Person

3188 Republican 8 1002179561 SNOWDEN, LANA THOMASON In Person

3189 Republican 8 1150372254 SNOWDEN, NORMAN RAY In Person

3190 Republican 17 1002214941 SNYDER, KERRI BETH In Person

3191 Republican 11 2121070360 SNYDER, LEWIS GLEN In Person

3192 Republican 22 1024963408 SOFEY, DARESA VEE In Person

3193 Republican 22 1024988660 SOFEY, WILLIAM JASON In Person

3194 Republican 4C 1202833974 SOLESBEE, SUSAN C In Person

3195 Republican 17 1013776690 SPAETH, MICHELLE LEE In Person

3196 Republican 1C 2000144844 SPARKMAN, ANGELA KAY In Person

3197 Republican 10 1003600835 SPARKMAN, DARRYL TRAVIS In Person

3198 Republican 10 1002190829 SPARKMAN, PATSY ANN In Person

3199 Republican 21 1002219470 SPARKMAN, PEGGY LOUISE In Person

3200 Republican 21 1009256047 SPARKMAN, SAMMY LOY In Person

3201 Republican 1C 1023507022 SPARKS, AMY DEJAUNE In Person

3202 Republican 1C 1171883582 SPARKS, STEPHEN COLBY In Person

3203 Republican 1C 2158111927 SPARKS, STEPHEN DRAIKE In Person

3204 Republican 10 1089841943 SPARLIN YZAGUIRRE, TERESA ANN In Person

3205 Republican 12 1002203286 SPEARS, ALAN RAY In Person

3206 Republican 10 1090545797 SPEER, DANIEL EARL In Person

3207 Republican 10 1090545807 SPEER, DANNA KAY In Person

3208 Republican 8 2134565655 SPEIGHTS, BRANDON KALEB In Person

3209 Republican 8 2186851480 SPEIGHTS, BROOKE ASHLY In Person

3210 Republican 8 1089803914 SPEIGHTS, GREGORY LYNN In Person

3211 Republican 8 1089915349 SPEIGHTS, KERRI LYNN In Person

3212 Republican 8 1216794537 SPEIGHTS, TYLER JORDAN In Person

3213 Republican 22 1083629530 SPENCER, DAMON WAYNE In Person

3214 Republican 6 2003780142 SPENCER, MEGAN BROOKE In Person

3215 Republican 33 2003064752 SPINDLE, CARL LYNN In Person

3216 Republican 11 1015887883 SPINDLE, CLIFTON HORACE In Person

3217 Republican 11 1002199480 SPINDLE, TRINA K In Person

3218 Republican 6 1203809203 SPRENGER, KIM C In Person



3219 Republican 22 1013983910 SPRENGER, SUSAN AMELIA In Person

3220 Republican 18 1186792666 SPRINGER, AUSTIN DREW In Person

3221 Republican 7 1025458372 STAGGS, BRENDA RAPERT In Person

3222 Republican 7 1160967211 STAGGS, JAMES CRANDELL In Person

3223 Republican 7 1050643762 STAGGS, TIFFANEY RAE In Person

3224 Republican 11 1089703274 STAHL, KIMBERLY ANN In Person

3225 Republican 11 1089684466 STAHL, RICHARD JOSEPH In Person

3226 Republican 11 2194129072 STAHL, WESTON JOSEPH In Person

3227 Republican 2 1030326420 STALEY, CATHRYNE ZANE In Person

3228 Republican 2 2211987327 STALEY, MAGDALYNE GRACE In Person

3229 Republican 21 1148150332 STAMPS, JUSTIN BLAKE In Person

3230 Republican 6 2193429042 STANLEY, TIMOTHY HOBBS In Person

3231 Republican 6 1015659835 STAPLES, JAMES MICHAEL In Person

3232 Republican 11 1075961037 STARNES, TAMMI LANGER In Person

3233 Republican 6 1075686816 STEM, MICHELLE LEE In Person

3234 Republican 12 1039905759 STENZEL, ALAN JAMES In Person

3235 Republican 22 1157880876 STEPHENSON, ANN LIDDELL In Person

3236 Republican 4C 2194277391 STEPHENSON, MARY LUCILLE In Person

3237 Republican 4C 2195186115 STEPHENSON, RICHARD DALE In Person

3238 Republican 22 1074278666 STEPHENSON, VICTOR LYNN In Person

3239 Republican 4C 1002241882 STEUBING, CLEMO DONALD In Person

3240 Republican 4C 1002241895 STEUBING, SHARON In Person

3241 Republican 12 1002197495 STEVENS, BEVERLY SUE In Person

3242 Republican 18 1002218740 STEVENS, MARTHA JANE In Person

3243 Republican 18 1178632426 STEVENS, MICHELLE LEE In Person

3244 Republican 7 2176161725 STEVENS, PATRICK ONEIL In Person

3245 Republican 12 1002197870 STEVENS, STEVEN RAY In Person

3246 Republican 18 1146507828 STEVENSON, JANICE C In Person

3247 Republican 18 1013448695 STEVENSON, KARLA SUE In Person

3248 Republican 7 2201010964 STEVENSON, KAYLA MARIE In Person

3249 Republican 7 2120226144 STEVENSON, LARRY LEE In Person

3250 Republican 7 2201010972 STEVENSON, PAIGE NEVAEH In Person

3251 Republican 7 2120225880 STEVENSON, TRACEY LYNETTE In Person

3252 Republican 4C 1002236764 STEWART, IRENE STANLEY In Person

3253 Republican 4C 1176920512 STEWART, JESSE LEON In Person

3254 Republican 21 1169882663 STEWART, KAREN MARIE In Person

3255 Republican 10 1168288636 STEWART, KEVIN DALE In Person

3256 Republican 11 1031204190 STEWART, MICHAEL RAY In Person

3257 Republican 21 2175617123 STEWART, RITA EARL In Person

3258 Republican 10 1168288662 STEWART, STEPHANIE ENRIGHT In Person

3259 Republican 22 2141829981 STICKSEL, KELLY ALAN In Person

3260 Republican 22 2141830024 STICKSEL, KIMBERLY ELIZABETH In Person

3261 Republican 21 1010922286 STILES, HELEN KAY In Person

3262 Republican 6 1002182974 STILES, LAURA ANN In Person

3263 Republican 21 1010922272 STILES, WILLIAM GORDON In Person

3264 Republican 11 1002199199 STOBAUGH, KEELA MYERS In Person

3265 Republican 12 2153710119 STOBAUGH, REBECCA LYNN In Person

3266 Republican 11 1002196174 STOBAUGH, TOBY LOUIS In Person

3267 Republican 22 1090023465 STOCKTON, SANDRA FAYE In Person

3268 Republican 22 1090023454 STOCKTON, THOMAS ARTHUR In Person

3269 Republican 1C 2124319548 STOCKWELL, JEFFREY SCOTT In Person

3270 Republican 1C 1179266319 STOCKWELL, NICHOLAS ADAM In Person



3271 Republican 21 2164741005 STOFFELS, ANNA LOUISE In Person

3272 Republican 21 1174787283 STOFFELS, CATHY ELLEN In Person

3273 Republican 18 1002237367 STOFFELS, CHRIS RAYMOND In Person

3274 Republican 21 1002223992 STOFFELS, DANIEL JOSEPH In Person

3275 Republican 21 1177141339 STOFFELS, GERALD CHARLES In Person

3276 Republican 21 1029250683 STOFFELS, JANICE JACKSON In Person

3277 Republican 21 1002235943 STOFFELS, RANDOLPH JOSEPH In Person

3278 Republican 21 1002222983 STOFFELS, STANLEY ANTON In Person

3279 Republican 21 1009255359 STOFFELS, STEPHANIE RENEE In Person

3280 Republican 22 2137949877 STOKX, CAROL EILEEN In Person

3281 Republican 22 2152526964 STOKX, DAVID LEE In Person

3282 Republican 22 2137209246 STOKX, MICHAEL LEE In Person

3283 Republican 7 1002173399 STONE, HOWARD CHANDLER In Person

3284 Republican 7 1002173556 STONE, JUDITH WILSON In Person

3285 Republican 3 1002157198 STONER, LINDA KAY In Person

3286 Republican 8 1023018038 STOPHER, ROBERT SPRAGUE In Person

3287 Republican 8 1023018055 STOPHER, TERESA K In Person

3288 Republican 2 1023436903 STOPPEL, EUGENE EDWARD In Person

3289 Republican 2 1023473196 STOPPEL, REBECCA JANE In Person

3290 Republican 21 1002211813 STORMER, KENNETH JOHN In Person

3291 Republican 6 1018726769 STOUT, JOE MCCARY In Person

3292 Republican 6 1029028922 STOUT, SHONNA DENECE In Person

3293 Republican 4 1171186486 STOUTH, JANNA LYNN In Person

3294 Republican 4C 1002244434 STOVALL, CONNIE JUNE In Person

3295 Republican 4C 1014327311 STOVALL, KENNETH ROGER In Person

3296 Republican 12 1067066507 STOVALL, RAMON EUGENE In Person

3297 Republican 22 1076244603 STOW, RALPH PATTERSON In Person

3298 Republican 4C 1002246522 STOWE, LYLE JAY In Person

3299 Republican 11 1092441832 STOWELL, SANDRA SUE In Person

3300 Republican 18 2159051277 STRABALA, ANDREW EDWARD In Person

3301 Republican 18 2159051296 STRABALA, CATHLEEN ANN In Person

3302 Republican 1C 1002145924 STRAIT, RACHEL LEE In Person

3303 Republican 1C 1011930525 STRAIT, RUSTY NATHEN In Person

3304 Republican 7 1206061733 STRAND, STEPHANIE MICHELLE In Person

3305 Republican 12 1024090661 STRAUGHN, JOHN R In Person

3306 Republican 33 1163280304 STRAUSS, PATRICIA MOORE In Person

3307 Republican 11 1184916659 STRAWN, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN In Person

3308 Republican 11 1089507645 STRAWN, JESSICA RAE In Person

3309 Republican 11 1013280702 STREBIG, DEBRA DIANNE In Person

3310 Republican 22 1046785687 STREETER, BRANDI GAY In Person

3311 Republican 22 2167380124 STRENGE, HAZEL JULIETT In Person

3312 Republican 22 2167380148 STRENGE, ROBERT EDGAR In Person

3313 Republican 12 1086119291 STRICKLAND, KIMBERLY KAY In Person

3314 Republican 12 1086119317 STRICKLAND, MICHAEL WAYNE In Person

3315 Republican 1C 2148696303 STROM, MATTHEW EDWIN In Person

3316 Republican 33 1129391962 STROTHER, JAHRON SCOTT In Person

3317 Republican 22 1011691884 STROUP, LINDA L In Person

3318 Republican 22 1011691948 STROUP, ROBERT JAMES In Person

3319 Republican 6 1043485684 STUCKEY, STEPHEN ARTHUR In Person

3320 Republican 17 1002273387 STURM, JOAN WILDE In Person

3321 Republican 17 1002214431 STURM, MIKE JOHN In Person

3322 Republican 10 2190529470 STUTZ, EDWARD PAUL In Person



3323 Republican 10 2190529491 STUTZ, ELLEN ELIZABETH In Person

3324 Republican 18 1002214837 STYLES, DARLA JEAN In Person

3325 Republican 10 1162363474 SULLIVAN, JIMMY DEAN In Person

3326 Republican 10 1002191243 SULLIVAN, LINDA TROTH In Person

3327 Republican 21 1002223315 SUMMERLIN, JOY HESS In Person

3328 Republican 10 1059037866 SUTHERLAND, CORI JO In Person

3329 Republican 10 1218407507 SUTHERLAND, KURT ARON In Person

3330 Republican 12 1011489975 SUTTON, BRIAN DEE In Person

3331 Republican 18 2119501206 SUTTON, COURTNEY RENEE In Person

3332 Republican 12 1024114871 SUTTON, DEBORAH SUZANNE In Person

3333 Republican 11 1179063566 SUTTON, DOUGLAS LYLE In Person

3334 Republican 22 1045855902 SUTTON, JERRY LYNN In Person

3335 Republican 22 1078946561 SUTTON, LYNN WAITE In Person

3336 Republican 22 1089232667 SWAIM, ROBERT EUGENE In Person

3337 Republican 12 1002202349 SWANK, CINDY LYNN In Person

3338 Republican 12 1002202331 SWANK, GRAHAM G In Person

3339 Republican 4C 2200278888 SWANSON, AXEL LAMONT In Person

3340 Republican 6 2161149191 SWANSON, SHANNON ONEAL In Person

3341 Republican 4C 2205308507 SWANSON, SUSAN CAROL In Person

3342 Republican 21 1002223032 SWEENEY, JAIME LORIN In Person

3343 Republican 21 1002223241 SWEENEY, SUSAN NEU In Person

3344 Republican 22 1087502287 SWEET, LESLIE REID In Person

3345 Republican 11 1002198627 SWEIGER, PAUL JOHN In Person

3346 Republican 18 1170576504 SWIRCZYNSKI, PAUL THOMAS In Person

3347 Republican 18 1002211845 SWIRCZYNSKI, PAULETTE ENDRES In Person

3348 Republican 6 1002183002 SWITZER, BETTY LOU In Person

3349 Republican 6 1002182829 SWITZER, CHET In Person

3350 Republican 4C 2163480107 SYMES, BRETT In Person

3351 Republican 21 2129623045 SZALONY, JEFFREY SCOTT In Person

3352 Republican 21 2129622748 SZALONY, PRISCILLA MAY In Person

3353 Republican 10 1040312460 TACKETT, BILL DON In Person

3354 Republican 10 1040312559 TACKETT, ELIZABETH ANN In Person

3355 Republican 22 2213160712 TADLOCK, CHRISTOPHER DALE In Person

3356 Republican 22 2211931415 TADLOCK, LYNN MARIE In Person

3357 Republican 22 1043753256 TARBET, ROBERT SCOTT In Person

3358 Republican 6 1002271717 TATKOWSKI, DEBORAH KATHERINE In Person

3359 Republican 6 2162200026 TATKOWSKI, JAMES ALAN In Person

3360 Republican 4C 1002256804 TAYLOR, BECKY CALHOUN In Person

3361 Republican 12 1151162500 TAYLOR, BETTY KNIGHT In Person

3362 Republican 22 1090173761 TAYLOR, CHARLES ANDERSON In Person

3363 Republican 7 1002172408 TAYLOR, DONNA MORRISON In Person

3364 Republican 18 1217832172 TAYLOR, JAIME CAREY In Person

3365 Republican 18 1002211866 TAYLOR, JANE ENDRES In Person

3366 Republican 4C 2000236721 TAYLOR, JOY ELISABETH In Person

3367 Republican 7 1143476772 TAYLOR, KATIE SCARLETT In Person

3368 Republican 4C 1002238550 TAYLOR, MANLEY ERRETT In Person

3369 Republican 22 1162539391 TAYLOR, METTIE ILEENA In Person

3370 Republican 22 1090173757 TAYLOR, MICHELLE LANDERS In Person

3371 Republican 12 1168684838 TAYLOR, MONTIE KIM In Person

3372 Republican 7 2152019185 TAYLOR, NATHAN DYLAN In Person

3373 Republican 18 1007605280 TAYLOR, NICHOLAS GERARD In Person

3374 Republican 4C 2000236745 TAYLOR, RANDY ERIC In Person



3375 Republican 7 1002174649 TAYLOR, RICHARD LEE In Person

3376 Republican 18 1002211884 TAYLOR, ROGER DONALD In Person

3377 Republican 2 1156283209 TEAFORD, REBECCA ANN In Person

3378 Republican 4 1002144043 TEMPEL, STAN RAY In Person

3379 Republican 6 1002247617 TERRY, KATHY SUE In Person

3380 Republican 11 1089176325 TERRY, MARY HUDSPETH In Person

3381 Republican 11 1025365376 TERRY, NIKKI RENAE In Person

3382 Republican 11 1025068735 TERRY, SCOTT DONNER In Person

3383 Republican 6 1009338106 TERRY, TIMOTHY DONALD In Person

3384 Republican 7 1002176370 TEUSCHER, RODNEY ROIAL In Person

3385 Republican 12 1002202222 THAYER, ANITA MARIE In Person

3386 Republican 18 1083810658 THEILEN, BARBARA ELLEN In Person

3387 Republican 11 1092518327 THOMANN, TIMOTHY ROBERT In Person

3388 Republican 4 2147002777 THOMAS, ALYSSA MARIE In Person

3389 Republican 11 1060153698 THOMAS, CYNTHIA RENEE In Person

3390 Republican 11 1035815318 THOMAS, JAMES SCOTT In Person

3391 Republican 11 2165753564 THOMAS, LAUREL BROOKE In Person

3392 Republican 11 2141738582 THOMAS, SCOTIA PAIGE In Person

3393 Republican 10 1089638039 THOMAS, WILLIAM DANIEL In Person

3394 Republican 22 2202017226 THOMPSON, DEBORAH ANN In Person

3395 Republican 1C 1092239458 THOMPSON, DONNA RAE In Person

3396 Republican 1 1092113547 THOMPSON, JANIS LOGAN In Person

3397 Republican 22 2202017545 THOMPSON, RICHARD RANDELL In Person

3398 Republican 10 1091139645 THOMPSON, SHAWN PAUL In Person

3399 Republican 22 1002232340 THREADGILL, JENNIFER DEANN In Person

3400 Republican 1C 1199801629 THURMAN, BRADLEY SCOTT In Person

3401 Republican 21 1002222487 THURMAN, JANE KUBIS In Person

3402 Republican 7 1002179664 THURMAN, JIMMY MICHAEL In Person

3403 Republican 21 1050844298 THURMAN, VICKI GAYLE In Person

3404 Republican 7 1002179672 THURMAN, WANDA JOYCE In Person

3405 Republican 7 1002242264 THURSTON, BILLY RANDOL In Person

3406 Republican 7 1002242255 THURSTON, DEBRA GERIE In Person

3407 Republican 18 1020587413 THWEATT, JUSTIN KYLE In Person

3408 Republican 11 1002194486 TIDWELL, GARY KEITH In Person

3409 Republican 21 1160152806 TILLEY, ANDREW SCOTT In Person

3410 Republican 21 1002157581 TIMMINS, DARREL WESLEY In Person

3411 Republican 22 2167376193 TINEBRA, JOSIE LYNN In Person

3412 Republican 7 1009320901 TINNEY, CHERRIE KAYE In Person

3413 Republican 7 1018760477 TINNEY, JEFFREY LYNN In Person

3414 Republican 11 1002195503 TIPPS, LARRY ARNOLD In Person

3415 Republican 10 2151438265 TIPTON, CLINTON DALE In Person

3416 Republican 11 2195233960 TISDELL, REBECCA LEAH In Person

3417 Republican 11 2195234028 TISDELL, TED HAROLD In Person

3418 Republican 10 2196908919 TODD, JANET LEE In Person

3419 Republican 10 2196909070 TODD, ROMNEY ROY In Person

3420 Republican 10 1209985449 TODD, RUTALEE ANNE In Person

3421 Republican 1C 3382642483 TORNINCASA, DIANE RUTH In Person

3422 Republican 1C 3382642472 TORNINCASA, MICHAEL PAUL In Person

3423 Republican 12 2121414298 TORRALBA, CAMILLE LANCASTER In Person

3424 Republican 12 1092002987 TORRALBA, JORGE ARTURO In Person

3425 Republican 2 2126348091 TOWLE, KARL EDWARD In Person

3426 Republican 22 2220383630 TOWNLEY, JASE TODD In Person



3427 Republican 22 1023031052 TOWNLEY, JEREMY TODD In Person

3428 Republican 22 1060448451 TOWNLEY, TONYA LOUANN In Person

3429 Republican 21 1002223273 TRAMMELL, ALAN ROY In Person

3430 Republican 21 1021260436 TRAMMELL, HARLIN WADE In Person

3431 Republican 10 1076548490 TRAVIS, MARY CREIGHTON In Person

3432 Republican 10 1192511117 TRAVIS, RANDY BRUCE In Person

3433 Republican 7 1089573682 TRIMBLE, THERESE ANN In Person

3434 Republican 22 1076965164 TROLIO, MARK ANTHONY In Person

3435 Republican 18 1002208058 TRUBENBACH, ELIZABETH ANN In Person

3436 Republican 18 1002211976 TRUBENBACH, WAYNE DOUGLAS In Person

3437 Republican 1C 2133509660 TRUESDELL, BRENDA MICHELLE In Person

3438 Republican 1C 1149151958 TRUESDELL, NICOLE R In Person

3439 Republican 1C 1091383597 TRUESDELL, RANDALL FRANK In Person

3440 Republican 1C 1002238597 TRUESDELL, SCOTT DOUGLAS In Person

3441 Republican 8 1002251248 TRUITT, EDDIE LOUIS In Person

3442 Republican 6 1022390667 TSCHOEPE, STEPHEN GEORGE In Person

3443 Republican 10 1002191317 TUCKER, BARBARA ELLEN In Person

3444 Republican 7 1167464723 TUCKER, CHARLES IRVEN In Person

3445 Republican 7 1147938613 TUCKER, DONNA BAGWELL In Person

3446 Republican 6 1018755612 TUGGLE, JENNIFER AYN In Person

3447 Republican 12 1002204503 TUGGLE, JOYCE ANN In Person

3448 Republican 12 1002204535 TUGGLE, ROBERT JESSIE In Person

3449 Republican 6 1195038079 TUGGLE, ROBERT SAMUEL In Person

3450 Republican 4 2150417594 TUNE, RANDLE ASHLEY In Person

3451 Republican 1C 1010092502 TURBEVILLE, MOLLY MELISSA In Person

3452 Republican 8 1040134550 TURLEY, DANETTA LYNN In Person

3453 Republican 21 1002225143 TURNER, DELLA NORTMAN In Person

3454 Republican 21 1157857667 TURNER, JOHN WORTH In Person

3455 Republican 33 1004988888 TURNER, RICHARD LEE In Person

3456 Republican 33 2154164155 TURNER, SARAH ISABELLE In Person

3457 Republican 12 1186793144 TWINER, NOVAL WAYNE In Person

3458 Republican 12 1002202246 TWINER, PENNY LYNN In Person

3459 Republican 22 1088121434 TWINING, JAMES ERIK In Person

3460 Republican 2 1002143986 TYLER, RODNEY BRUCE In Person

3461 Republican 6 1006729596 ULLRICH, SHEILA K In Person

3462 Republican 11 2192785118 ULMER, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM In Person

3463 Republican 6 2149378947 UNDERWOOD, WILLIAM HARLAN In Person

3464 Republican 22 1165138092 UNRUH, BENJAMIN THOMAS In Person

3465 Republican 7 2147824321 USELTON, KELLY COLLEEN In Person

3466 Republican 10 2136990146 VALENTINE, EMMALEE FAITH In Person

3467 Republican 10 1045757293 VALENTINE, PAUL ARTHUR In Person

3468 Republican 10 2221595560 VALENTINE, SAMUEL JOHN In Person

3469 Republican 10 1045455721 VALENTINE, SARA RUTH In Person

3470 Republican 18 1002216134 VALLIERE, LAURIE JANE In Person

3471 Republican 1C 2150489387 VANDENBURG, HUNTER CADE In Person

3472 Republican 22 1014065369 VANDERMOLEN, KAREN In Person

3473 Republican 22 1021315435 VANDERMOLEN, LOUIS JOSEPH In Person

3474 Republican 8 1022872383 VANHOOREBEKE, JANIS KAY In Person

3475 Republican 6 1002185423 VANHOOZER, RHONDA ANNETT In Person

3476 Republican 7 2188310675 VANSILL, JESSE GERALD In Person

3477 Republican 7 1013548992 VANSILL, YVONNE In Person

3478 Republican 22 2171680046 VARNER, LAURA JEAN In Person



3479 Republican 7 1182106522 VAUGHAN, CATHERINE RENAE In Person

3480 Republican 18 2171855446 VAUGHN, ROBERT CHARLES In Person

3481 Republican 6 2162200116 VELASQUEZ, OLIVIA GRACE In Person

3482 Republican 10 1090371368 VERGOS, KENNETH MITCHELL In Person

3483 Republican 22 2128722880 VERHAERT, DYLAN MCGILL In Person

3484 Republican 1C 1048851587 VICK, VALERIE MCPEEK In Person

3485 Republican 33 2207496615 VILLEGAS, RICARDO In Person

3486 Republican 1C 1217618027 VINEYARD, SEAN LINN In Person

3487 Republican 17 1013555987 VOGEL, CHRISTINE MONZEL In Person

3488 Republican 18 1002212046 VOGEL, JAMES THEODORE In Person

3489 Republican 18 1031207645 VOGEL, JANET LINN In Person

3490 Republican 21 1002205539 VOGEL, KATHLEEN SICKING In Person

3491 Republican 21 1002205541 VOGEL, LARRY HERMAN In Person

3492 Republican 17 1002273356 VOGEL, LINDA JEAN In Person

3493 Republican 21 1022788567 VOGEL, MISTI MICHELE In Person

3494 Republican 18 2169007285 VOGEL, NOLAN RAY In Person

3495 Republican 21 1022788258 VOGEL, SCOTT LYNN In Person

3496 Republican 18 1022872396 VOGEL, STEPHEN FRANK In Person

3497 Republican 7 2136381546 VOGLESONG, GREGORY ALAN In Person

3498 Republican 7 2193382567 VOGLESONG, MICKAL NICOLE In Person

3499 Republican 12 1010964480 VOSS, CASEY ROBERT In Person

3500 Republican 12 1010964479 VOSS, ELIZABETH ANN In Person

3501 Republican 18 1002213118 VOTH, DANNY RAY In Person

3502 Republican 33 1002235181 VOTH, DARREN JOSEPH In Person

3503 Republican 18 1002216678 VOTH, JANET MARIE In Person

3504 Republican 21 1002223475 VOTH, JANET MARIE In Person

3505 Republican 21 1170804789 VOTH, SHERIE ANN In Person

3506 Republican 21 1024374316 VOTH, TONY JOSEPH In Person

3507 Republican 7 1059795349 VOYLES, BOBBIE JEAN In Person

3508 Republican 7 1059795365 VOYLES, DAVID CARROLL In Person

3509 Republican 22 1183094739 WAGGONER, APRIL HOLDERMAN In Person

3510 Republican 22 1124112215 WAGGONER, RYAN LEN In Person

3511 Republican 8 1110959469 WAGNER, KURT R In Person

3512 Republican 33 1209632190 WAGONER, CHADWICK LYNN In Person

3513 Republican 33 2124836717 WAGONER, EMILY ANN In Person

3514 Republican 22 1220595678 WAKEFIELD WYNNE, LINDA MARIA In Person

3515 Republican 22 1187704065 WAKEFORD, APRIL SUZZANE In Person

3516 Republican 22 1190465237 WAKEFORD, G SCOTT In Person

3517 Republican 22 1218090424 WALBRIDGE, KELLY JO In Person

3518 Republican 22 1013447220 WALBRIDGE, KEN DAVID In Person

3519 Republican 22 1155581336 WALKER, CONNIE K In Person

3520 Republican 1C 1217573649 WALKER, CORA CATHALENE In Person

3521 Republican 22 1204378784 WALKER, CURTIS LEE In Person

3522 Republican 18 1003880787 WALKER, DEBRAH FORSHEE In Person

3523 Republican 11 1017166303 WALKER, KELLI JORDAN In Person

3524 Republican 21 1007019330 WALKER, KELLY WOLF In Person

3525 Republican 10 2193126209 WALKER, KRISTEN PAIGE In Person

3526 Republican 10 1082809637 WALKER, LINDSAY RAE In Person

3527 Republican 22 1155840800 WALKER, RICHARD PAUL In Person

3528 Republican 6 1147356570 WALKER, SCOTT A In Person

3529 Republican 11 1020934626 WALKER, WALTER RANDALL In Person

3530 Republican 11 1150623459 WALKER, WALTER WILLIAM In Person



3531 Republican 6 1024026164 WALL, THOMAS DAVID In Person

3532 Republican 6 1024513736 WALL, VONDA KAY In Person

3533 Republican 6 1003942451 WALLACE, DEBRA MERCER In Person

3534 Republican 6 1002184498 WALLACE, JAMES LARRY In Person

3535 Republican 4C 1002243625 WALLACE, MARY MARTHA In Person

3536 Republican 4C 1010809805 WALLACE, PATRICIA JEAN In Person

3537 Republican 21 1020227531 WALLACE, ROBERT BRIAN In Person

3538 Republican 4C 1002182105 WALLACE, ROBERT JOE In Person

3539 Republican 4C 1002246355 WALLS, BRENDA K In Person

3540 Republican 4C 1002246364 WALLS, LONNIE EUGENE In Person

3541 Republican 18 1009314698 WALTER, CLAUDE DAVID In Person

3542 Republican 18 1009314679 WALTER, NANCY ANN In Person

3543 Republican 10 1148613867 WALTERS, JENNIFER LEE In Person

3544 Republican 17 1002207944 WALTERSCHEID, ALICE KLEMENT In Person

3545 Republican 18 1143476717 WALTERSCHEID, AMY CELESTE In Person

3546 Republican 18 1002214669 WALTERSCHEID, ANTHONY JAY In Person

3547 Republican 18 1002212131 WALTERSCHEID, BETTY In Person

3548 Republican 18 1002207195 WALTERSCHEID, CAROLINE ANGELINE In Person

3549 Republican 18 1002216759 WALTERSCHEID, CHRISTINA ROSE In Person

3550 Republican 18 1002215180 WALTERSCHEID, DIANNE MARIE In Person

3551 Republican 18 1156734324 WALTERSCHEID, ELISABETH CAROL-ANN In Person

3552 Republican 18 2210429290 WALTERSCHEID, EMMA ROSE In Person

3553 Republican 18 1009444915 WALTERSCHEID, GARY WAYNE In Person

3554 Republican 18 1002212183 WALTERSCHEID, GERALD DANIEL In Person

3555 Republican 33 1002212760 WALTERSCHEID, GILES WELDON In Person

3556 Republican 18 1002213426 WALTERSCHEID, GLENN JOSEPH In Person

3557 Republican 17 2156510478 WALTERSCHEID, JADEN RANGER In Person

3558 Republican 17 1002207169 WALTERSCHEID, JAMES DAVID In Person

3559 Republican 18 1002211775 WALTERSCHEID, JEAN MARIE In Person

3560 Republican 18 1002217814 WALTERSCHEID, JEFFERY ROBERT In Person

3561 Republican 18 1180878515 WALTERSCHEID, JEREMY LEE In Person

3562 Republican 18 1009221387 WALTERSCHEID, JILL ANN In Person

3563 Republican 18 1182164840 WALTERSCHEID, JOSEPH PAUL In Person

3564 Republican 17 1091380839 WALTERSCHEID, JULIE M In Person

3565 Republican 18 1007605312 WALTERSCHEID, JUSTIN MICHAEL In Person

3566 Republican 18 1002208332 WALTERSCHEID, KENNETH MICHAEL In Person

3567 Republican 18 1143351633 WALTERSCHEID, KEVIN ROSS In Person

3568 Republican 18 1002157105 WALTERSCHEID, KIMBERLY A In Person

3569 Republican 18 1163753038 WALTERSCHEID, KIMBERLY ANN In Person

3570 Republican 18 2145499609 WALTERSCHEID, KRISTIN ANGENELL In Person

3571 Republican 18 1002212219 WALTERSCHEID, LINDA FULLER In Person

3572 Republican 17 2187640437 WALTERSCHEID, LUKE ANTHONY In Person

3573 Republican 33 1002213194 WALTERSCHEID, MARLENE K In Person

3574 Republican 17 1197623624 WALTERSCHEID, MARY MCFARLAND In Person

3575 Republican 18 1012425792 WALTERSCHEID, MEGAN HELENA In Person

3576 Republican 17 1002209024 WALTERSCHEID, MEL In Person

3577 Republican 33 1002213253 WALTERSCHEID, NICKY JOE In Person

3578 Republican 18 1002214204 WALTERSCHEID, PATRICK A In Person

3579 Republican 18 1002212235 WALTERSCHEID, PEGGY H In Person

3580 Republican 17 1002207389 WALTERSCHEID, PHIL EDWARD In Person

3581 Republican 18 1010821501 WALTERSCHEID, RONALD JON In Person

3582 Republican 18 1002215198 WALTERSCHEID, TERRY DON In Person



3583 Republican 17 1002207176 WALTERSCHEID, THERESA In Person

3584 Republican 18 1002217690 WALTERSCHEID, TINA RENEE In Person

3585 Republican 17 2134079714 WALTERSCHEID, TYLER JOSEPH In Person

3586 Republican 18 1040444730 WALTERSCHEID, WHITNEY NICOLE In Person

3587 Republican 7 1032198404 WARD, GAYLE MERRIFIELD In Person

3588 Republican 1C 1023436935 WARD, KONNER DENEE In Person

3589 Republican 22 1083715100 WARDLOW, GAYLA LAY In Person

3590 Republican 22 2128547769 WARDLOW, MARY D In Person

3591 Republican 1C 1217070931 WARE, BRITT ARLEN In Person

3592 Republican 6 2184744801 WARMOTH, COY MICHAEL In Person

3593 Republican 22 2171942006 WARREN, DONALD CLARK In Person

3594 Republican 11 1192420668 WARREN, KORI COTTEN In Person

3595 Republican 2 1073895536 WASHEK, CLIFTON DONALD In Person

3596 Republican 18 1078114734 WASKOM, REBECCA A In Person

3597 Republican 8 1014977328 WASSERMAN, MICHAEL J In Person

3598 Republican 11 1002196616 WATERHOUSE, EDITH ANN In Person

3599 Republican 12 1089549976 WATERS, CHRISTOPHER GRANT In Person

3600 Republican 17 1025024124 WATROUS, DIANE HYMAN In Person

3601 Republican 1 3382559951 WATSON, ARTHUR EARL In Person

3602 Republican 18 2121513386 WATSON, DAISY ROSE In Person

3603 Republican 3 2140928162 WATSON, LAURA ELIZABETH In Person

3604 Republican 6 1002186550 WATSON, TAMMY MARIE In Person

3605 Republican 6 1187625714 WATSON, WILLIAM ELBERT In Person

3606 Republican 10 1089305539 WATT, ALLAN PAUL In Person

3607 Republican 1C 2145498627 WAXLER, DOUGLAS EDWARD In Person

3608 Republican 22 2185239582 WAYNE, JANET LYNN In Person

3609 Republican 22 2127029967 WEATHERFORD, MECHELLE SUZETTE In Person

3610 Republican 1C 1084145015 WEAVER, SHERRY ANN In Person

3611 Republican 1C 1086344964 WEAVER, WILLIAM WALTER In Person

3612 Republican 11 1090597405 WEBB, JONATHAN BRENT In Person

3613 Republican 6 1078956074 WEBB, KIMBERLEE FAYE In Person

3614 Republican 6 1078946311 WEBB, RANDY C In Person

3615 Republican 1 1077069063 WEBBER, KEVIN PAUL In Person

3616 Republican 1 1077028679 WEBBER, SUSAN KAYE In Person

3617 Republican 22 1091621796 WEBER, REBECCA LYNN In Person

3618 Republican 21 1002220445 WEEMS, SHIRLEY LEWIS In Person

3619 Republican 6 1002167640 WEIR, JOHNNY RAY In Person

3620 Republican 11 1002195519 WELLS, HAROLD LEE In Person

3621 Republican 10 1089994211 WELLS, JERRY KEITH In Person

3622 Republican 10 1149021186 WELLS, RAYELYNNE In Person

3623 Republican 11 1002195526 WELLS, WANDA JOY In Person

3624 Republican 11 1195477210 WENTWORTH, ANDREW DEWAYNE-TOO In Person

3625 Republican 22 2139727651 WESOLOWSKI, JOSEPH RICHARD In Person

3626 Republican 6 1074795644 WEST, CHRIS GLEN In Person

3627 Republican 8 1017229226 WEST, DANIEL LEE In Person

3628 Republican 18 1002215872 WEST, DENISE HERMES In Person

3629 Republican 22 1083044335 WEST, GLENN DOYLE In Person

3630 Republican 12 1002253981 WEST, JIM In Person

3631 Republican 7 1025491968 WEST, JOHNNY DALE In Person

3632 Republican 10 1002191505 WEST, KELLY B In Person

3633 Republican 10 1002189128 WEST, MARY SICKING In Person

3634 Republican 7 1024802207 WEST, MELISSA MICHELLE In Person



3635 Republican 6 1002170320 WEST, VINCE NOBLE In Person

3636 Republican 8 1002203083 WEST, VIRGINIA SUZEN In Person

3637 Republican 6 1002172052 WESTBROOK, BARBARA J In Person

3638 Republican 6 1002169965 WESTBROOK, THOMAS DARREL In Person

3639 Republican 7 2178387326 WETTERLUND, DANIEL JAMES In Person

3640 Republican 7 1152665043 WETTERLUND, SARAH PHILLIPS In Person

3641 Republican 22 2129173802 WEVERKA, ROGER LEE In Person

3642 Republican 12 1003874617 WHATLEY, MARY HAYS In Person

3643 Republican 11 1089618924 WHEELER, FRANK EDWARD In Person

3644 Republican 11 1089513635 WHEELER, KAREN LYNN In Person

3645 Republican 21 1019231970 WHITCRAFT, JAMES EUGENE In Person

3646 Republican 4C 1014588551 WHITE, BARBARA RAY In Person

3647 Republican 7 1199737346 WHITE, CARL WAYNE In Person

3648 Republican 22 1078499332 WHITE, CYNTHIA CEGELSKI In Person

3649 Republican 8 1027077298 WHITE, DENISE LANE In Person

3650 Republican 22 1013905649 WHITE, GLENDA D In Person

3651 Republican 4C 1002242229 WHITE, GRADY In Person

3652 Republican 8 1027394361 WHITE, JOHN PAUL In Person

3653 Republican 22 1091631114 WHITE, TOMMY DON In Person

3654 Republican 22 1052770194 WHITE, WILLIAM RANDAL In Person

3655 Republican 10 2133398967 WHITLEY, HAROLD MANFRED In Person

3656 Republican 10 2131833715 WHITLEY, SUSAN BULLOCH In Person

3657 Republican 17 1089182509 WHITT, KATHLEEN TRUBENBACH In Person

3658 Republican 7 1002175958 WHITTINGTON, CHARLES WESLEY In Person

3659 Republican 8 1012281627 WHITTINGTON, CINDY ANNETTE In Person

3660 Republican 33 1002180661 WHITTINGTON, DAVID EARL In Person

3661 Republican 8 1015165771 WHITTINGTON, MICHAEL CHARLES In Person

3662 Republican 8 1002193622 WHITTINGTON, MICHAEL SHANE In Person

3663 Republican 3 1006491820 WHITWORTH, DARRELL WAYNE In Person

3664 Republican 7 1002159257 WIESE, DONALD NICHOLAS In Person

3665 Republican 2 1002258243 WIESE, JOHN ROBERT In Person

3666 Republican 7 1002159261 WIESE, KIM In Person

3667 Republican 1C 1002138710 WILCOXEN, CONNIE ROSE In Person

3668 Republican 1C 1015697218 WILCOXEN, WALTER TERRY In Person

3669 Republican 6 1172002281 WILEY, JOHN CARROLL In Person

3670 Republican 10 1021200866 WILHITE, JAMES JOEL In Person

3671 Republican 11 1002197652 WILKERSON, JOE DALE In Person

3672 Republican 11 1025460077 WILKERSON, MARJORIE BETH In Person

3673 Republican 10 1092301800 WILKES, EMRIE ANN In Person

3674 Republican 8 1004964654 WILKINSON, REBECCA LEIGH In Person

3675 Republican 2 1011656788 WILL, CHRISTOPHER PAUL In Person

3676 Republican 8 1015887751 WILLIAMS, ALAN KEITH In Person

3677 Republican 1C 1014327191 WILLIAMS, BRENDA RUTH In Person

3678 Republican 10 1002192058 WILLIAMS, BRENDA SUE In Person

3679 Republican 11 2213243280 WILLIAMS, BRIGID THERESA In Person

3680 Republican 21 1169588553 WILLIAMS, CLAYTON LAURENCE In Person

3681 Republican 10 1002192062 WILLIAMS, JOHNNY DALE In Person

3682 Republican 21 2222928833 WILLIAMS, KADEN MADOXX In Person

3683 Republican 2 1002214215 WILLIAMS, NAKITA A In Person

3684 Republican 22 1002229728 WILLIAMS, PATRICIA GWEN In Person

3685 Republican 18 1009213876 WILLIAMS, RANDY L In Person

3686 Republican 1C 1149031386 WILLIAMS, ROBERT ELEXANDER In Person



3687 Republican 6 1043485645 WILLIAMS, ZACHARY KENT In Person

3688 Republican 1C 2147558731 WILLIFORD, ISAAC JACOB In Person

3689 Republican 1 1089196252 WILLIS, CAPRICIA NICOLE In Person

3690 Republican 1 1089280990 WILLIS, JAMES EUGENE In Person

3691 Republican 33 1006945805 WILLIS, MARION NEAL In Person

3692 Republican 33 1031334958 WILLIS, MATTHEW NEAL In Person

3693 Republican 10 1086028358 WILLIS-TOWNSHEND, MELISSA ELLEN In Person

3694 Republican 10 1092031668 WILLMON, DAVID KENNETH In Person

3695 Republican 10 1092022430 WILLMON, DEBRA JOANN In Person

3696 Republican 10 1092022448 WILLMON, GREGORY WAYNE In Person

3697 Republican 11 1163661060 WILLS, ALAN J In Person

3698 Republican 11 1188284421 WILLS, JULIE ANNE In Person

3699 Republican 11 1010090169 WILSON, BETH MCMAHON In Person

3700 Republican 7 1021259844 WILSON, BETTY CLAIRE In Person

3701 Republican 22 1002187064 WILSON, CARLA ROSE In Person

3702 Republican 22 1083315063 WILSON, FRANK SCOTT In Person

3703 Republican 1C 2120137634 WILSON, JEFFREY HAYDEN In Person

3704 Republican 12 1008986529 WILSON, JENNIFER DEANN In Person

3705 Republican 12 1201147607 WILSON, JIMMY EARL In Person

3706 Republican 22 1002171879 WILSON, JOAN FRITZ In Person

3707 Republican 12 1201485492 WILSON, JODY ALLEN In Person

3708 Republican 7 2186808066 WILSON, KAYDEN NATHANIEL In Person

3709 Republican 7 1002150764 WILSON, KENNETH LEON In Person

3710 Republican 18 1009264997 WILSON, LEANN C In Person

3711 Republican 11 1207451606 WILSON, LEO EDWARD In Person

3712 Republican 22 2152015596 WILSON, MARTHA JEAN PRITCHARD In Person

3713 Republican 18 1209018688 WILSON, MATTHEW WAYNE In Person

3714 Republican 4C 1196001143 WILSON, NANCY MOODY In Person

3715 Republican 22 1007312345 WILSON, ROBERT KEITH In Person

3716 Republican 8 2129050159 WILSON, STEPHEN PAUL In Person

3717 Republican 10 1021377299 WILSON, STEVEN CHARLES In Person

3718 Republican 22 1002184927 WILSON, TRACY PAUL In Person

3719 Republican 18 1002213881 WIMMER, LARRY JOE In Person

3720 Republican 17 1002209263 WIMMER, LINDA LOUISE In Person

3721 Republican 22 1167986725 WIMMER, MADISON ANN In Person

3722 Republican 18 1002213868 WIMMER, PATRICIA MARIE In Person

3723 Republican 18 1002214496 WIMMER, SANDRA KAYE In Person

3724 Republican 18 1023048401 WIMMER, WESTON LYNN In Person

3725 Republican 12 2165479123 WINDAL, BETHANY ANN In Person

3726 Republican 21 1002222441 WINTER, CHARLOTTE A In Person

3727 Republican 11 1002199467 WOLF, DANIEL LEE In Person

3728 Republican 11 1009466404 WOLF, DARLA D In Person

3729 Republican 22 1095020844 WOLF, DOLLY CREW In Person

3730 Republican 11 1002198615 WOLF, GREGORY EDWARD In Person

3731 Republican 17 2197776862 WOLF, ISAAC EDWARD In Person

3732 Republican 11 1166152614 WOLF, JENNIFER LAINE In Person

3733 Republican 17 1025475419 WOLF, JENNIFER LEE In Person

3734 Republican 8 1219852794 WOLF, KEVIN MICHAEL In Person

3735 Republican 21 1002139863 WOLF, KEVIN WALTER In Person

3736 Republican 18 2154224545 WOLF, KYLE WILLIAM In Person

3737 Republican 17 1148393011 WOLF, MICHAEL WILLIAM In Person

3738 Republican 17 2221110471 WOLF, RAEGAN ELIZABETH In Person



3739 Republican 1 1002232682 WOLF, SCOTT WILLIAM In Person

3740 Republican 1C 1166035785 WOLFE, MATTHEW TRAVIS In Person

3741 Republican 21 1169436626 WOLFE, SHANNON RAY In Person

3742 Republican 21 1040217216 WOLFE, TILLIE MAY In Person

3743 Republican 11 1011737960 WOLFENBARGER, OLEN DOUGLAS In Person

3744 Republican 10 2203697662 WOLSKI, BARBARA L In Person

3745 Republican 10 2203697593 WOLSKI, KENNETH J In Person

3746 Republican 11 1160022046 WOMACK, KARA LYNN In Person

3747 Republican 12 1003737737 WOOD, CAROLYN KAY In Person

3748 Republican 10 2176274566 WOOD, CODY JAY In Person

3749 Republican 10 1089166130 WOOD, GLEN J In Person

3750 Republican 10 1089142267 WOOD, JACKIE In Person

3751 Republican 11 1060436407 WOOD, KRISTI YOUNG In Person

3752 Republican 12 1032146536 WOOD, RAYMON DEE In Person

3753 Republican 11 1060436411 WOOD, RICKY D In Person

3754 Republican 6 1024208021 WOOD, WILLIAM DONALD In Person

3755 Republican 21 1165501650 WOODARD, CORY WAYNE In Person

3756 Republican 21 2136992332 WOODARD, LORI ANN In Person

3757 Republican 6 1014210360 WOOTEN, LOU ANN In Person

3758 Republican 6 1002272221 WOOTEN, WILLIAM WALTER In Person

3759 Republican 1C 1000522217 WORKMAN, GARY RAY In Person

3760 Republican 1C 1014203135 WORKMAN, KAREN ANNETTE In Person

3761 Republican 4C 1156045576 WRIGHT, LARRY DE In Person

3762 Republican 6 1167409669 WRIGHT, NATHAN ANDREW In Person

3763 Republican 6 2149090987 WRIGHT, REBECCA C In Person

3764 Republican 8 1012287157 WRIGHT, SANDRA JEAN In Person

3765 Republican 4C 1156046241 WRIGHT, WILMA JOANN In Person

3766 Republican 22 1058664290 WUTHRICH, EDGAR E In Person

3767 Republican 6 2207392805 WYATT, CHRISTOPHER M In Person

3768 Republican 10 1076391032 WYATT, TIMOTHY DAVID In Person

3769 Republican 3 1002219573 WYRICK, LARRY DON In Person

3770 Republican 12 1002202205 YARBROUGH, CAROLE LEE In Person

3771 Republican 6 1002176315 YARBROUGH, JENNIFER ALLISON In Person

3772 Republican 12 1220665122 YARBROUGH, PAUL PARKER In Person

3773 Republican 12 1091985955 YATES, CARRIE ELIZABETH In Person

3774 Republican 7 1002177708 YEARGAN, JAMES ROBERT In Person

3775 Republican 7 1002271738 YEARGAN, SHERRY LYNNE In Person

3776 Republican 1C 1002141292 YEATTS, EVELYN TRIETSCH In Person

3777 Republican 3 1002206071 YORK, CLARENCE EDWARD In Person

3778 Republican 3 1002206037 YORK, MARGIE FELDERHOFF In Person

3779 Republican 18 1002212469 YOSTEN, DOUGLAS JOSEPH In Person

3780 Republican 18 1002213540 YOSTEN, GENE ROBERT In Person

3781 Republican 18 1002208707 YOSTEN, JAMES LEON In Person

3782 Republican 18 1002214145 YOSTEN, JANICE In Person

3783 Republican 3 1009286965 YOSTEN, JEFFREY ROBERT In Person

3784 Republican 18 1002212521 YOSTEN, JOHN KENNETH In Person

3785 Republican 18 1002213847 YOSTEN, LYNDA KLEMENT In Person

3786 Republican 18 1002211144 YOSTEN, MAGDALEN NOGGLER In Person

3787 Republican 18 2160270719 YOSTEN, PATRICIA ANN In Person

3788 Republican 18 1009158953 YOSTEN, RONALD PAUL In Person

3789 Republican 18 1002208690 YOSTEN, SUSAN LIN In Person

3790 Republican 3 1009298512 YOSTEN, VALERIE LYNN In Person



3791 Republican 7 1002177016 YOUNG, ANGELA MAYS In Person

3792 Republican 4C 1167064082 YOUNG, MEGAN MARIE In Person

3793 Republican 4C 2212643616 YOUNG, NATHAN GRANT In Person

3794 Republican 7 1002177000 YOUNG, PHILLIP LOUIS In Person

3795 Republican 11 2214602369 YOUNGBLOOD, MEAGAN LEANNE In Person

3796 Republican 10 2139997819 YOUNGMAN, LOIS A In Person

3797 Republican 7 1165505070 ZARAGOZA, LOUIS JOSEPH In Person

3798 Republican 12 1010891819 ZIELINSKI, ZACHARY JAMES In Person

3799 Republican 3 1002219254 ZIMMERER, ALBERT FRANK In Person

3800 Republican 11 1002198810 ZIMMERER, ALBERT JOSEPH In Person

3801 Republican 21 1002222571 ZIMMERER, ARNOLD JOSEPH In Person

3802 Republican 21 1183226294 ZIMMERER, BENJAMIN JOSEPH In Person

3803 Republican 21 1002222748 ZIMMERER, CLAUDIA ANN In Person

3804 Republican 3 1193575270 ZIMMERER, DIANE ELAINE In Person

3805 Republican 21 1055893052 ZIMMERER, ELAINE MARIE In Person

3806 Republican 3 1002219265 ZIMMERER, IMOGENE F In Person

3807 Republican 11 1002198538 ZIMMERER, JACKIE LYNN In Person

3808 Republican 21 1002222603 ZIMMERER, LARRY PAUL In Person

3809 Republican 21 2127993356 ZIMMERER, MIRANDA SUE In Person

3810 Republican 21 1002222730 ZIMMERER, PATRICIA ANN In Person

3811 Republican 21 1002222635 ZIMMERER, RONALD JOSEPH In Person

3812 Republican 21 1002222642 ZIMMERER, RUDOLPH VINCENT In Person

3813 Republican 11 1091241969 ZUNKOWSKI, MICHAEL BERNARD In Person

3814 Republican 11 1091260955 ZUNKOWSKI, SALLY ANN In Person

3815 Republican 3 1092263124 ZWINGGI, KELLY EUGENE In Person


	FPCAORABBMVoterReportXls

